OLE 1 SHOOTER'S CHOICE 2X 100, 11 -1

CH
Bl
C1

CH
Al
B1
C1
D1

CH
B1
Cc1

CH
C1
C1

SCOREBOARD/SKEET

ALABAMA

REDSTONE ARSENAL MWR
REDSTONE ARSENAL,AL

--- 7 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---

LARRY KRUTSINGER
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
CAYMEN BARRON

--- 20 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
LARRY KRUTSINGER

GARY HUNTER

MICHAEL DE ANGELO
JOEY MINSHEW

WILLIAM HALE

--- 28 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
GARY HUNTER

RICKY FRIEDMAN

CAYMEN BARRON

--- 410 BORE 3 ENTRIES ---
JOEY MINSHEW

CAYMEN BARRON

RICKY FRIEDMAN

97
92
87

97
94
91
95
83

94
91
93

FORT RUCKER SKEET CLUB
FORT RUCKER, AL

THE REDNECK OPEN (5X100), 11 - 8

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
C1
Cc2
c3
c4
c5
Cé
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
SJ11
SJ12
SJ13
JRCH
JRRU

--- 47 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 46 ENTRIES ---

TIMOTHY MILLER
JEFFREY BELL

MARK BECK

PHILIP SPEARS

REILLY CUCCINELLI
MARK BEAUDOIN
HOWARD GOSS
RALPH AARON
DAVEN COBB

COLE DILLARD

RICH KORBAS

ROBBY AHLSTROM
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH
CAYMEN BARRON
DENNIS LESHER
SANTO MERLO

JOEY MINSHEW

JASE BURKE

ERIC SHERMAN
MICHAEL GRANDIN
DOUGLAS BROWN
LAWRENCE TESSIER
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
KADE WATERS
GRAYSON THORNTON
CHARLEE JONES

JEFF WOODHAM
DYLAN DEBOER

KADE WATERS
GRAYSON THORNTON
CHARLEE JONES
ARABELLA JONES
JACKSON FINK
MICHAEL MCDANIEL
COLE DILLARD
CAYMEN BARRON
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100
99
99
98
98

93
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
91
88
88
96
94
90
89
89
87
94
90
89
84
79
75
97
96

JR3
JR11
JR12
JR13
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
MLCH
MLRU
ML3
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RKCH
RK11
RKRU
RK3
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MvV12
MV13

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
C1
Cc2
Cc3

ADDISON KILGORE
CODY HOLMES
DAWSON WILLIAMS
WILLIAM LOTT
REILLY CUCCINELLI
ROBBY AHLSTROM
DUSTIN WOODHAM
REILLY CUCCINELLI
ROBBY AHLSTROM
DUSTIN WOODHAM
JOEY MINSHEW

JASE BURKE

DYLAN DEBOER
DAVEN COBB
TIMOTHY MILLER
RICH KORBAS

SANTO MERLO
STEPHEN PARMER
CLAY GODDIN

JEFF WOODHAM
MARK BECK

JEFFREY BELL

PHILIP SPEARS
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH
MARK BEAUDOIN
MICHAEL GRANDIN
RALPH AARON
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
LARRY HANNA
DENNIS LESHER

ERIC SHERMAN
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
REILLY CUCCINELLI
CHARLEE JONES
ARABELLA JONES
ROBBY AHLSTROM
DYLAN DEBOER
ALEJANDRO AGUILAR
MARK BECK

RALPH AARON

RICH KORBAS
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
LARRY HANNA
HOWARD GOSS
KADE WATERS
ARABELLA JONES
GRAYSON THORNTON
CHARLEE JONES
SANTO MERLO

ERIC SHERMAN
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
RALPH GRASSO
MICHAEL GRANDIN
KENT LILLIE

--- 20 GAUGE 40 ENTRIES ---

MELVIN YANDA
COLE DILLARD
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH
JEFFREY BELL
MARK BEAUDOIN
TIMOTHY MILLER
KENT LILLIE

LARRY HANNA
RALPH AARON
ROBBY AHLSTROM
CLAY GODDIN
RALPH GRASSO
SANTO MERLO
RICH KORBAS
ADDISON KILGORE
CHARLEE JONES
JASE BURKE

90
86
82
73
98
97
95
98
97
95
94
94
87
97
100
97
95
95
91
89
99
99
98
96
95
91
98
96
95
95
94
94
98
89
84
97
87
86
99
98
97
96
95
93
94
84
90
89
95
94
94
92
91
90

97
97
97
96
92
96
94
93
96
96
96
96
96
95
97
96
95

c4

C5

C6

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6
SJCH
SJRU
SI3
SJ11
SJ12
SJ13
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
MLCH
MLRU
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RKCH
RK11
RKRU
RK3
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MV12
MV13

CH
RU
3RD

DAWSON WILLIAMS
DOUGLAS BROWN
PHILIP SPEARS
ARABELLA JONES
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
JEFF WOODHAM
MICHAEL MCDANIEL
GRAYSON THORNTON
KADE WATERS
CHARLEE JONES
ARABELLA JONES
MICHAEL MCDANIEL
GRAYSON THORNTON
KADE WATERS
JACKSON FINK

COLE DILLARD
ADDISON KILGORE
DAWSON WILLIAMS
CAYMEN BARRON
ROBBY AHLSTROM
DUSTIN WOODHAM
REILLY CUCCINELLI
ROBBY AHLSTROM
JASE BURKE

DUSTIN WOODHAM
REILLY CUCCINELLI
DYLAN DEBOER

JOEY MINSHEW
TIMOTHY MILLER
DAVEN COBB

SANTO MERLO

CLAY GODDIN

RICH KORBAS
DOUGLAS BROWN
STEPHEN PARMER
JEFF WOODHAM
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH
JEFFREY BELL
MICHAEL GRANDIN
PHILIP SPEARS

MARK BEAUDOIN
MELVIN YANDA
RALPH AARON
RALPH GRASSO

KENT LILLIE

MICHAEL DE ANGELO
LARRY HANNA
CHARLEE JONES
ARABELLA JONES
REILLY CUCCINELLI
ROBBY AHLSTROM
DYLAN DEBOER
MELVIN YANDA
RALPH AARON

RICH KORBAS

LARRY HANNA
DOUGLAS BROWN
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
CHARLEE JONES
KADE WATERS
ARABELLA JONES
GRAYSON THORNTON
RALPH GRASSO
SANTO MERLO
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
KENT LILLIE

MICHAEL GRANDIN
ERIC SHERMAN

--- 28 GAUGE 33 ENTRIES ---

RALPH GRASSO
REILLY CUCCINELLI
DAVEN COBB

94
93
93
92
90
86
80
78
77
96
92
80
78
77
71
97
97
94
92
96
91
89
96
95
91
89
89
87
96
90
96
96
95
93
92
86
97
96
93
93
92
97
96
96
94
94
93
96
92
89
96
89
97
96
95
93
93
90
96
77
92
78
96
96
94
94
93
90

99
96
96

AAl
Al

A2

A3

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

C1

Cc2

c3

C4

c5

C6

D1

D2
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
CLCH
CLRU
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
LYCH
LYRU
MLCH
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RKCH
RKRU
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MV12

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
Al
A2
Bl

TIMOTHY MILLER
ROBBY AHLSTROM
MELVIN YANDA
PHILIP SPEARS
RALPH AARON
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH
JEFFREY BELL
HOWARD GOSS
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
CLAY GODDIN
MICHAEL GRANDIN
DOUGLAS BROWN
RICH KORBAS

SANTO MERLO
ADDISON KILGORE
JEFF WOODHAM
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
GRAYSON THORNTON
CHARLEE JONES
GRAYSON THORNTON
COLE DILLARD
ADDISON KILGORE
DAWSON WILLIAMS
CAYMEN BARRON
REILLY CUCCINELLI
ROBBY AHLSTROM
REILLY CUCCINELLI
ROBBY AHLSTROM
JOEY MINSHEW

JASE BURKE

DAVEN COBB
TIMOTHY MILLER
DOUGLAS BROWN
SANTO MERLO

CLAY GODDIN

RICH KORBAS
STEPHEN PARMER
JEFF WOODHAM
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH
MICHAEL GRANDIN
JEFFREY BELL

PHILIP SPEARS
RALPH GRASSO
RALPH AARON
HOWARD GOSS
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
MELVIN YANDA
DENNIS LESHER
REILLY CUCCINELLI
CHARLEE JONES
ROBBY AHLSTROM
RALPH AARON
DOUGLAS BROWN
HOWARD GOSS
MELVIN YANDA

RICH KORBAS

LARRY HANNA
CHARLEE JONES
GRAYSON THORNTON
RALPH GRASSO
MICHAEL GRANDIN
SANTO MERLO
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
ERIC SHERMAN

--- 410 BORE 32 ENTRIES ---
DAVEN COBB

LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH
ROBBY AHLSTROM
TIMOTHY MILLER

MELVIN YANDA

JEFFREY BELL

CLAY GODDIN
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95
95
93
89
95
95
94
94
93
93
95
94
93
93
90
89
78
74
86
74
90
90
86
82
96
95
96
95
90
87
96
95
94
93
93
93
92
89
95
95
94
89
99
95
94
93
93
92
96
86
95
95
94
94
93
93
88
86
74
99
95
93
93
89

95
94
93
91
87
84
92



B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

C1

Cc2

c3

c4

c5

Cé

D1

D2

D3
D4
D5
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
CLCH
CLRU
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
LYCH
LYRU
MLCH
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RKCH
RKRU
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MvV12

RALPH GRASSO
SANTO MERLO
STEPHEN PARMER
RALPH AARON
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
JOEY MINSHEW
HOWARD GOSS
LARRY HANNA

COLE DILLARD
DENNIS LESHER
DOUGLAS BROWN
REILLY CUCCINELLI
LAWRENCE TESSIER
MICHAEL GRANDIN
ADDISON KILGORE
GRAYSON THORNTON
CHARLEE JONES
GRAYSON THORNTON
COLE DILLARD
CAYMEN BARRON
ADDISON KILGORE
DAWSON WILLIAMS
ROBBY AHLSTROM
REILLY CUCCINELLI
JOEY MINSHEW
ROBBY AHLSTROM
REILLY CUCCINELLI
JASE BURKE

DAVEN COBB
TIMOTHY MILLER
CLAY GODDIN
SANTO MERLO
STEPHEN PARMER
JEFF WOODHAM
DOUGLAS BROWN
RICH KORBAS
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH
PHILIP SPEARS
JEFFREY BELL
MICHAEL GRANDIN
RALPH GRASSO
HOWARD GOSS
LARRY HANNA
RALPH AARON
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
MELVIN YANDA
REILLY CUCCINELLI
CHARLEE JONES
ROBBY AHLSTROM
HOWARD GOSS
LARRY HANNA
RALPH AARON
MELVIN YANDA
DOUGLAS BROWN
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
CHARLEE JONES
GRAYSON THORNTON
RALPH GRASSO
SANTO MERLO
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
MICHAEL GRANDIN
ERIC SHERMAN

91
89
88
88
87
93
91
90
90
85
83
92
83
82
81
64
80
64
90
83
81
79
93
92
93
93
92
87
95
91
92
89
88
86
83
83
94
85
84
82
91
91
90
88
87
87
92
80
93
91
90
88
87
83
83
80
64
91
89
87
82
81

--- DOUBLES EVENT 23 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
Al
Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
C1

TIMOTHY MILLER
RALPH GRASSO
DAVEN COBB
REILLY CUCCINELLI
PHILIP SPEARS
MARK BEAUDOIN
CLAY GODDIN
JEFFREY BELL
JASE BURKE
MELVIN YANDA
LARRY HANNA
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95
95
94
93
94
93
90
90
90
89
93

Cc2
Cc3
c4
c5
Cé
D1
D2
JRCH
CLCH
CLRU
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
LYCH

STEPHEN PARMER
RICH KORBAS
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
JOEY MINSHEW
CODY HOLMES
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
MARK BECK

CODY HOLMES
REILLY CUCCINELLI
ROBBY AHLSTROM
REILLY CUCCINELLI
JASE BURKE

JOEY MINSHEW
ROBBY AHLSTROM
DAVEN COBB
TIMOTHY MILLER
STEPHEN PARMER
CLAY GODDIN
RICH KORBAS
DOUGLAS BROWN
PHILIP SPEARS
MARK BEAUDOIN
JEFFREY BELL
MARK BECK
RALPH GRASSO
LARRY HANNA
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
MELVIN YANDA
ERIC SHERMAN
RALPH AARON
REILLY CUCCINELLI

MLCH ROBBY AHLSTROM
RMCH LARRY HANNA
RMRU RICH KORBAS

RM3

BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD

RM11 MELVIN YANDA
RM12 DOUGLAS BROWN
RM13 RALPH AARON
MVCH RALPH GRASSO
MVRU ERIC SHERMAN

MV3

CH
RU
3RD
Al
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
c4
C5
C6
D1
D2
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
CLCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU

MICHAEL DE ANGELO

--- HOA EVENT 32 ENTRIES ---

TIMOTHY MILLER
ROBBY AHLSTROM
RALPH GRASSO
JEFFREY BELL
DAVEN COBB
RALPH AARON
COLE DILLARD
SANTO MERLO
CLAY GODDIN
MELVIN YANDA
LARRY HANNA
DENNIS LESHER
JOEY MINSHEW
JASE BURKE
MICHAEL GRANDIN
ADDISON KILGORE
CHARLEE JONES
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
CHARLEE JONES
GRAYSON THORNTON
COLE DILLARD
ADDISON KILGORE
CAYMEN BARRON
DAWSON WILLIAMS
ROBBY AHLSTROM
ROBBY AHLSTROM
JOEY MINSHEW
JASE BURKE
TIMOTHY MILLER
DAVEN COBB
SANTO MERLO
CLAY GODDIN

92
90
90
86
85
82
78
85
93
85
93
90
86
85
94
95
92
90
90
84
94
93
90
78
95
93
90
89
87
83
93
85
93
90
90
89
84
83
95
87
82

382
381
378
373
378
377
374
373
372
370
366
365
364
363
361
358
351
347
351
306
374
358
353
341
381
381
364
363
382
378
373
372

SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
LYCH
MLCH
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RKCH
RKRU
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MvV12

RICH KORBAS
STEPHEN PARMER
DOUGLAS BROWN
JEFF WOODHAM
JEFFREY BELL

PHILIP SPEARS
MICHAEL GRANDIN
RALPH GRASSO
RALPH AARON
MELVIN YANDA
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
LARRY HANNA
DENNIS LESHER
CHARLEE JONES
ROBBY AHLSTROM
RALPH AARON
MELVIN YANDA

RICH KORBAS

LARRY HANNA
DOUGLAS BROWN
BUBBER YOUNGBLOOD
CHARLEE JONES
GRAYSON THORNTON
RALPH GRASSO
SANTO MERLO
MICHAEL DE ANGELO
MICHAEL GRANDIN
ERIC SHERMAN

368
367
358
350
373
365
361
378
377
370
368
366
365
351
381
377
370
368
366
358
347
351
306
378
373
368
361
354

TURKEY TROT OPEN | (2X100 SHOOTER'S,

CH

RU
3RD
AAl
Cc1

Cc2

D1
TSCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
MVCH
MVRU
MV3

CH

RU
3RD
B1

Cc1

Cc2
TSCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
VTCH
VTRU
LYCH
RMCH
MVCH
MVRU

CH

MARS SKEET RANGE
REDSTONE ARSENAL, AL

11-14

--- 11 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---

ANDY POUNDERS
RICK CORNELIUSEN
ERIC SHERMAN
DAVID THOMPSON
JOEY MINSHEW
SAMUEL MERKLINGER
JOHN WAYNE WELLS
JOEY MINSHEW
ANDY POUNDERS
DAVID THOMPSON
SAMUEL MERKLINGER
RICK CORNELIUSEN
ERIC SHERMAN

JOHN WAYNE WELLS
RICK CORNELIUSEN
ERIC SHERMAN

JOHN WAYNE WELLS

--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---

RICK CORNELIUSEN
ERIC SHERMAN

GARY HUNTER
SAMUEL MERKLINGER
JOEY MINSHEW
MARGARET BERTUS
JOEY MINSHEW

GARY HUNTER
SAMUEL MERKLINGER
MARGARET BERTUS
RICK CORNELIUSEN
ERIC SHERMAN
MARGARET BERTUS
GARY HUNTER

RICK CORNELIUSEN
ERIC SHERMAN

--- 28 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---

DAVID THOMPSON

99
96
95
93
92
86
95
92
99
93
86
96
95
95
96
95
95

100
95
95
92
91
86
91
95
92
86
100
95
86
95
100
95

98

RU MICHAEL DE ANGELO 95
3RD  WILLIAM ZUPKO 91
B1 MARGARET BERTUS 88
C1 JOHN WAYNE WELLS 85
SSCH DAVID THOMPSON 98
SRCH  WILLIAM ZUPKO 91
SRRU MARGARET BERTUS 88
VTCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 95
VTRU JOHN WAYNE WELLS 85
LYCH MARGARET BERTUS 88
MVCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 95
MVRU WILLIAM ZUPKO 91
MV3  JOHN WAYNE WELLS 85

--- 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES ---

CH GARY HUNTER 92
RU MICHAEL DE ANGELO 80
SSCH  GARY HUNTER 92
VTCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 80
RMCH GARY HUNTER 92
MVCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 80
MARS SKEET RANGE
REDSTONE ARSENAL, AL

TURKEY TROT WARMUP (2X100
SHOOTER'S, 11 - 14

--- 10 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
CH LARRY KRUTSINGER 98
RU ERIC SHERMAN 97
3RD  RICK CORNELIUSEN 97
B1 GARY HUNTER 97
B2 WILLIAM ZUPKO 96
B3 RICKY FRIEDMAN 93
D1 JOHN WAYNE WELLS 91
SSCH  GARY HUNTER 97
SRCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 98
SRRU  WILLIAM ZUPKO 96
SR3 RICKY FRIEDMAN 93
VTCH ERIC SHERMAN 97
VTRU RICK CORNELIUSEN 97
VT3  JOHN WAYNE WELLS 91
RMCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 98
RMRU GARY HUNTER 97
MVCH ERIC SHERMAN 97
MVRU RICK CORNELIUSEN 97
MV3  WILLIAM ZUPKO 96
MV11 RICKY FRIEDMAN 93
MV12 JOHN WAYNE WELLS 91

--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
CH ERIC SHERMAN 97
RU RICK CORNELIUSEN 96
3RD  LARRY KRUTSINGER 95
B1 JOHN LASSITER 93
B2 WILLIAM ZUPKO 92
C1 CAYMEN BARRON 94
JRCH CAYMEN BARRON 94
SRCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 95
SRRU JOHN LASSITER 93
SR3  WILLIAM ZUPKO 92
VTCH ERIC SHERMAN 97
VTRU RICK CORNELIUSEN 96
RMCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 95
RMRU JOHN LASSITER 93
MVCH ERIC SHERMAN 97
MVRU RICK CORNELIUSEN 96
MV3  WILLIAM ZUPKO 92

--- 28 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
CH RICK CORNELIUSEN 97
RU DAVID THOMPSON 96
3RD  RICKY FRIEDMAN 94
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C1  JOHN WAYNE WELLS 90 |RMCH GARY HUNTER 94 |SSRU  MARK WILLIAMS 91 |c1  ROBERT ABELE 9%
SSCH DAVID THOMPSON 96 |MVCH RICKY FRIEDMAN 79 |SRCH LARRY BLOUNT 99 |C2  ARTHURALCON 9%
SRCH  RICKY FRIEDMAN 94  |MVRU JOHN WAYNE WELLS 37 |SRRU RON SCHAEFER 92 |c3  RAYMOND VALENTINE 94
VTCH RICK CORNELIUSEN 97 SR3  MARK YARBRO 90 [C4  MIKE HAYES 93
VTRU JOHN WAYNE WELLS 90 --- DOUBLES EVENT 2 ENTRIES - SR11  TIM HUTSON 89 |D1  DAVID WALTERS 93
MVCH RICK CORNELIUSEN 97 |CH  TIMOTHY MILLER 100 |VTCH PAUL FELTON 92 |D2  WYATT WILLIAMS 92
MVRU RICKY FRIEDMAN 94 |RU  RICKY FRIEDMAN 81 |RMCH DON BERRY 95 |D3  JOHN LINDSTROM 89
MV3  JOHN WAYNE WELLS 90 |SSCH TIMOTHY MILLER 100 |RMRU MATTHEW HUFFMAN 81 |D4  EDWARD MCGEENEY 87
SRCH  RICKY FRIEDMAN 81 El  GREGJONES 88
--- 410 BORE 4 ENTRIES - MVCH RICKY FRIEDMAN 81 --- 20 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES - E2  GAVIN POLYAK 88
CH  LARRY KRUTSINGER 91 CH  LARRY BLOUNT 95 |E3  ANDREA KOTLARZ 85
RU  JOHN LASSITER o S RU  RON SCHAEFER 94 |E4  JIMBROST 83
3RD  GARY HUNTER 90 REDSTONE ARSENAL MWR 3RD  WYATT WILLIAMS 91 |SICH WYATT WILLIAMS 92
Bl  CAYMEN BARRON 88 REDSTONE ARSENAL,AL C1  MARK YARBRO 88 [SIRU MAKAYLA NELSON 82
JRCH  CAYMEN BARRON 88 OLE 22 SHOOTER'S CHOICE 2X 100,11 - |C2  JACKSON GILMORE 85 |JRCH JADEN BILLETER 9%
SSCH GARY HUNTER 90 22 D1  MIKEA FULTON 85 |JRRU MEGAN OLSON 95
SRCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 91 D2  GRACE FULTON 82 |[JR3  CHANCE STEC 91
SRRU JOHN LASSITER 90 -2 ATTENDED - D3 MARK WILLIAMS 69 |JR11 GAVIN POLYAK 88
RMCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 91 12 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES - SICH JACKSON GILMORE 85 |[JR12 ANDREA KOTLARZ 85
RMRU JOHN LASSITER 90 |CH  DAVID THOMPSON 97 |JRCH WYATT WILLIAMS 91 [JR13  BAILEY CLAYWELL 80
RM3  GARY HUNTER 90 JRRU  MIKEA FULTON 85 |JR14  BYRLBROST 72
--- 20 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES - JR3  GRACE FULTON 82 |CLCH MEGAN OLSON 95
------------------------------ CH  LARRY KRUTSINGER 96 |SSCH MARK WILLIAMS 69 |TSCH NICHOLAS METZEN 84
MARS SKEET RANGE SRCH LARRY BLOUNT 95 |SUCH JIM BROST 83
REDSTONE ARSENAL, AL SRRU RON SCHAEFER 94 |SURU MARK WILLIAMS 67
TURKEY TROT OPEN Il (2X100 SHOOTER'S, SR3  MARK YARBRO 88 |SRCH MICHAEL SELF 100
11-15 SRRU  CRAIG GOSLING 98
ALASKA --- DOUBLES EVENT 7 ENTRIES - SR3  MIKE O'KEEFE 97
--- 8 ATTENDED - CH  LARRY BLOUNT 94 |SR11 STEPHAN WALTZ 94
---12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES - BIRCHWOOD RECREATION SHOOTING |RU  JACKSON GILMORE 87 |SR12 MIKE HAYES 93
CH  RICK CORNELIUSEN 98 CHUGIAK, AK 3RD  MARK WILLIAMS 87 |SR13 GREGJONES 88
RU  LARRY KRUTSINGER 9% VETERAN'S OPEN, 11 -8 Bl  WYATT WILLIAMS 85 [SR14 MARC ROSEN 81
3RD  ERIC SHERMAN 9% D1 MARK YARBRO 86 |VTCH KENNETH CANNERELLI 99
Bl  GARY HUNTER 95 - 5 ATTENDED -—- D2  MIKEA FULTON 77 |VTRU ROBERT ABELE 9%
SSCH GARY HUNTER 95 =12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES —— D3 GRACE FULTON 62 |[VT3  THOMAS ANDERSON 89
SRCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 9 |CcH  LOGAN SAMSON 96 |SICH JACKSON GILMORE 87 |VT11 JOHN LINDSTROM 89
VTCH RICK CORNELIUSEN 98 |RU  CARL NEVADA 94 |JRCH WYATT WILLIAMS 85 |VT12 EDWARD MCGEENEY 87
VTRU ERIC SHERMAN 9% |c1 JAMES TIMMONS 91 |JRRU  MIKEA FULTON 77 |VT13 TIM RENSCHLER 74
RMCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 9 |E1  JORGE MONROY 72 |JR3  GRACE FULTON 62 |VT14 JAMES HUNTER 69
RMRU GARY HUNTER 95  |1sCH LOGAN SAMSON 96 |SSCH MARK WILLIAMS 87 |SVCH RAYMOND VALENTINE 94
MVCH RICK CORNELIUSEN 98 |sscH  CARL NEVADA 94 |SRCH LARRY BLOUNT 94 |SVRU DAVID WALTERS 93
MVRU ERIC SHERMAN 9 |SSRU  LINDA WRIGLEY 52 | SRRU MARK YARBRO 86 |LYCH JADEN BILLETER 9%
SRCH  JAMES TIMMONS 91 LYRU  MEGAN OLSON 95
--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES - SRRU  JORGE MONROY 74 -~ HOA EVENT 8 ENTRIES - LY3  ANDREA KOTLARZ 85
CH  DAVID THOMPSON 100 |LyCH LINDA WRIGLEY 52 |CH  LARRYBLOUNT 194 |LY11 MAKAYLA NELSON 82
RU  LARRY KRUTSINGER 98 | MVCH JAMES TIMMONS 91 |RU  RONSCHAEFER 186 |LY12 BAILEY CLAYWELL 80
3RD  RICKY FRIEDMAN 95 3RD  JACKSON GILMORE 181 |LY13 SUSAN BUERKENS 60
Al RICK CORNELIUSEN 91 Cl1  WYATT WILLIAMS 180 |LY14  LILY NELLES 53
Bl  ERIC SHERMAN 91 C2  MARK YARBRO 178 |RMCH MICHAEL SELF 100
C1  JOHN WAYNE WELLS 93 D1 MARK WILLIAMS 160 |MVCH STEPHAN WALTZ 94
SSCH  DAVID THOMPSON 100 ARIZONA D2  MIKEA FULTON 160 |MVRU NICHOLAS METZEN 84
SRCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 98 El  GRACE FULTON 161 |MV3  JAMES HUNTER 69
SRRU  RICKY FRIEDMAN 95 SICH  JACKSON GILMORE 181
VTCH JOHN WAYNE WELLS 93 TUCSONTTJ*&':; SSET cLus JRCH  WYATT WILLIAMS 180
VTRU ERIC SHERMAN 91 ’ JRRU  GRACE FULTON 161
VT3 RICK CORNELIUSEN 91 VETERANS MEMORIAL OPEN, 11-1 1 ;03" MikeA FULTON 160
RMCH LARRY KRUTSINGER 98 12 ATTENDED . SSCH  MARK WILLIAMS 160 CALIFORNIA
MVCH RICKY FRIEDMAN 95 12 GAUGE 12 ENTRIES — SRCH LARRY BLOUNT 194
MVRU JOHN WAYNE WELLS 93 | ARRY BLOUNT g9 |SRRU RON SCHAEFER 186 REDLANDS SHOOTING PARK
MV3  ERIC SHERMAN 91 |50 JACKSON GILMORE o5 |SR3  MARKYARBRO 178 REDLANDS, CA
MV11 RICK CORNELIUSEN 91 3D DON BERRY a5 ROCKY OPEN SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP, 11 -
--- 28 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES - Bl PAULFELTON 92 CLAY BUSTERS OF ARIZONA INC -
B2  RON SCHAEFER 92
CH  GARY HUNTER 9 | MARK YARBRO % PHOENIX, AZ =24 ATTENDED -
SSCH GARY HUNTER 94 D1 TIM HUTSON 39 TURKEY & FIXINS, 11 - 21 ---12 GAUGE 24 ENTRIES -
RMCH GARY HUNTER 9 D2 WYATT WILLIAMS 39 CH  ROBMCCORMICK 100
E1 MARK WILLIAMS a1 - 34 ATTENDED - RU  LOLA FITZGERALD 99
--- 410 BORE 4 ENTRIES - 2 MATTHEW HUFFMAN ” --- 12 GAUGE 34 ENTRIES --- 3RD  DENNIS JAMES 99
CH  DAVID THOMPSON 97 |3 GRACE FULTON 79 |CH MICHAELSELF 100 [A1  JACK BERNARDI 08
RU  GARY HUNTER 94 RU  KENNETH CANNERELLI 99 |p2  TERRY BILBEY %
3RD  RICKY FRIEDMAN 79 |S/CH  JACKSON GILMORE % |3RD  CRAIG GOSLING 98
JRCH  WYATT WILLIAMS 89 ) A3 MARKVAN RYZIN 96
Bl  JOHN WAYNE WELLS 37 |\RAU GRACE FULTON 79 |AL MIKE O'KEEFE 97 |B1  ERICKIRK 08
SSCH  DAVID THOMPSON 97 |\r3 MIKEA FULTON 75 |Bl  JADENBILLETER 9% g2 JOHN LYMAN 08
SSRU  GARY HUNTER 9 | SUcH MATTHEW HUFFMAN g1 |B2  MEGAN OLSON 95 |g3  KEN FINLEY 97
SRCH  RICKY FRIEDMAN 79 |escH DON BERRY 95 |B3  STEPHAN WALTZ 9 |c1 RONSCHAEFER 99
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Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
JRCH
JRRU
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU

MARTIN ERAMO
KEITH PHELPS

C NEIL VANN

BILL BELL

BILL LILLIOTT
SERGUEI PEROUNOV
IAN RANGEL
PAUL MOCSI
LOLA FITZGERALD
MICHAEL LOPEZ
ERIC KIRK

IAN RANGEL
SERGUEI PEROUNOV
DANIEL LOPEZ JR
JOHN LYMAN
PAUL MOCSI
DENNIS JAMES
RON SCHAEFER
JACK BERNARDI
KEN FINLEY

ROB MCCORMICK
BILL BELL

KEITH PHELPS
HAROLD JEFFERS
C NEIL VANN
JEAN BERRY

BILL LILLIOTT
LOLA FITZGERALD
JEAN BERRY

MVCH MARK VAN RYZIN
MVRU BILL BELL

MV3

STEEN THOMSEN

MV11 DANIEL LOPEZ JR

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
JRCH
TSCH
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU

--- 20 GAUGE 21 ENTRIES ---

LOLA FITZGERALD
MARTIN ERAMO
MARK VAN RYZIN
ERIC KIRK

ROB MCCORMICK
JOHN LYMAN
RON SCHAEFER
KEITH PHELPS
KEN FINLEY
HAROLD JEFFERS
JEAN BERRY
STEEN THOMSEN
TERRY BILBEY

C NEIL VANN
PAUL MOCSI
LOLA FITZGERALD
ERIC KIRK
SERGUEI PEROUNOV
JOHN LYMAN
PAUL MOCSI
MARTIN ERAMO
MARK VAN RYZIN
RON SCHAEFER
DENNIS JAMES
ROB MCCORMICK
KEITH PHELPS
STEEN THOMSEN
BILL BELL

C NEIL VANN
JEAN BERRY

BILL LILLIOTT
LOLA FITZGERALD
JEAN BERRY

MVCH MARK VAN RYZIN
MVRU STEEN THOMSEN

MV3

CH
RU

BILL BELL

--- 28 GAUGE 19 ENTRIES ---

ERIC KIRK
DENNIS JAMES
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92
91
95
93
87
89
84
82
99
61
98
84
89
79
98
82
99
99
98
97
100
93
91
91
95
90
87
99
90
96
93
87
79

100
99
99
94
98
97
97
95
93
82
90
90
88
93
84
100
94
87
97
84
99
99
97
94
98
95
90
85
93
90
88
100
90
99
90
85

99
98

3RD
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
c2
Cc3
D1
D2
JRCH
JRRU
TSCH
SUCH
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

JACK BERNARDI
ROB MCCORMICK
LOLA FITZGERALD
JOHN LYMAN
MARK VAN RYZIN
KEN FINLEY
TERRY BILBEY
RON SCHAEFER
MIKE TOERGE
STEEN THOMSEN
C NEIL VANN
MICHAEL LOPEZ
LOLA FITZGERALD
MICHAEL LOPEZ
ERIC KIRK
SERGUEI PEROUNOV
JOHN LYMAN
DENNIS JAMES
JACK BERNARDI
RON SCHAEFER
MARK VAN RYZIN
ROB MCCORMICK
HAROLD JEFFERS
KEITH PHELPS
MIKE TOERGE
JEAN BERRY

C NEIL VANN
LOLA FITZGERALD
JEAN BERRY

MVCH MARK VAN RYZIN
MVRU STEEN THOMSEN

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
Al
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
C2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
JRCH
TSCH
SUCH
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

--- 410 BORE 17 ENTRIES ---

ROB MCCORMICK
LOLA FITZGERALD
DENNIS JAMES
ERIC KIRK

JACK BERNARDI
MARK VAN RYZIN
RON SCHAEFER
KEN FINLEY
STEEN THOMSEN
KEITH PHELPS
HAROLD JEFFERS
SERGUEI PEROUNOV
C NEIL VANN
JEAN BERRY
LOLA FITZGERALD
ERIC KIRK
SERGUEI PEROUNOV
JOHN LYMAN
DENNIS JAMES
MARK VAN RYZIN
RON SCHAEFER
KEN FINLEY

ROB MCCORMICK
STEEN THOMSEN
KEITH PHELPS
HAROLD JEFFERS
C NEIL VANN
JEAN BERRY
LOLA FITZGERALD
JEAN BERRY

MVCH STEEN THOMSEN
MVRU MARK VAN RYZIN

CH
RU
3RD
Al
A2
B1
B2
B3

--- HOA EVENT 17 ENTRIES ---

ROB MCCORMICK
LOLA FITZGERALD
ERIC KIRK

JOHN LYMAN
JACK BERNARDI
DENNIS JAMES
RON SCHAEFER
MARK VAN RYZIN

98
95
94
94
96
95
93
97
90
89
87
73
94
73
99
76
94
98
98
97
96
95
92
91
90
91
87
94
91
96
89

96
95
95
95
81
91
90
88
92
91
83
86
84
77
95
95
86
88
95
91
90
88
96
92
91
83
84
77
95
77
92
91

389
388
386
377
370
386
383
382

C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
JRCH
TSCH
SUCH
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
MVCH

STEEN THOMSEN
JEAN BERRY

MIKE TOERGE

C NEIL VANN
SERGUEI PEROUNOV
LOLA FITZGERALD
ERIC KIRK
SERGUEI PEROUNOV
JOHN LYMAN
DENNIS JAMES
RON SCHAEFER
MARK VAN RYZIN
KEN FINLEY

ROB MCCORMICK
KEITH PHELPS
STEEN THOMSEN
HAROLD JEFFERS
C NEIL VANN
JEAN BERRY

LOLA FITZGERALD
JEAN BERRY
MARK VAN RYZIN

MVRU STEEN THOMSEN

COLORADO

358
348
334
359
338
388
386
338
377
386
383
382
373
389
368
358
348
359
348
388
348
382
358

WELD CO FISH & WILDLIFE ASSN

CH
RU

EATON, CO
GOBLIN OPEN, 11 -1

--- 11 ATTENDED ---
--- HOA EVENT 10 ENTRIES ---
DEAN LAMBERT
JEFF ALEXANDER

FLORIDA

197
192

ST AUGUSTINE ROD & GUN CLUB

ST AUGUSTINE, FL

42ND OCTOBER FEST OPEN, 11-1

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA5
AA6
AA7
AA8
AA9
AA10
Al
A2
A3
Al
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al10
B1
B2
B3

--- 82 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 79 ENTRIES ---
ANDRE WILLIAMS
ALISON BOYETTE
DANI ZEIGLER

BRIAN BIERWAGEN
CLAY GORMISH
THOMAS MILES

JAY TOMPKINS

CHRIS BATES
HOWARD CHIN

JOE DICKSON
CANNON PETITJEAN
ZANE LEE

DAVIS ZEIGLER
RUSSELL NAPLES
ALYSSA GORMISH
SHANNON MILES

JOE SOLSONA

KALEB HALL
KENNETH PATTERSON
KENNETH KETH
DENNIS JAMESON
MIKE BARKER

TOD BOWMAN
GREGORY DUDA

ED FORD, JR

WORTH TURNER

100
100
99
99
99
98
97
97
96
95
95
92
92
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
94
94
93
98
98
98

B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
C1
Cc2
c3
C4
c5
C6
c7
C8
C9
C10
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
El
E2

E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
Su3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
VT14
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3

STEVE JOHNSTONE
BARRY MILLIKEN
ROBERT MYERS
GEOFFREY PETERS
SUSAN BOGARDUS
DAVE MULLARKEY
TOM BOLLING
NIGEL GARRY CLARKE
JOSEPH DE SALVO
SANTO MERLO
PEYTON STRICKLAND
JOSEPH BIANCULLI
PETER JORDAN
CARLOS SOLIS
WILLIAM KOPF
THOMAS HOULIHAN
BART ALBERT
MICHAEL GRANDIN
KENNETH MEYERS
KIM SCHUMANN
JERRY BREWER
JACK BOGARDUS
CHARLES (DAVID) JACKS
DENNIS MARTINEAU
WILLIAM LYNN
KARIN BREWER
JOHN BERLETT
REBECCA MYERS
LEVI WARD

DAVID BOYETTE
JIMMY LISTER
LINDA COLEMAN
COLIN CREWS
ELAINE BASSETT
JULIN LYNN

KAREN BERLETT
HERB ANDERSON
DANI ZEIGLER

LEVI WARD

ALISON BOYETTE
THOMAS MILES
KALEB HALL
PEYTON STRICKLAND
ZANE LEE

DAVIS ZEIGLER
KADY BATSON
ALYSSA GORMISH
NIGEL GARRY CLARKE
JAY TOMPKINS
CANNON PETITJEAN
PAUL MANOLIU
ANDRE WILLIAMS
RUSSELL NAPLES
SHANNON MILES
ED FORD, JR

CHRIS BATES

SUSAN BOGARDUS
SANTO MERLO
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
CLAY GORMISH
WORTH TURNER
KENNETH PATTERSON
STEVE JOHNSTONE
BARRY MILLIKEN
HOWARD CHIN

JOE SOLSONA
GREGORY DUDA
KENNETH KETH
DAVE MULLARKEY
JOSEPH DE SALVO
CARLOS SOLIS
FREDERICK WALKUP
ROBERT MYERS
ROBERT SARAFINO
ELAINE BASSETT
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97
97
97
96
95
94
94
96
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
88
93
91
90
89

87
85
85
85
84
88
87
86
86
85
83
75
70
69
68
99
87
100
98
98
93
92
92
85
98
96
97
95
87
100
99
98
98
97
95
94
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
98
98
97
94
94
92
92
97
76
75



LYCH ALISON BOYETTE
LYRU DANI ZEIGLER
LY3 ALYSSA GORMISH

LYll SUSAN BOGARDUS
LY12 PEYTON STRICKLAND
LY13 REBECCA MYERS
LYl4 KADY BATSON

RMCH GREGORY DUDA
RMRU STEVE JOHNSTONE
RM3  ROBERT MYERS
RM11 JOE DICKSON
RM12 DENNIS JAMESON
RM13 PETER JORDAN
RM14 PAT SAVAGE
HWCH REBECCA MYERS
HWCH ROBERT MYERS
HWRU JACK BOGARDUS
HWRU SUSAN BOGARDUS
HW3  JERRY BREWER
HW3  KARIN BREWER
RFCH RUSSELL NAPLES
RFRU JOE DICKSON

RF3 MICHAEL GRANDIN
2MCH KENNETH KETH
2MCH STEVE JOHNSTONE
2MRU ALISON BOYETTE
2MRU ZANE LEE

2M3  DANI ZEIGLER

2M3  DAVIS ZEIGLER
2M11 BARRY MILLIKEN
2M11 FREDERICK WALKUP
2M12 DANIEL ERIC ADAM
2M12 JIMMY HAMILTON
HW11 JULIN LYNN

HW11 WILLIAM LYNN
HW12 JOHN BERLETT
HW12 KAREN BERLETT
MVCH KENNETH KETH
MVRU HOWARD CHIN
MV3  JOSEPH DE SALVO
MV11 SANTO MERLO
MV12 DAVE MULLARKEY
MV13 MICHAEL GRANDIN
MV14 FREDERICK WALKUP

--- 20 GAUGE 77 ENTRIES ---

CH THOMAS MILES
RU ZANE LEE

3RD  KALEB HALL

AAA1l BRIAN BIERWAGEN
AAA2 CLAY GORMISH
AAA3 HOWARD CHIN
AAA4  ANDRE WILLIAMS

AA1  JOE DICKSON
AA2  ALYSSA GORMISH
AA3  PAT SAVAGE

AA4  CHRIS BATES
AA5  DAVIS ZEIGLER

Al ALISON BOYETTE
A2 KENNETH PATTERSON
A3 JAY TOMPKINS

Al SHANNON MILES
A5 GREGORY DUDA
A6 DENNIS JAMESON
A7 STEVE JOHNSTONE
A8 DAVE MULLARKEY
A9 JOE SOLSONA

A10  RUSSELL NAPLES
B1 DANI ZEIGLER

B2 JOE TRAYLOR

B3 KENNETH MEYERS
B4 MARK GIAMPIETRO
B5 MARK THOMPSON
B6 MIKE BARKER

B7 KIM SCHUMANN
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100
99
98
95
93
88
85
98
97
97
95
94
93
92
88
97
88
95
89
85
99
95
93
97
97
100
92
99
92
97
92
92
85
70
85
84
69
97
96
94
94
94
93
92

100
100
100
99
98
98
95
98
97
97
97
91

99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
99
99
98
96
96
96
94

B8
B9
B10
C1
Cc2
Cc3
c4
c5
C6
Cc7
C8
C9
C10
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
VT14
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RM14
HWCH

BART ALBERT
DANIEL WALKER
TOM BOLLING
JOHN BERLETT
PAUL MANOLIU
MICHAEL GRANDIN
MARK DAVID

KARIN BREWER
MELISSA PETITJEAN
PATRICK O'NEILL
COLIN CREWS
DENNIS MARTINEAU
ROBERT SARAFINO
LEVI WARD

DAVID BOYETTE
LINDA COLEMAN
REBECCA MYERS
KAREN BERLETT
HERB ANDERSON
JULIN LYNN

ELAINE BASSETT
DANI ZEIGLER

LEVI WARD
THOMAS MILES
ZANE LEE

KALEB HALL
ALISON BOYETTE
DAVIS ZEIGLER
PEYTON STRICKLAND
KADY BATSON
ALYSSA GORMISH
NIGEL GARRY CLARKE
JAY TOMPKINS
CANNON PETITJEAN
PAUL MANOLIU
MELISSA PETITJEAN
JOHN BERLETT
SHANNON MILES
CHRIS BATES
RUSSELL NAPLES
MARK GIAMPIETRO
ANDRE WILLIAMS
DANIEL WALKER
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
KENNETH PATTERSON
CLAY GORMISH

JOE DICKSON
HOWARD CHIN
DENNIS JAMESON
STEVE JOHNSTONE
JOE TRAYLOR
GREGORY DUDA
KENNETH MEYERS
DAVE MULLARKEY
JOE SOLSONA

PAT SAVAGE
FREDERICK WALKUP
ROBERT MYERS
ROBERT SARAFINO
ELAINE BASSETT
DANI ZEIGLER
ALISON BOYETTE
ALYSSA GORMISH
SUSAN BOGARDUS
KARIN BREWER
MELISSA PETITJEAN
PEYTON STRICKLAND
GREGORY DUDA
JOE DICKSON
DENNIS JAMESON
STEVE JOHNSTONE
PAT SAVAGE
ROBERT MYERS
PETER JORDAN
CANNON PETITJEAN

94
94
94
99
95
95
95
90
89
89
88
87
87
85
85
82
81
76
76
73
72
99
85
100
100
100
99
91
87
85
97
93
99
96
95
89
99
98
97
96
96
95
94
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
99
98
98
97
97
97
96
92
87
72
99
99
97
90
90
89
87
98
98
97
97
97
92
87
96

HWCH
HWRU
HWRU
HW3
HW3
RFCH
RFRU
RF3
2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
2M3
2M3
2M11
2M11
2M12
2M12
HW11
HW11
HW12
HW12
HW13
HW13
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MV12
MvV13
MV14

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA5
AA6
AA7
AA8
AA9
AA10
Al
A2
A3
Al
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al10
B1
B2
B3
B4

B10
C1
Cc2
Cc3
c4
C5
C6
Cc7
C8
Cc9

MELISSA PETITJEAN
JOHN BERLETT
KAREN BERLETT
REBECCA MYERS
ROBERT MYERS
JOE DICKSON
RUSSELL NAPLES
MICHAEL GRANDIN
ALISON BOYETTE
ZANE LEE

BARRY MILLIKEN
FREDERICK WALKUP
DANI ZEIGLER
DAVIS ZEIGLER
KENNETH KETH
STEVE JOHNSTONE
DANIEL ERIC ADAM
JIMMY HAMILTON
JERRY BREWER
KARIN BREWER
JACK BOGARDUS
SUSAN BOGARDUS
JULIN LYNN
WILLIAM LYNN
JOE TRAYLOR
JOHN BERLETT
HOWARD CHIN
KENNETH MEYERS
DAVE MULLARKEY
FREDERICK WALKUP
MARK THOMPSON

--- 28 GAUGE 75 ENTRIES ---
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
ALYSSA GORMISH
ZANE LEE
ANDRE WILLIAMS
DENNIS JAMESON
KALEB HALL
CLAY GORMISH
DAVIS ZEIGLER
JOE DICKSON
SUSAN BOGARDUS
SHANNON MILES
HOWARD CHIN
CANNON PETITJEAN
WORTH TURNER
ALISON BOYETTE
JOE SOLSONA
JAY TOMPKINS
KENNETH KETH
CHRIS BATES
GREGORY DUDA
STEVE JOHNSTONE
TOD BOWMAN
BARRY MILLIKEN
DAVE MULLARKEY
PEYTON STRICKLAND
KIM SCHUMANN
DANIEL ERIC ADAM
NIGEL GARRY CLARKE
MIKE BARKER
DANI ZEIGLER
MARK DAVID
DANIEL WALKER
ED FORD, JR
JOHN BERLETT
DAVE DEAN RICKER
WILLIAM LYNN
SANTO MERLO
WILLIAM KOPF
PATRICK O'NEILL
MICHAEL GRANDIN
KADY BATSON
JOSEPH BIANCULLI

96

100
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
96
95
95
99
97
97
97
97
97
96
95
93
92
99
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
95
94
94
93
92
91
91
90
90
89
89

C10
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
Su3
SU11
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
VT14
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
LY12
LY13
LY14
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RM14
HWCH
HWCH
HWRU
HWRU
HW3
HW3
RFCH
RFRU
RF3
2MCH
2MCH

KENNETH MEYERS
PETER JORDAN
ELAINE BASSETT
MELISSA PETITJEAN
JACK BOGARDUS
REBECCA MYERS
DENNIS MARTINEAU
DAVID BOYETTE
JERRY BREWER
LINDA COLEMAN
LEVI WARD

DANI ZEIGLER

LEVI WARD

ZANE LEE

KALEB HALL
PEYTON STRICKLAND
DAVIS ZEIGLER
ALISON BOYETTE
THOMAS MILES
KADY BATSON
ALYSSA GORMISH
NIGEL GARRY CLARKE
JAY TOMPKINS
CANNON PETITJEAN
PAUL MANOLIU
MELISSA PETITJEAN
ANDRE WILLIAMS
CHRIS BATES
SHANNON MILES
SUSAN BOGARDUS
DANIEL WALKER
ED FORD, JR

JOHN BERLETT
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
WORTH TURNER
DENNIS JAMESON
CLAY GORMISH
KIM SCHUMANN
JOE DICKSON
DANIEL ERIC ADAM
DAVE MULLARKEY
JOE SOLSONA
KENNETH KETH
GREGORY DUDA
DAVE DEAN RICKER
WILLIAM LYNN

PAT SAVAGE
ROBERT MYERS
ELAINE BASSETT
ROBERT SARAFINO
ALYSSA GORMISH
PEYTON STRICKLAND
ALISON BOYETTE
DANI ZEIGLER
SUSAN BOGARDUS
KADY BATSON
ELAINE BASSETT
DENNIS JAMESON
JOE DICKSON
GREGORY DUDA
STEVE JOHNSTONE
DAVE DEAN RICKER
PAT SAVAGE
ROBERT MYERS
JACK BOGARDUS
SUSAN BOGARDUS
CANNON PETITJEAN
MELISSA PETITJEAN
REBECCA MYERS
ROBERT MYERS
DENNIS JAMESON
KIM SCHUMANN
JOE DICKSON
ALISON BOYETTE
ZANE LEE
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88
89
87
86
86
84
84
84
83
83
81
96
81
99
98
98
97
97
94
89
100
97
97
95
87
86
99
97
96
96
95
94
94
100
99
99
98
98
97
97
99
97
97
96
93
92
92
90
87
80
100
98
97
96
96
89
87
99
97
96
95
93
92
90
86
96
95
86
84
90
99
98
97
97
99



2MRU DANI ZEIGLER 96 SJCH  DANI ZEIGLER 94 HW12 KAREN BERLETT 68 SURU CANNON PETITJEAN 384
2MRU DAVIS ZEIGLER 97 SJRU  LEVI WARD 84 HW13 JULIN LYNN 72 SU3  PAUL MANOLIU 351
2M3  KENNETH KETH 97 JRCH THOMAS MILES 98 HW13 WILLIAM LYNN 79 SSCH  ANDRE WILLIAMS 387
2M3  STEVE JOHNSTONE 95 JRRU  KALEB HALL 98 MVCH HOWARD CHIN 97 SSRU  SHANNON MILES 387
2M11 DANIEL ERIC ADAM 97 JR3 ZANE LEE 96 MVRU DAVE MULLARKEY 96 SS3 CHRIS BATES 383
2M11 JIMMY HAMILTON 87 JR11  DAVIS ZEIGLER 94 MV3  DANIEL WALKER 96 SS11  RUSSELL NAPLES 376
2M12 BARRY MILLIKEN 92 JR12  ALISON BOYETTE 91 MV11 SANTO MERLO 95 SS12  EDFORD, JR 373
2M12 FREDERICK WALKUP 91 JR13  KADY BATSON 89 MV12 KENNETH MEYERS 90 SS13  DANIEL WALKER 373
HW11 JULIN LYNN 79 JR14  PEYTON STRICKLAND 85 MV13 JOE TRAYLOR 90 SS14  MARK GIAMPIETRO 373
HW11 WILLIAM LYNN 92 TSCH ALYSSA GORMISH 94 MV14 FREDERICK WALKUP 89 SRCH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 394
HW12 JOHN BERLETT 94 TSRU  NIGEL GARRY CLARKE 93 SRRU WORTH TURNER 389
HW12 KAREN BERLETT 77 SUCH CANNON PETITJEAN 98 --- HOA EVENT 73 ENTRIES --- SR3 HOWARD CHIN 386
HW13 JERRY BREWER 83 SURU JAY TOMPKINS 94 CH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 394 |SR11 CLAY GORMISH 385
HW13 KARIN BREWER 81 SU3  MELISSA PETITJEAN 84 RU KALEB HALL 394 |SR12 KENNETH PATTERSON 384
MVCH DAVE MULLARKEY 99 SU11 PAUL MANOLIU 82 3RD  THOMAS MILES 390 |SR13 STEVE JOHNSTONE 384
MVRU KIM SCHUMANN 98 SSCH DANIEL WALKER 96 AA1l  ANDRE WILLIAMS 387 |SR14 DENNIS JAMESON 383
MV3  KENNETH KETH 97 SSRU  SHANNON MILES 95 AA2  ZANE LEE 387 |VTCH DAVE MULLARKEY 386
MV11l MARK DAVID 96 SS3 MARK GIAMPIETRO 95 AA3  HOWARD CHIN 386 |VTRU GREGORY DUDA 385
MV12 HOWARD CHIN 95 SS11  SANTO MERLO 95 AA4  CLAY GORMISH 385 |VT3  JOE SOLSONA 385
MV13 DANIEL WALKER 95 SS12  ANDRE WILLIAMS 93 AA5  CANNON PETITJEAN 384 |VT11 PATSAVAGE 375
MV14 JOHN BERLETT 94 SS13  CHRIS BATES 92 AA6  DENNIS JAMESON 383 |VT12 KENNETH KETH 375
SS14  RUSSELL NAPLES 90 AA7  JOE DICKSON 381 |VT13 FREDERICK WALKUP 368
--- 410 BORE 75 ENTRIES --- SRCH DANIEL ERIC ADAM 97 AA8  DAVIS ZEIGLER 374 |VT14 KENNETH MEYERS 367
CH CANNON PETITJEAN 98 SRRU HOWARD CHIN 97 Al ALYSSA GORMISH 389 |SVCH ROBERT MYERS 366
RU THOMAS MILES 98 SR3  WORTH TURNER 97 A2 WORTH TURNER 389 |SVRU ROBERT SARAFINO 319
3RD  KALEB HALL 98 SR11 BRIAN BIERWAGEN 96 A3 ALISON BOYETTE 387 |SV3  ELAINE BASSETT 311
AA1l  DANIEL ERIC ADAM 97 SR12 STEVE JOHNSTONE 95 Ad SHANNON MILES 387 |LYCH ALYSSA GORMISH 389
AA2  HOWARD CHIN 97 SR13 KENNETH PATTERSON 94 A5 JAY TOMPKINS 387 |LYRU DANIZEIGLER 388
AA3  ZANE LEE 96 SR14  BARRY MILLIKEN 93 A6 GREGORY DUDA 385 |LY3 ALISON BOYETTE 387
AA4  BRIAN BIERWAGEN 96 VTCH DAVE MULLARKEY 96 A7 JOE SOLSONA 385 |LY1l SUSAN BOGARDUS 368
AA5  PAT SAVAGE 94 VTRU PAT SAVAGE 94 A8 STEVE JOHNSTONE 384 |LY12 PEYTON STRICKLAND 363
AA6  DAVIS ZEIGLER 94 VT3  GREGORY DUDA 93 A9 CHRIS BATES 383 |LY13 KADY BATSON 348
AA7  JAY TOMPKINS 94 VT11 JOE SOLSONA 93 A10  RUSSELL NAPLES 376 |LY14 KARIN BREWER 334
AA8  DENNIS JAMESON 93 VT12 KENNETH MEYERS 90 B1 DANI ZEIGLER 388 |RMCH GREGORY DUDA 385
AA9  JOE DICKSON 91 VT13 JOE TRAYLOR 90 B2 DAVE MULLARKEY 386 |RMRU STEVE JOHNSTONE 384
Al WORTH TURNER 97 VT14 WILLIAM KOPF 90 B3 KENNETH PATTERSON 384 |RM3 DENNIS JAMESON 383
A2 MARK GIAMPIETRO 95 SVCH ROBERT MYERS 87 B4 DANIEL ERIC ADAM 380 |RM11 JOE DICKSON 381
A3 STEVE JOHNSTONE 95 SVRU ELAINE BASSETT 77 B5 NIGEL GARRY CLARKE 379 |RM12 PAT SAVAGE 375
Al ALYSSA GORMISH 94 SV3  ROBERT SARAFINO 76 B6 BARRY MILLIKEN 377 |RM13 ROBERT MYERS 366
A5 ANDRE WILLIAMS 93 LYCH ALYSSA GORMISH 94 B7 KENNETH KETH 375 |RM14 PETERJORDAN 351
A6 GREGORY DUDA 93 LYRU DANI ZEIGLER 94 B8 ED FORD, JR 373 |HWCH JACK BOGARDUS 335
A7 NIGEL GARRY CLARKE 93 LY3 ALISON BOYETTE 91 B9 DANIEL WALKER 373 |HWCH SUSAN BOGARDUS 368
A8 CHRIS BATES 92 LY1l KADY BATSON 89 B10  MARK GIAMPIETRO 373 |HWRU REBECCA MYERS 330
A9 ALISON BOYETTE 91 LY12 SUSAN BOGARDUS 87 Cc1 KIM SCHUMANN 369 |HWRU ROBERT MYERS 366
A10  CLAY GORMISH 90 LY13  PEYTON STRICKLAND 85 Cc2 PEYTON STRICKLAND 363 |HW3 JERRY BREWER 331
B1 DAVE MULLARKEY 96 LY14  MELISSA PETITIEAN 84 Cc3 JOE TRAYLOR 363 |HW3 KARIN BREWER 334
B2 DANIEL WALKER 96 RMCH STEVE JOHNSTONE 95 c4 JOHN BERLETT 363 |RFCH JOE DICKSON 381
B3 SHANNON MILES 95 RMRU PAT SAVAGE 94 Cc5 WILLIAM KOPF 359 |RFRU RUSSELL NAPLES 376
B4 SANTO MERLO 95 RM3  GREGORY DUDA 93 C6 MICHAEL GRANDIN 359 |RF3 KIM SCHUMANN 369
BS DANI ZEIGLER 94 RM11 DENNIS JAMESON 93 Cc7 CARLOS SOLIS 352 |2MCH ALISON BOYETTE 387
B6 JOE SOLSONA 93 RM12 JOE DICKSON 91 Cc8 PAUL MANOLIU 351 |2MCH ZANE LEE 387
B7 TOM BOLLING 91 RM13 ROBERT MYERS 87 Cc9 JOSEPH DE SALVO 351 |2MRU DANI ZEIGLER 388
B8 JIMMY HAMILTON 91 RM14 PETER JORDAN 82 C10  PATRICK O'NEILL 350 |2MRU DAVIS ZEIGLER 374
B9 KENNETH MEYERS 90 HWCH CANNON PETITJEAN 98 D1 PETER JORDAN 351 |2M3  KENNETH KETH 375
B10  RUSSELL NAPLES 90 HWCH MELISSA PETITJEAN 84 D2 DENNIS MARTINEAU 339 |2M3  STEVE JOHNSTONE 384
C1 KENNETH PATTERSON 94 HWRU JACK BOGARDUS 83 D3 LEVI WARD 337 |2M11 BARRY MILLIKEN 377
Cc2 BARRY MILLIKEN 93 HWRU SUSAN BOGARDUS 87 D4 WILLIAM LYNN 337 |2M11 FREDERICK WALKUP 368
c3 JOE TRAYLOR 90 HW3  REBECCA MYERS 77 D5 JERRY BREWER 331 |2M12 DANIEL ERIC ADAM 380
c4 WILLIAM KOPF 90 HW3  ROBERT MYERS 87 D6 REBECCA MYERS 330 |2M12 JIMMY HAMILTON 347
c5 DOEL ANTOMMARCHI 88 RFCH JOE DICKSON 91 D7 COLIN CREWS 329 |HWI11 JOHN BERLETT 363
Cé PATRICK O'NEILL 88 RFRU JIMMY HAMILTON 91 D8 DAVID BOYETTE 326 |HW11 KAREN BERLETT 290
Cc7 JOSEPH DE SALVO 87 RF3 RUSSELL NAPLES 90 D9 LINDA COLEMAN 320 |HW12 JULIN LYNN 294
C8 KIM SCHUMANN 87 2MCH DANIEL ERIC ADAM 97 D10  ELAINE BASSETT 311 |HW12 WILLIAM LYNN 337
C9 JOHN BERLETT 86 2MCH JIMMY HAMILTON 91 SJCH DANI ZEIGLER 388 |MVCH HOWARD CHIN 386
C10  CARLOS sOLIS 85 2MRU DANI ZEIGLER 94 SJRU  LEVI WARD 337 | MVRU DAVE MULLARKEY 386
D1 PEYTON STRICKLAND 85 2MRU DAVIS ZEIGLER 94 JRCH  KALEB HALL 394 |MV3 KENNETH KETH 375
D2 LEVI WARD 84 2M3  ALISON BOYETTE 91 JRRU  THOMAS MILES 390 |MV11 DANIEL WALKER 373
D3 MELISSA PETITJEAN 84 2M3  ZANE LEE 96 JR3 ALISON BOYETTE 387 |MV12 SANTO MERLO 371
D4 DENNIS MARTINEAU 83 2M11 KENNETH KETH 88 JR11  ZANE LEE 387 |MV13 MARK DAVID 371
D5 LARRY BRADLEY 82 2M11 STEVE JOHNSTONE 95 JR12  DAVIS ZEIGLER 374 |MV14 KIM SCHUMANN 369
D6 PETER JORDAN 82 2M12 BARRY MILLIKEN 93 JR13  PEYTON STRICKLAND 363
D7 MICHAEL GRANDIN 81 2M12 FREDERICK WALKUP 89 JR14  KADY BATSON 348 | --c--eeeeeceeeeceeeeeeee
D8 WILLIAM LYNN 79 HW11 JERRY BREWER 77 TSCH ALYSSA GORMISH 389 MARKHAM SKEET & TRAP CLUB
D9 KARIN BREWER 78 HW11 KARIN BREWER 78 TSRU  NIGEL GARRY CLARKE 379 SUNRISE, FL
D10  REBECCA MYERS 77 HW12 JOHN BERLETT 86 SUCH JAY TOMPKINS 387 WILD TURKEY OPEN, 11 -7
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CH
RU
3RD
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3

CH
RU
SSCH
SRCH

--- 5 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
JOSEPH LOITZ
SAVERIO RICCOBONO
LARRY GATZ
SAVERIO RICCOBONO
TIMOTHY COUGHLIN
JOSEPH LOITZ
LARRY GATZ
LAMBERT JOHNSON

--- 20 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
JOSEPH LOITZ

TIMOTHY COUGHLIN
TIMOTHY COUGHLIN
JOSEPH LOITZ

47
46
45
46
35
47
45
38

46
37
37
46

FLORIDA STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS,

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
Al
A2
A3
Al
A5
B1
B2
B3
B4
BS
Cc1
Cc2
c3
c4
C5
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
El
E2

E3
E4
ES
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12

IMPERIAL POLK GUN CLUB
WINTER HAVEN, FL

11-15

--- 61 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 58 ENTRIES ---

RUSSELL NAPLES
KENNETH KETH
CHARLES ROSSETTER
HOWARD CHIN
ANDRE WILLIAMS
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
GENE PROVOST
MARK MCCARTHY
AIDEN WILLS
BARRY MILLIKEN
THOMAS WALLIS
TOD BOWMAN
TOM JONES
WORTH TURNER
STEVE JOHNSTONE
MARK GIAMPIETRO
MARK THOMPSON
DOUG WILSON
PAUL MANOLIU
ROBERT NORDBERG
CARLOS SOLIS
DANIEL WALKER
BARRY HANSEN
JOHN BERLETT
CLAY HUBER

KARIN BREWER
MAYNARD WILLS
JOSHUA BREWSTER
COLIN CREWS
CHARLES BRINNON
PAMELA SCHULER
WILLIAM LYNN
AIDEN WILLS
KALEB HALL

KADY BATSON
JOSHUA BREWSTER
CLAY HUBER

JEN SAFFER

DAVID BARFIELD
RUSSELL NAPLES
ANDRE WILLIAMS
MARK MCCARTHY
MARK GIAMPIETRO
PAUL MANOLIU
HOWARD CHIN
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
WORTH TURNER
BARRY MILLIKEN
MARK THOMPSON

November 2020 / Clay Target Nation

100
100
100
100

100
99
98
97
96
100
99
98
98
97

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
LY12
MLCH
MLRU
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
HWCH
HWCH
HWRU
HWRU
HW3
HW3
RFCH
RFRU
RF3
2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
2M3
2M3
2M21
2M21
2M22
2M22
HW11
HW11
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MvV12
FRCH

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA5
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
C1
Cc2
Cc3
c4
C5
D1
D2
D3

KENNETH KETH
CHARLES ROSSETTER
FREDERICK WALKUP
CARLOS SOLIS

RAY SCRUGHAM
DANIEL KNICKERBOCKER
ROBERT SARAFINO
CHARLES BRINNON
SUSAN BOGARDUS
KARIN BREWER
PAMELA SCHULER
JEN SAFFER

KADY BATSON
JOSHUA BREWSTER
CLAY HUBER

STEVE JOHNSTONE
BARRY HANSEN
RAY SCRUGHAM
GREGORY DUDA
CHARLES BRINNON
JACK BOGARDUS
SUSAN BOGARDUS
JERRY BREWER
KARIN BREWER
JULIN LYNN
WILLIAM LYNN
HOWARD CHIN
RUSSELL NAPLES
MARK MCCARTHY
ANDRE WILLIAMS
HOWARD CHIN
KENNETH KETH
STEVE JOHNSTONE
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
MARK MCCARTHY
NIGEL GARRY CLARKE
RUSSELL NAPLES
BARRY MILLIKEN
FREDERICK WALKUP
JOHN BERLETT
KAREN BERLETT
KENNETH KETH
CHARLES ROSSETTER
HOWARD CHIN
MARK THOMPSON
FREDERICK WALKUP
MAYNARD WILLS

--- 20 GAUGE 56 ENTRIES ---

BRIAN BIERWAGEN
TOM JONES
GREGORY DUDA
HOWARD CHIN
KALEB HALL

MARK MCCARTHY
RAY SCRUGHAM
AIDEN WILLS
THOMAS WALLIS
DAVE MULLARKEY
RANDY PIERCE
STEVE JOHNSTONE
FREDERICK WALKUP
ED FORD, JR
DANIEL WALKER
KENNETH KETH
MARK THOMPSON
MARK GIAMPIETRO
CLAY HUBER
ROBERT NORDBERG
JOHN BERLETT
KARIN BREWER
CARLOS SOLIS
PAMELA SCHULER
JERRY BREWER

JEN SAFFER

100
100
96
95

92
90
89
95
91
89
88
84
94
91
98
95
95
94
89
85
95
89
91
85
88
100
100
98
99
100
100
98
99
98
96
100
98
96
95
76
100
100
100
97
96
90

100
99
99
99
99
97
97
96
98
97
97
96
96
98
97
97
95
95
97
97
95
95
91
89
86
84

D4
D5
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12
MLCH
MLRU
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
HWCH
HWCH
HWRU
HWRU
HW3
HW3
RFCH
RFRU
RF3
2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
2M3
2M3
2M21
2m21
2M22
2M22
HW11
HW11
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MV12
FRCH

CH

RU

3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4

CHARLES BRINNON
KAREN BERLETT
AIDEN WILLS
KALEB HALL

KADY BATSON
CLAY HUBER
JOSHUA BREWSTER
DAVID BARFIELD
JEN SAFFER

MARK MCCARTHY
DANIEL WALKER
RUSSELL NAPLES
MARK GIAMPIETRO
SUSAN BOGARDUS
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
HOWARD CHIN
RANDY PIERCE
MARK THOMPSON
BARRY MILLIKEN
GREGORY DUDA
RAY SCRUGHAM
KENNETH KETH
FREDERICK WALKUP
GENE PROVOST
DANIEL KNICKERBOCKER
ROBERT SARAFINO
CHARLES BRINNON
KARIN BREWER
SUSAN BOGARDUS
PAMELA SCHULER
KADY BATSON

JEN SAFFER

CLAY HUBER
JOSHUA BREWSTER
GREGORY DUDA
RAY SCRUGHAM
STEVE JOHNSTONE
BARRY HANSEN
CHARLES BRINNON
JERRY BREWER
KARIN BREWER
JACK BOGARDUS
SUSAN BOGARDUS
JOHN BERLETT
KAREN BERLETT
HOWARD CHIN
MARK MCCARTHY
RAY SCRUGHAM
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
MARK MCCARTHY
KENNETH KETH
STEVE JOHNSTONE
ANDRE WILLIAMS
HOWARD CHIN
BARRY MILLIKEN
FREDERICK WALKUP
NIGEL GARRY CLARKE
RUSSELL NAPLES
JULIN LYNN
WILLIAM LYNN
HOWARD CHIN
DANIEL WALKER
DAVE MULLARKEY
KENNETH KETH
FREDERICK WALKUP
MAYNARD WILLS

--- 28 GAUGE 57 ENTRIES ---

BRIAN BIERWAGEN
AIDEN WILLS
DOUG WILSON
KALEB HALL
THOMAS WALLIS
HOWARD CHIN
MARK MCCARTHY

82
82
96
99
86
97
90
86
84
97
97
95
95
94
100

96

93
90
82
95
94
89
86
84
97
90
99
97
96
84
82
86
95
85
94
95
82
99
97
97
100
97
97
96
93
99
94
96
94
95
75
87
99
97
97
97
96
84

100
100
100
99
98
98
97

AA5
Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

C1

Cc2

c3

c4

c5

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
Su3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
LY12
MLCH
MLRU
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
HWCH
HWCH
HWRU
HWRU
HW3
HW3
RFCH
RFRU
RF3
2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
2M3
2M3
2M21

ANDRE WILLIAMS
BARRY MILLIKEN
RANDY PIERCE
DAVE MULLARKEY
STEVE JOHNSTONE
KENNETH KETH
MARK THOMPSON
DANIEL KNICKERBOCKER
RAY SCRUGHAM
JOHN SIMA

NIGEL GARRY CLARKE
JIMMY HAMILTON
ROBERT NORDBERG
CLAY HUBER
WILLIAM LYNN
COLIN CREWS
JACK BOGARDUS
PAMELA SCHULER
JOSHUA BREWSTER
ROBERT SARAFINO
JEN SAFFER

AIDEN WILLS
KALEB HALL

KADY BATSON
CLAY HUBER
JOSHUA BREWSTER
CHIP COSGROVE
JEN SAFFER

DAVID BARFIELD
MARK MCCARTHY
ANDRE WILLIAMS
RUSSELL NAPLES
MARK GIAMPIETRO
SUSAN BOGARDUS
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
MARK THOMPSON
BARRY MILLIKEN
HOWARD CHIN
RANDY PIERCE
GREGORY DUDA
RAY SCRUGHAM
KENNETH KETH
FREDERICK WALKUP
GENE PROVOST
DANIEL KNICKERBOCKER
ROBERT SARAFINO
CHARLES BRINNON
SUSAN BOGARDUS
KADY BATSON
KARIN BREWER
PAMELA SCHULER
JEN SAFFER

CLAY HUBER
JOSHUA BREWSTER
GREGORY DUDA
RAY SCRUGHAM
STEVE JOHNSTONE
LUM THORNHILL
CHARLES BRINNON
JACK BOGARDUS
SUSAN BOGARDUS
JULIN LYNN
WILLIAM LYNN
JERRY BREWER
KARIN BREWER
HOWARD CHIN
MARK MCCARTHY
RAY SCRUGHAM
BRIAN BIERWAGEN
MARK MCCARTHY
ANDRE WILLIAMS
HOWARD CHIN
BARRY MILLIKEN
FREDERICK WALKUP
DAVE MULLARKEY
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97
99
98
98
97
96
99
98
97
97
96
95
95
94
92
90
88
86
85
84
84
100
99
88
94
85
96
84
77
97
97
95
95
94
100
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
95
93
98
84
82
94
88
87
86
84
94
85
97
97
97
82
82
88
94
82
92
79
87
98
97
97
100
97
97
98
99
95
98



2M21 WORTH TURNER 95 HWCH JACK BOGARDUS 78 LYRU KARIN BREWER 78 SR3 RANDY PIERCE 383
2M22 JIMMY HAMILTON 95 HWCH SUSAN BOGARDUS 94 LY3 KADY BATSON 74 SR11 MARK THOMPSON 382
2M22 RANDY PIERCE 98 HWRU JERRY BREWER 83 LY11l JEN SAFFER 69 SR12  BARRY MILLIKEN 379
HW11 JOHN BERLETT 85 HWRU KARIN BREWER 88 MLCH CLAY HUBER 95 VTCH KENNETH KETH 388
HW11 KAREN BERLETT 79 HW3  JOHN BERLETT 86 MLRU JOSHUA BREWSTER 76 VTRU GREGORY DUDA 386
MVCH MARK THOMPSON 99 HW3  KAREN BERLETT 66 RMCH GREGORY DUDA 95 VT3  RAY SCRUGHAM 380
MVRU HOWARD CHIN 98 RFCH RUSSELL NAPLES 98 RMRU STEVE JOHNSTONE 93 VT11 FREDERICK WALKUP 375
MV3  DAVE MULLARKEY 98 RFRU HOWARD CHIN 98 RM3  RAY SCRUGHAM 89 VT12 GENE PROVOST 372
MV11 KENNETH KETH 96 RF3 MARK MCCARTHY 95 HWCH JACK BOGARDUS 79 SVCH DANIEL KNICKERBOCKER 373
MV12 LYLE CRAWFORD 95 2MCH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 99 HWCH SUSAN BOGARDUS 93 SVRU ROBERT SARAFINO 343
FRCH MAYNARD WILLS 84 2MCH MARK MCCARTHY 95 HWRU JERRY BREWER 69 SV3  CHARLES BRINNON 334
2MRU ANDRE WILLIAMS 94 HWRU KARIN BREWER 78 LYCH SUSAN BOGARDUS 377
--- 410 BORE 54 ENTRIES --- 2MRU HOWARD CHIN 98 RFCH HOWARD CHIN 98 LYRU  KARIN BREWER 361
CH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 99 2M3  DAVE MULLARKEY 97 RFRU  MARK MCCARTHY 95 LY3 KADY BATSON 338
RU RUSSELL NAPLES 98 2M3  WORTH TURNER 95 RF3 PAUL MANOLIU 95 LYll PAMELA SCHULER 338
3RD  HOWARD CHIN 98 2M21 NIGEL GARRY CLARKE 93 2MCH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 100 |[LY12 JEN SAFFER 337
AA1l  KALEB HALL 95 2M21 RUSSELL NAPLES 98 2MCH MARK MCCARTHY 95 MLCH CLAY HUBER 372
AA2  GENE PROVOST 91 2M22 KENNETH KETH 95 2MRU ANDRE WILLIAMS 94 MLRU JOSHUA BREWSTER 353
Al RANDY PIERCE 97 2M22 STEVE JOHNSTONE 94 2MRU HOWARD CHIN 98 RMCH GREGORY DUDA 386
A2 DAVE MULLARKEY 97 HW11 JULIN LYNN 69 2M3  KENNETH KETH 96 RMRU STEVE JOHNSTONE 385
A3 GREGORY DUDA 96 HW11 WILLIAM LYNN 77 2M3  STEVE JOHNSTONE 93 RM3  RAY SCRUGHAM 380
Ad AIDEN WILLS 95 MVCH HOWARD CHIN 98 2M21 CLAY HUBER 95 RM11 CHARLES BRINNON 334
A5 WORTH TURNER 95 MVRU DAVE MULLARKEY 97 2M21 JOSHUA BREWSTER 76 RM12 LUM THORNHILL 320
B1 KENNETH KETH 95 MV3  KENNETH KETH 95 2M22 RANDY PIERCE 86 HWCH JACK BOGARDUS 336
B2 SUSAN BOGARDUS 94 MV11l MARK THOMPSON 91 MVCH HOWARD CHIN 98 HWCH SUSAN BOGARDUS 377
B3 DOUG WILSON 93 MV12 GENE PROVOST 91 MVRU KENNETH KETH 96 HWRU JERRY BREWER 337
B4 THOMAS WALLIS 92 FRCH MAYNARD WILLS 80 MV3  CHARLES ROSSETTER 92 HWRU KARIN BREWER 361
B5 MARK THOMPSON 91 MV11l MARK THOMPSON 91 HW3  JOHN BERLETT 361
Cc1 CLAY HUBER 90 --- DOUBLES EVENT 36 ENTRIES --- MV12 GENE PROVOST 90 HW3  KAREN BERLETT 303
Cc2 JOHN SIMA 89 CH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 100 RFCH HOWARD CHIN 395
C3 BARRY MILLIKEN 88 RU HOWARD CHIN 98 --- HOA EVENT 54 ENTRIES --- RFRU  RUSSELL NAPLES 388
c4 JOHN BERLETT 86 3RD  KENNETH KETH 96 CH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 398 |RF3 MARK MCCARTHY 387
C5 CARLOS SOLIS 85 AA1l  GENE PROVOST 90 RU HOWARD CHIN 395 |2MCH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 398
D1 KARIN BREWER 88 Al MARK MCCARTHY 95 3RD  AIDEN WILLS 389 |2MCH MARK MCCARTHY 387
D2 JERRY BREWER 83 A2 KALEB HALL 95 AA1  KALEB HALL 387 |2MRU ANDRE WILLIAMS 383
D3 JEN SAFFER 81 A3 ANDRE WILLIAMS 94 AA2  ANDRE WILLIAMS 383 |2MRU HOWARD CHIN 395
D4 COLIN CREWS 81 Ad MARK GIAMPIETRO 93 AA3  GENE PROVOST 372 |2M3  KENNETH KETH 388
D5 CHARLES BRINNON 81 A5 CHARLES ROSSETTER 92 Al RUSSELL NAPLES 388 |2M3  STEVE JOHNSTONE 385
SJCH  AIDEN WILLS 95 B1 MIKE BARKER 95 A2 DAVE MULLARKEY 388 |2M21 NIGEL GARRY CLARKE 379
JRCH  KALEB HALL 95 B2 GREGORY DUDA 95 A3 MARK MCCARTHY 387 |2M21 RUSSELL NAPLES 388
JRRU  KADY BATSON 80 B3 PAUL MANOLIU 95 A4 THOMAS WALLIS 386 |2M22 DAVE MULLARKEY 388
TSCH CLAY HUBER 90 B4 ED FORD, JR 94 A5 GREGORY DUDA 386 |2M22 WORTH TURNER 378
TSRU JOSHUA BREWSTER 84 B5 SUSAN BOGARDUS 93 B1 KENNETH KETH 388 |HW11 JULIN LYNN 311
SUCH JEN SAFFER 81 Cc1 CLAY HUBER 95 B2 MARK THOMPSON 382 |HW11 WILLIAM LYNN 344
SURU DAVID BARFIELD 76 Cc2 MARK THOMPSON 91 B3 BARRY MILLIKEN 379 |MVCH HOWARD CHIN 395
SSCH  RUSSELL NAPLES 98 Cc3 CARLOS SOLIS 88 B4 NIGEL GARRY CLARKE 379 | MVRU DAVE MULLARKEY 388
SSRU  MARK MCCARTHY 95 c4 LYLE CRAWFORD 84 B5 ED FORD, JR 375 |MV3 KENNETH KETH 388
SS3 SUSAN BOGARDUS 94 Cc5 KARIN BREWER 78 Cc1 DOUG WILSON 382 |MV1l MARK THOMPSON 382
SS11  ANDRE WILLIAMS 94 D1 ROBERT NORDBERG 89 Cc2 CLAY HUBER 372 |MV12 FREDERICK WALKUP 375
SS12  MARK GIAMPIETRO 86 D2 DAVID BARFIELD 88 Cc3 JOHN BERLETT 361 |FRCH MAYNARD WILLS 338
SRCH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 99 D3 JACK BOGARDUS 79 c4 KARIN BREWER 361
SRRU HOWARD CHIN 98 D4 JOSHUA BREWSTER 76 C5 CARLOS SOLIS 360 | -----e-emeeeemecm e
SR3 RANDY PIERCE 97 D5 KADY BATSON 74 D1 JOSHUA BREWSTER 353 PORT MALABAR RIFLE/PISTOL CLUB
SR11 WORTH TURNER 95 JRCH  KALEB HALL 95 D2 COLIN CREWS 347 PALM BAY, FL
SR12 TOD BOWMAN 94 JRRU  KADY BATSON 74 D3 WILLIAM LYNN 344 THANKSGIVING TURKEY SHOOT, 11 - 22
VTCH GREGORY DUDA 96 TSCH CLAY HUBER 95 D4 PAMELA SCHULER 338
VTRU KENNETH KETH 95 TSRU JOSHUA BREWSTER 76 D5 JERRY BREWER 337 --- 5 ATTENDED ---
VT3  RAY SCRUGHAM 91 SUCH DAVID BARFIELD 88 El JEN SAFFER 337 --- 20 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
VT11 GENE PROVOST 91 SURU JEN SAFFER 69 E2 LUM THORNHILL 320 |CH EMILY STEINBAUGH 48
VT12 FREDERICK WALKUP 88 SSCH  MARK MCCARTHY 95 E3 KAREN BERLETT 303 |RU GEORGE COFFEY 48
SVCH DANIEL KNICKERBOCKER 90 SSRU  PAUL MANOLIU 95 E4 MARTIN SCHWEBEL 292 |AA1l  LARRY BLOUNT 47
SVRU CHARLES BRINNON 81 SS3 ANDRE WILLIAMS 94 SJCH  AIDEN WILLS 389 |D1 ANTHONY MECHACHONIS 40
SV3  ROBERT SARAFINO 79 SS11  MARK GIAMPIETRO 93 JRCH  KALEB HALL 387 |D2 MIKE DUMARS 40
LYCH SUSAN BOGARDUS 94 SS12  SUSAN BOGARDUS 93 JRRU  KADY BATSON 338 |SUCH GEORGE COFFEY 48
LYRU  KARIN BREWER 88 SRCH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 100 |[TSCH CLAY HUBER 372 |SSCH ANTHONY MECHACHONIS 40
LY3 JEN SAFFER 81 SRRU HOWARD CHIN 98 TSRU JOSHUA BREWSTER 353 |SSRU MIKE DUMARS 40
LYll KADY BATSON 80 SR3 MARK THOMPSON 91 SUCH JEN SAFFER 337 |SRCH LARRY BLOUNT 47
LY12 PAMELA SCHULER 74 SR11 WORTH TURNER 91 SURU DAVID BARFIELD 327 |LYCH EMILY STEINBAUGH 48
MLCH CLAY HUBER 90 SR12 JOHN SIMA 88 SSCH  RUSSELL NAPLES 388
MLRU JOSHUA BREWSTER 84 VTCH KENNETH KETH 96 SSRU  MARK MCCARTHY 387 --- 28 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
RMCH GREGORY DUDA 96 VTRU GREGORY DUDA 95 SS3 ANDRE WILLIAMS 383 |CH GEORGE COFFEY 49
RMRU STEVE JOHNSTONE 94 VT3 CHARLES ROSSETTER 92 SS11  SUSAN BOGARDUS 377 |RU EMILY STEINBAUGH 49
RM3  RAY SCRUGHAM 91 VT11 GENE PROVOST 90 S$S12 MARK GIAMPIETRO 373 |Al LARRY BLOUNT 43
RM11 CHARLES BRINNON 81 VT12 RAY SCRUGHAM 89 SRCH BRIAN BIERWAGEN 398 |D1 ANTHONY MECHACHONIS 39
RM12 LUM THORNHILL 79 LYCH SUSAN BOGARDUS 93 SRRU HOWARD CHIN 395 |D2 MIKE DUMARS 36
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SUCH GEORGE COFFEY 49
SSCH ANTHONY MECHACHONIS 39
SSRU  MIKE DUMARS 36
SRCH LARRY BLOUNT 43
LYCH EMILY STEINBAUGH 49
--- 410 BORE 5 ENTRIES ---
CH LARRY BLOUNT 48
RU EMILY STEINBAUGH 40
B1 GEORGE COFFEY 37
D1 ANTHONY MECHACHONIS 38
D2 MIKE DUMARS 35
SUCH GEORGE COFFEY 37
SSCH ANTHONY MECHACHONIS 38
SSRU  MIKE DUMARS 35
SRCH LARRY BLOUNT 48
LYCH EMILY STEINBAUGH 40

SOUTH FLORIDA SHOOTING CLUB
PALM CITY, FL
NOVEMBER OPEN, 11 - 28

--- 5 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
CH JOSEPH LOITZ 46
RU LAMBERT JOHNSON 44
TSCH MAX VOTYAKOV 35
SSCH MIKE DUMARS 36
SRCH JOSEPH LOITZ 46
SRRU LAMBERT JOHNSON 44
VTCH ALLEN FURIA 40
--- 20 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE DUMARS 38
RU ALLEN FURIA 35
SSCH  MIKE DUMARS 38
VTCH ALLEN FURIA 35
--- 28 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
CH ALLEN FURIA 40
RU MIKE DUMARS 40
SSCH  MIKE DUMARS 40
VTCH ALLEN FURIA 40
--- 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE DUMARS 40
RU ALLEN FURIA 30
SSCH  MIKE DUMARS 40
VTCH ALLEN FURIA 30
--- HOA EVENT 2 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE DUMARS 154
RU ALLEN FURIA 145

GEORGIA

ATHENS RIFLE CLUB
ATHENS, GA
ARC DOUBLE THE FUN 20, 11 -7

--- 13 ATTENDED ---
--- 28 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
CH THOMAS FAIRCHILD 96
RU SHANNON MILES 91
3RD  WALTON STARLING 91
Al BILL BERRY 87
B1 AALIYAH THOMAS 87
B2 PAT SAVAGE 85
B3 JACK MILLS 84
JRCH  AALIYAH THOMAS 87
SSCH THOMAS FAIRCHILD 96
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SSRU
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
RMCH
MVCH
MVRU
FRCH

SHANNON MILES
PAT SAVAGE

BILL BERRY
AALIYAH THOMAS
PAT SAVAGE
THOMAS FAIRCHILD
BILL BERRY
WALTON STARLING

91
85
87
87
85
96
87
91

--- DOUBLES EVENT 9 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
Al
Cc1

c2

Cc3
D1
JRCH
JRRU
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
LYRU
MVCH
MVRU
FRCH

SHANNON MILES
BILL BERRY
SYDNEY PITTMAN
AALIYAH THOMAS
JACK MILLS

DOYLE ESTES

M ALLEN STATHAM
WESLEY PITTMAN
SYDNEY PITTMAN
AALIYAH THOMAS
M ALLEN STATHAM
SHANNON MILES
WALTON STARLING
DOYLE ESTES

JACK MILLS

BILL BERRY
SYDNEY PITTMAN
AALIYAH THOMAS
BILL BERRY

JACK MILLS
WALTON STARLING

95
90
86
84
86
80
80
76
86
84
80
95
79
80
86
90
86
84
90
86
79

--- DOUBLES EVENT 8 ENTRIES ---

CH

RU

RU
3RD
Cc1

Cc2

D1
JRCH
JRRU
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SVCH
LYCH
LYRU
MVCH
MVRU
FRCH

SHANNON MILES
AALIYAH THOMAS
BILL BERRY
SYDNEY PITTMAN
WALTON STARLING
DOYLE ESTES
WESLEY PITTMAN
SYDNEY PITTMAN
AALIYAH THOMAS
M ALLEN STATHAM
SHANNON MILES
WALTON STARLING
DOYLE ESTES

BILL BERRY

SYDNEY PITTMAN
AALIYAH THOMAS
BILL BERRY

DOYLE ESTES
WALTON STARLING

91
86
89
87
87
71
85
87
86
71
91
87
71
89
87
86
89
71
87

SOUTH RIVER GUN CLUB
COVINGTON, GA

SRGC FALL CHAMPIONSHIP, 11 - 15

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
Al
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3

--- 46 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 44 ENTRIES ---

ROBERT HICKLIN

LEE ROBERSON

JIM LINDELL

JAY TOMPKINS
THOMAS FAIRCHILD
SHANNON MILES
DYLAN HEINSOHN
TOM BOLLING

ERIC HEIT

WILLIAM ANDERSON
DENNIS LESHER
DEANNA CULPEPPER
JARED MEYER
AVERY HEAD

ERIC HASHIM

100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
97
96
94
91
89
87

El CALEB HARMON

E2 GREG STOKES

E3 GREG BARNETT
SJCH CALEB HARMON
SJRU  JASON BRIDGES, JR.
JRCH  ROBERT HICKLIN
JRRU  DYLAN HEINSOHN
JR3 ERIC HEIT

TSCH AUSTIN DEHART
TSRU  JARED MEYER
SUCH JIM LINDELL

SURU JAY TOMPKINS

SU3  BEN ARNOLD

SSCH  LEE ROBERSON
SSRU THOMAS FAIRCHILD
SS3 SHANNON MILES
SRCH TOM BOLLING
SRRU DOUG THOMPSON
SR3 FABIAN HOLLIS
VTCH PAT SAVAGE

VTRU DENNIS LESHER
VT3  ALLEN MEANS
SVCH BILL BERRY

LYCH DEANNA CULPEPPER
LYRU SUSAN THOMPSON
LY3 BRAYDEN STOKES
RMCH FABIAN HOLLIS
RMRU PAT SAVAGE

RM3  JAMES MEUCCI
MVCH THOMAS FAIRCHILD
MVRU BILL BERRY

MV3  JACK MILLS

FRCH WALTON STARLING

--- 20 GAUGE 35 ENTRIES ---

CH LEE ROBERSON

RU JAY TOMPKINS
3RD  HARVEY REEVES
AA1l  PAT SAVAGE

Al THOMAS FAIRCHILD
A2 AUSTIN DEHART
A3 SHANNON MILES
B1 WILLIAM BENTLEY
B2 EVAN HEIT

B3 TOM BOLLING

C1 JACK MILLS

Cc2 SUSAN THOMPSON
c3 WALTON STARLING
D1 GREG STOKES

D2 EDWARD BOWDEN
D3 GREG BARNETT
JRCH  EVAN HEIT

JRRU  DYLAN HEINSOHN
JR3 ERIC HEIT

TSCH AUSTIN DEHART
TSRU  JARED MEYER
SUCH JAY TOMPKINS
SURU WILLIAM BENTLEY
SU3  BEN ARNOLD

SSCH  LEE ROBERSON
SSRU  HARVEY REEVES
SS3 THOMAS FAIRCHILD
SRCH TOM BOLLING
SRRU DOUG THOMPSON
SR3 FABIAN HOLLIS
VTCH JACK MILLS

VTRU PAT SAVAGE

VT3  EDWARD BOWDEN
SVCH BILL BERRY

LYCH SUSAN THOMPSON
LYRU DEANNA CULPEPPER
LY3 BRAYDEN STOKES
RMCH PAT SAVAGE
RMRU FABIAN HOLLIS
RM3  ALLEN MEANS

93
89
83
93
68
100
99
98
97
91
99
99
97
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
96
90
95
94
87
80
98
98
94
99
95
90
91

98
98
98
96
97
97
96
97
97
97
97
93
88
95
95
87
97
97
96
97
80
98
97
96
98
98
97
97
96
95
97
96
95
92
93
90
85
96
95
95

MVCH
MVRU
MV3
FRCH

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
Al
A2
A3

B1

B2

B3

C1

Cc2

c3

D1
D2
D3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
TSCH
SUCH
SURU
Su3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
FRCH

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
TSCH
SUCH
SURU

THOMAS FAIRCHILD
JACK MILLS
EDWARD BOWDEN
WALTON STARLING

--- 28 GAUGE 33 ENTRIES ---
FABIAN HOLLIS
HARVEY REEVES
SHANNON MILES
ROBERT HICKLIN
BEN ARNOLD
DOUG THOMPSON
ERIC HEIT
BILL BERRY
KENNETH PATTERSON
STACY YOUNG
WALTON STARLING
JAKE OLIVER
DEANNA CULPEPPER
GREG STOKES
BRAYDEN STOKES
GREG BARNETT
ERIC HEIT
ROBERT HICKLIN
EVAN HEIT
AUSTIN DEHART
BEN ARNOLD
JAY TOMPKINS
GREG STOKES
HARVEY REEVES
SHANNON MILES
LEE ROBERSON
FABIAN HOLLIS
DOUG THOMPSON
JAMES MEUCCI
PAT SAVAGE
JACK MILLS
EDWARD BOWDEN
BILL BERRY
DEANNA CULPEPPER
SUSAN THOMPSON
BRAYDEN STOKES
FABIAN HOLLIS
JAMES MEUCCI
PAT SAVAGE
BILL BERRY
THOMAS FAIRCHILD
JACK MILLS
WALTON STARLING

--- 410 BORE 32 ENTRIES ---
AUSTIN DEHART
LEE ROBERSON
STACY YOUNG

JAY TOMPKINS
HARVEY REEVES
ROBERT HICKLIN
BEN ARNOLD

ERIC HEIT

PAT SAVAGE
WILLIAM BENTLEY
DEANNA CULPEPPER
SHANNON MILES
DENNIS LESHER
JACK MILLS

GREG STOKES

M ALLEN STATHAM
GREG BARNETT
BRAYDEN STOKES
ERIC HEIT

ROBERT HICKLIN
EVAN HEIT

AUSTIN DEHART
JAY TOMPKINS
BEN ARNOLD
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97
97
95
88

94

99
96
96
96
96
92
95
95
94
93
92
91
90
88
81
88
70
66
95
92
89
99
96
95



SU3  WILLIAM BENTLEY 93  |SU3  WILLIAM BENTLEY 376 |C2  JOHN WELLS 36 | MVCH DANNY VINCENT 47
SSCH  LEE ROBERSON 96 |SSCH LEE ROBERSON 388 |D1  PAULWHITE 39
SSRU  STACY YOUNG 96 |SSRU HARVEY REEVES 388 |D2  BETH BURCH 32 - 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES
SS3  HARVEY REEVES 96 |SS3  SHANNON MILES 385 |TSCH JOHN WELLS JR 46 |CH  DANNY VINCENT 46
SRCH DOUG THOMPSON 90 |SRCH DOUG THOMPSON 382 |SSCH ROBERT TINDER 48 |RU  DAN HANKINSON 39
SRRU TOM BOLLING 88 |SRRU FABIAN HOLLIS 376 |SRCH JAMES BURCH 38 |SRCH DANNY VINCENT 46
SR3  FABIAN HOLLIS 84 |SR3  TOM BOLLING 375 |SRRU BETH BURCH 32 |SRRU DAN HANKINSON 39
VTCH PAT SAVAGE 94 |VTCH PAT SAVAGE 380 |LYCH BETH BURCH 32 |MVCH DANNY VINCENT 46
VTRU DENNIS LESHER 90 |VTRU JACK MILLS 366 |RMCH ROBERT TINDER 48
VT3  EDWARD BOWDEN 89 |VT3  EDWARD BOWDEN 362 | e
SVCH BILL BERRY 87 |SVCH BILL BERRY 371 --- 410 BORE 8 ENTRIES - GUN RIVER SKEET & TRAP INC
LYCH DEANNA CULPEPPER 92 |LYCH DEANNA CULPEPPER 366 |CH  JOHN WELLS JR 45 PLAINWELL, MI
LYRU SUSAN THOMPSON 80 |LYRU SUSAN THOMPSON 347 |A1  ROBERT TINDER 45 GUN RIVER MINI FUN SHOOT, 11 - 21
LY3  BRAYDEN STOKES 66 |LY3  BRAYDEN STOKES 313 [B1  SCOTT SMITH 42
RMCH PAT SAVAGE 94 |RMCH PAT SAVAGE 380 |[C1  JOHN WELLS 40 -7 ATTENDED -
RMRU FABIAN HOLLIS 84 |RMRU FABIAN HOLLIS 376 |D1  PAULWHITE 34 12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES -
RM3  GREG BARNETT 70 |RM3  GREG BARNETT 320 |D2  BETH BURCH 23 |[CH  JASON JOHNSON 100
MVCH THOMAS FAIRCHILD 93 | MVCH THOMAS FAIRCHILD 383 |TSCH JOHN WELLS JR 45 |RU  OLIVIA KRAUSS 96
MVRU EDWARD BOWDEN 89  |MVRU BILL BERRY 371 |SSCH ROBERT TINDER 45 |Al1  TOM PAVLACK 95
MV3  JACK MILLS 88 |MV3 JACK MILLS 366 [SSRU SCOTT SMITH 42 |B1  DAVID BOOMSTRA 92
FRCH WALTON STARLING 86 |FRCH WALTON STARLING 359 [SRCH JAMES BURCH 42 |E1  RON SIMMONS 83
SRRU  BETH BURCH 23 [JRCH OLIVIA KRAUSS 96

- DOUBLES EVENT 17 ENTRIES - LYCH BETH BURCH 23 |[SUCH JASON JOHNSON 100
CH  DYLAN HEINSOHN 96 RMCH ROBERT TINDER 45 |SRCH TOM PAVLACK 95
RU  ERICHEIT 9% SRRU DAVID BOOMSTRA 92
3RD  WALTON STARLING 94 MARYLAND --- DOUBLES EVENT 6 ENTRIES - SR3  RON SIMMONS 83
Al JAY TOMPKINS 93 CH  JOHN WELLS JR 48 |LYCH OLIVIA KRAUSS 96
A2 DOUG THOMPSON 79 PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY T & S Al JAMES BURCH 44
Bl  HARVEY REEVES 90 GLENNDALE, MD C2  SCOTT SMITH 38 --- 20 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES -
B2  BEN ARNOLD 90  |CHARLIE DORIAN MEMORIAL 5X50, 11 - 14{ D1 JOHN WELLS 37 |CH  JASON JOHNSON 98
B3 FABIAN HOLLIS 86 D2 BETH BURCH 33 |RU  ROBERT DUBRIDGE 9%
Cl  EVANHEIT 80 - 9 ATTENDED - TSCH JOHN WELLS JR 48 |B1  DAVID BOOMSTRA 94
C2  MALLEN STATHAM 77 - 12 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES - SSRU  SCOTT SMITH 38 |SUCH JASON JOHNSON 98
C3  GREG STOKES 50 |cH  JOHN WELLS IR 48 |SRCH JAMES BURCH 44 |SRCH ROBERT DUBRIDGE 96
JRCH  DYLAN HEINSOHN 9 |a1  JAMES BURCH 46 |SRRU BETH BURCH 33 |SRRU DAVID BOOMSTRA 94
JRRU  ERIC HEIT 96 |B1  ROBERT TINDER 47 |LYCH BETHBURCH 33
JR3  EVAN HEIT 80 |2y SCOTTSMITH 43 |RMCH ROBERT TINDER 44 - 28 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES -
TSCH AUSTIN DEHART 8 |c1 clIBRENDLE 47 CH  TOM PAVLACK 9%
SUCH JAY TOMPKINS 93 [p1  JOHN WELLS 39 - HOA EVENT 2 ENTRIES - RU  RON SIMMONS 87
SURU BEN ARNOLD 90 |g2  BETH BURCH 34 |CH  JOHN WELLS JR 237 [SRCH TOM PAVLACK 96
SU3  WILLIAM BENTLEY 65 |TSCH JOHN WELLS IR 48 |TSCH JOHN WELLS JR 237 |SRRU RON SIMMONS 87
SSCH WALTON STARLING 94  |TsRU Cl BRENDLE 47
SSRU  HARVEY REEVES 9 |sscH  ROBERT TINDER 47 --- 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES -
SS3  DEANNA CULPEPPER 85 |ssrU  SCOTT SMITH 3 CH  ROBERT DUBRIDGE 94
SRCH FABIAN HOLLIS 86 RCH  JAMES BURCH 4 RU  JAMES KACZMARSKI 84
SRRU KENNETH PATTERSON 83 :REU :3ETHSBUﬁCE 32 MICHIGAN SSCH  JAMES KACZMARSKI 84
SR3  TOM BOLLING 81 |LyCH BETH BURCH 4 SRCH ROBERT DUBRIDGE 94
LYCH ~DEANNA CULPEPPER 85 |RMCH ROBERT TINDER 47 ROCKFORD SPORTMAN'S CLUB
RMCH FABIAN HOLLIS 86 ROCKFORD, M
FRCH WALTON STARLING %4 --- 20 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES --- ROCKFORD 50'S, 11 - 4

CH  JOHN WELLS JR 50
- HOAEVENT 31 ENTRIES - Al JAMES BURCH 48 - 4 ATTENDED - MISSISSIPPI

CH  JAYTOMPKINS 389 |A2  ROBERT TINDER 43 --- 12 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES -
RU  LEE ROBERSON 388 g1 SCOTT SMITH 47 |[cH  JEREMY TAYLOR 46 MISSISSIPPI SKEET SHOOT ASSN
3RD  HARVEY REEVES 388 g2 CJ BRENDLE 44 [RU  DANNY VINCENT 45 MISSISSIPPI
AA1l  ROBERT HICKLIN 377 |c1 DANASHEPPARD 41 [SUCH JEREMY TAYLOR 46 2020 DOUBLE EAGLE OPEN ISHOOT, 11 -
Al BENARNOLD 386 |c1  JOHN WELLS 39 |SRCH DANNY VINCENT 45 22
A2 SHANNON MILES 385 |p1  BETHBURCH 36 |MVCH DANNY VINCENT 45
A3 THOMAS FAIRCHILD 383 |p2  PAULWHITE 35 -- 34 ATTENDED -
Bl ERICHEIT 386 |TSCH JOHN WELLS JR 50 --- 20 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES - --- 12 GAUGE 30 ENTRIES ---
B2 AUSTIN DEHART 382 |TSRU CJBRENDLE 44 [CcH  DAN HANKINSON 49 |CH  WINTERS HOPE 100
B3 FABIAN HOLLIS 376 |SSCH PAUL WHITE 35 |RU  DANNY VINCENT 47 |RU  KEN FORD 99
€1 JACKMILLS 366 |SSRU DANA SHEPPARD 41 [SRCH DAN HANKINSON 49 |3RD  MARINA PAKIS 99
€2 MALLEN STATHAM 353 |SSRU  SCOTT SMITH 47 |[SRRU DANNY VINCENT 47 |AA1  CLARK HARTNESS 98
€3 SUSAN THOMPSON 347 |SRCH JAMES BURCH 48 | MVCH DANNY VINCENT 47 |AA2  FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 95
D1~ EDWARD BOWDEN 362 |SRRU BETH BURCH 36 AA3  MICHAEL BOYD 80
D2 GREG STOKES 355 |LYCH BETH BURCH 36 --- 28 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES - Al EASLIN MOORE 98
El  GREG BARNETT 320 |RMCH ROBERT TINDER 43 |CH  DANNY VINCENT 47 |A2  JEFF LEWIS 97
E2 BRAYDEN STOKES 313 RU  DAN HANKINSON 45 |A3  ALLEN BARGANIER 94
JRCH  ERIC HEIT 386 --- 28 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES - 3RD  JEREMY TAYLOR 41 |B1  GLEN DAWSON 94
JRRU  ROBERT HICKLIN 377 |cH  ROBERT TINDER 48 [c1  GEORGE MAYHAK 38 |B2  MICHAEL DE ANGELO 93
JR3 DYLAN HEINSOHN 375 |AA1  JOHN WELLS JR 46 [SUCH JEREMY TAYLOR 41 |C1  RICHARD LADD 97
TSCH  AUSTIN DEHART 382 |A1  JAMES BURCH 38 |SRCH DANNY VINCENT 47 |C2  MARKKNIGHTEN 97
SUCH  JAY TOMPKINS 389 |B1  SCOTTSMITH 38 |SRRU DAN HANKINSON 45 |c3  TODD SUMMERLIN 9%
SURU  BEN ARNOLD 386 |c2  DANASHEPPARD 45 |VTCH GEORGE MAYHAK 38 |D1  THOMAS RUSHING 89
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D2 MARKADAMS 79 |RM3  MARKADAMS 83 |LYCH MARIE CALLAHAN 89 |CL3  SAWYERKLIESEN 88
El  RODGER HAWKINS 91 [RM11 WILLIAM SPEER 81 [LYRU SUSAN GALLOWAY 83 [TSCH LARRY BORAM 93
E2  MARK RUSSELL 85 |MVCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 97 |RMCH WINTERS HOPE 88 [TSRU ASHTON FRANKS 89
E3  KENNETH ABRAHAM 78 |MVRU SUSAN GALLOWAY 87 |RMRU CLARK HARTNESS 88 [TS3  SAWYERKLIESEN 88
SICH  EDDIE HEDRICK 46 |MV3  THOMAS RUSHING 81 [RM3  MARKADAMS 74 [SSCH CHARLES DEAN RAPP 73
SIRU  JOSHUA MILLER 35 MVCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 85 [SRCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 95
JRCH  JEREMIAH DUNCAN JR 76 —- 28 GAUGE 19 ENTRIES MVRU SUSAN GALLOWAY 83 [SRRU DONALD MCPHERSON 85
JRRU  JAKE FRAZIER 68 |[CH  FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 99 [MV3  THOMAS RUSHING 79 [SR3  JKENSEY RUSSELL 62
JR3  CAYDEN CERVENY 59 |RU  JEFFSULLIVAN 97 MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 95
TSCH EASLIN MOORE 98 [3RD  KENFORD 96 ~—- HOA EVENT 16 ENTRIES — MVRU DONALD MCPHERSON 85
TSRU  RODGER HAWKINS 91 [AA1l  CLARK HARTNESS 96 |[CH  KENFORD 388
SUCH CHRISTOPHER HAWKINS ~ 69  |AA2  MICHAEL BOYD 92 [RU  FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 388 - 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES -
SSCH  WINTERS HOPE 100 [Al  EASLIN MOORE 96 [3RD  EASLIN MOORE 387 [CH  RAYMONDPIONESSAJR 92
SSRU  CLARK HARTNESS 98 [A2  GLEN DAWSON 92 [AA1l  JEFFSULLIVAN 385 [RU  JOHN BRUMMETT 91
SS3  JEFF LEWIS 97 |A3  LAWRENCETHOMPSON 88 |AA2  CLARK HARTNESS 377 [3RD  KENNETH FINLEY 88
$S11  MARK KNIGHTEN 97 [B1  MICHAEL DE ANGELO 95 [AA3  MICHAEL BOYD 363 [C1  DONALD MCPHERSON 85
$512  TODD SUMMERLIN 96 B2  SUSAN GALLOWAY 94 [B1  MARKKNIGHTEN 379 (D1 BILLWAYNE 87
SRCH KEN FORD 99 [B3  JEFFLEWIS 94 B2 WINTERS HOPE 377 [D2  SAWYERKLIESEN 82
SRRU  MARINA PAKIS 99 [C1  PATENGLISH 91 [B3  JEFFLEWIS 373 [CLCH SAWYER KLIESEN 82
SR3  RICHARD LADD 97 |[C2  THOMAS THIGPEN 90 [C1  MARIE CALLAHAN 356 [TSCH SAWYER KLIESEN 82
SR11  FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 95 [C3  MARKADAMS 83 [D1  THOMAS RUSHING 328 [SSCH JOHN BRUMMETT 91
SR12  GLEN DAWSON 94 [D1  THOMAS RUSHING 79 |[D2  MARKADAMS 319 [SSRU KENNETH FINLEY 88
VTCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 93 [TSCH EASLIN MOORE 96 [TSCH EASLIN MOORE 387 [SRCH RAYMOND PIONESSAJR 92
VTRU THOMAS RUSHING 89 |[TSRU THOMAS THIGPEN 90  [SSCH JEFF SULLIVAN 385 [SRRU DONALD MCPHERSON 85
VT3 DANIEL MARSTELLER 77 |SSCH JEFF SULLIVAN 97 |SSRU  MARK KNIGHTEN 379 |MVCH DONALD MCPHERSON 85
LYCH MARINA PAKIS 99 |SSRU CLARK HARTNESS 96 |SS3  WINTERS HOPE 377
LYRU MARIE CALLAHAN 86 [SS3  SUSAN GALLOWAY 94 [SS11  CLARK HARTNESS 377 - 410 BORE 4 ENTRIES -
LY3  SUSAN GALLOWAY 83 |SS11  JEFFLEWIS 94 |SS12  JEFF LEWIS 373 |CH  WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 92
RMCH WINTERS HOPE 100 |SS12  MARK KNIGHTEN 93 |SRCH KEN FORD 388 |RU  JOHN BRUMMETT 85
RMRU CLARK HARTNESS 98  [SRCH FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 99  [SRRU FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 388 (D1 KENNETH FINLEY 78
RM3  RICHARD LADD 97 |SRRU KEN FORD 96 |SR3  GLEN DAWSON 372 |D2  RAYMOND PIONESSAJR 77
RM11 MARK ADAMS 79 [SR3  GLEN DAWSON 92 |SR11 MARIE CALLAHAN 356 |SSCH JOHN BRUMMETT 85
MVCH ALLEN BARGANIER 94  [SR11 MARIE CALLAHAN 91 [SR12 MARKADAMS 319 [SSRU KENNETH FINLEY 78
MVRU MICHAEL DE ANGELO 93 [SR12 LAWRENCETHOMPSON 88 |VTCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 370 [SRCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 92
MV3  THOMAS RUSHING 89 |VTCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 95 |VTRU THOMAS RUSHING 328 |SRRU RAYMOND PIONESSAJR 77
MV11 SUSAN GALLOWAY 83 |[VTRU PATENGLISH 91 [LYCH MARIE CALLAHAN 356 [MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 92
VT3 THOMAS RUSHING 79 [LYRU SUSAN GALLOWAY 347

—- 20 GAUGE 22 ENTRIES - LYCH SUSAN GALLOWAY 94 |RMCH WINTERS HOPE 377 - DOUBLES EVENT 10 ENTRIES
CH  KENFORD 100 [LYRU MARIE CALLAHAN 91 [RMRU CLARK HARTNESS 377 [CH  WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 45
RU  FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 99 [RMCH CLARK HARTNESS 96 |[RM3 MARKADAMS 319 [RU  ASHTON FRANKS 45
3RD  JEFF SULLIVAN 98 |RMRU WINTERS HOPE 92 [MVCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 370 [3RD  KENNETH FINLEY 45
AA1  EASLIN MOORE 97 |RM3  MARK ADAMS 83 | MVRU SUSAN GALLOWAY 347 |BL  RAYMONDPIONESSAJR 37
AA2  CLARK HARTNESS 95 [MVCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 95 |[MV3 THOMAS RUSHING 328 [C1  JOHNBRUMMETT 43
Al WINTERS HOPE 97 | MVRU SUSAN GALLOWAY 9% €2 LUKE MOHR 42
A2 TODD SUMMERLIN 97 |MV3  THOMAS RUSHING 79 DI  DONALD MCPHERSON 38
A3 MICHAEL BOYD 97 D2 SAWYERKLIESEN 36
BL  MICHAEL DE ANGELO 97 - 410 BORE 19 ENTRIES - D3 SALVADOR GONZALEZ 34
B2  MARK KNIGHTEN 97 |CH  JEFFSULLIVAN 97 MISSOURI CLCH LUKE MOHR 42
B3 JEFFLEWIS 95 |RU  EASLIN MOORE 96 CLRU  SAWYER KLIESEN 36
Cl  MARIE CALLAHAN 90 [3RD  FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 95 PRAIRIE GROVE SHOTGUN SPORTS | CL3  SALVADOR GONZALEZ 34
€2 MARK RUSSELL 89 |AAL  MICHAEL BOYD 9% COLUMBIA, MO TSCH LUKE MOHR 42
C3  LAWRENCETHOMPSON 89 |AA2  CLARK HARTNESS 88 P1 DAY OF THE DEAD OPEN, 11-7  |TSRU  SAWYER KLIESEN 36
DI MARKADAMS 83 |Al  KENFORD 93 TS3  SALVADOR GONZALEZ 34
D2 THOMAS RUSHING 81 |BL  GLEN DAWSON 9% - 3 ATTENDED - SSCH  KENNETH FINLEY 45
D3 DANIEL MARSTELLER 64 [B2  MARKKNIGHTEN 92 =12 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES - SSRU  JOHN BRUMMETT 43
TSCH EASLIN MOORE 97 [B3  MARIE CALLAHAN 89 |cH  LUKE MOHR 97 [SRCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 45
TSRU  THOMAS THIGPEN 91 [C1  WINTERS HOPE 88 |RU  ASHTON FRANKS 89 |SRRU DONALD MCPHERSON 38
SSCH  JEFF SULLIVAN 98 [C2  THOMAS THIGPEN 8 |E1  SALVADOR GONZALEZ 74 |[SR3  RAYMOND PIONESSAJR 37
SSRU  MARK KNIGHTEN 97 |C3  PATENGLISH 84 |CLCH LUKE MOHR 97 |MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 45
$S3  WINTERS HOPE 97 |[D1  MARKADAMS 74 |CLRU SALVADOR GONZALEZ 74 |MVRU DONALD MCPHERSON 38
$S11  MICHAEL BOYD 97 |TSCH EASLIN MOORE 96 |TSCH LUKE MOHR 97
512 TODD SUMMERLIN 97 |TSRU THOMAS THIGPEN 85 [TSRU SALVADOR GONZALEZ 74
SRCH KEN FORD 100 [SSCH JEFF SULLIVAN 97
SRRU  FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 99 |SSRU MICHAEL BOYD 94 12 GAUGE 16 ENTRIES -
SR3  GLEN DAWSON 92 [SS3  MARKKNIGHTEN 92 |cH  WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 95 NEVADA
SR11 MARIE CALLAHAN 90 [SS11  WINTERS HOPE 8 |RU  LARRY BORAM 93
SR12  ALAN NEWTON 90  [Ss12 CLARKHARTNESS 88 [3RD  ASHTON FRANKS 89 VEGAS SKEET ASSOCIATION
VTCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 97  |SRCH FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 95 |p1  LUKE MOHR 38 LAS VEGAS,NV
VTRU THOMAS RUSHING 81  [SRRU GLEN DAWSON 94 D2 ELIOT HERCULES 86 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIP, 11 -8
VT3 WILLIAM SPEER 81 [SR3  KENFORD 93 [p3  DONALD MCPHERSON 85
VT11 DANIEL MARSTELLER 64 [SR11 MARIE CALLAHAN 89 |E1  SAWYER KLIESEN 88 - 91 ATTENDED —
LYCH MARIE CALLAHAN 90 [SR12 LAWRENCETHOMPSON 82 |g2  ALEX SCHANNUTH 83 - 12 GAUGE 89 ENTRIES -
LYRU SUSAN GALLOWAY 87 |VTCH MICHAEL DE ANGELO 85 |E3  SALVADOR GONZALEZ 77 lcn  JoEFRY 100
RMCH WINTERS HOPE 97 |VTRU PATENGLISH 84 |CLCH LARRY BORAM 93 |RU  LARRY BLOUNT 99
RMRU CLARK HARTNESS 95 |VT3  THOMAS RUSHING 79 |CLRU ASHTON FRANKS 89 |3RD  JACK CAMPBELL 99
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AAA1 BILLY WILLIAMS
AAA2 CLAY BALDWIN
AAA3 DAN LEWIS

AAl  LOLA FITZGERALD
AA2  LARRY SIFERS

AA3  J.R. HILDEBRAND
AA4  ANDRE FREY

Al MIKE O'KEEFE

A2 ROBERT DONOVAN
A3 LAUREN WELSH
Ad MIKE HAMMOND
B1 RANDY GUTIRREZ
B2 MIKE GUTIRREZ

B3 JOHN LYMAN

B4 BRUCE JONES

C1 ALEX KRUMER

Cc2 BUTCH HEARN

Cc3 KEITH PHELPS

c4 SEAN COLLIER

D1 MARK BIVINS

D2 JEFFREY GALLIHER
D3 SHAWN PETTY

D4 JACE SULZMANN
El SERGUEI PEROUNOV
E2 JOSH GILMORE

E3 NATALIE JACKSON
E4 ROBERT DORMAN
SJCH  STEPHEN HENDRIX
SJRU  JACKSON GILMORE
SJ3 JOSH GILMORE
JRCH JOE FRY

JRRU  LOLA FITZGERALD
JR3 LAUREN WELSH
JR11  TAIS PERUNOVA
CLCH BRITTANY CARRION
TSCH RANDY GUTIRREZ
TSRU  SEAN COLLIER

TS3 SHANE GROOVER
TS21  PATRICK MCQUAID
SUCH ALEX KRUMER
SURU CLAY BALDWIN
SU3  LYNN COGDILL
SU11 ANTHONY ALAIMO
SU31 RYAN DOMBROWSKI
SSCH JACK CAMPBELL
SSRU  JOHN LYMAN

SS3 J.R. HILDEBRAND
SS11  DAN LEWIS

S$S21  RICK CURTIN

SS31  JEFFREY GALLIHER
SRCH LARRY BLOUNT
SRRU ROBERT DONOVAN
SR3 MIKE GUTIRREZ
SR11 LARRY SIFERS

SR21  MIKE O'KEEFE
SR31 BUTCH HEARN
VTCH BILLY WILLIAMS
VTRU BRUCE JONES

VT3  KEITH PHELPS
VT11 CARLSCHLICHT
VT21 TOM CHRISTOPHER
LYCH LOLA FITZGERALD
LYRU LAUREN WELSH
LY3 LYNN COGDILL
LY11l TAIS PERUNOVA
LY21 KATHRYN ALLEN
MLCH SHANE GROOVER
MLRU PATRICK MCQUAID
ML3  JOSHUA DEBURGER
ML11 NATALIE JACKSON
RMCH BRUCE JONES
RMRU BOBBY SCOTT
RM3  DON BERRY

PCCH ALEX KRUMER
PCCH JAKE KRUMER
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98
97
95
97
97
96
96
97
97
97
96
98
97
97
96
98
96
95
95
96
93
92
89
80
71
71
50
89
83
71
100
97
97
94
84
98
95
94
93
98
97
96
94
92
99
97
96
95
96
93
99
97
97
97
97
96
98
96
95
93
93
97
97
96
94
85
94
93
91
71
96
89
88
98
89

2M11 ANTHONY ALAIMO
2M11 CLAY BALDWIN
2M21 JOHN LYMAN
2M21 LARRY SIFERS
2M31 ALEX KRUMER
2M31 JAKE KRUMER
2LYCH KATHRYN ALLEN
2LYCH LAUREN WELSH
RKCH NATALIE JACKSON
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS
MVRU ANDRE FREY

MV3  STEPHAN WALTZ
MV11 WALTER CHENG
MV21 JEFFREY GALLIHER
FRCH ANDRE FREY

--- 20 GAUGE 90 ENTRIES ---

CH CLAY BALDWIN

RU LARRY SIFERS

3RD  LOLA FITZGERALD
AAA1 DAN LEWIS

AAA2 JOE FRY

AAA3 RANDY GUTIRREZ
AAA4  TANNER BISSELL
AA1  J.R.HILDEBRAND
AA2  BILLY WILLIAMS
AA3  NEAL WHITNEY
AA4  RICK CURTIN

Al LYNN COGDILL

A2 JIM SOUBA

A3 LAUREN WELSH
A4 TAIS PERUNOVA
B1 MIKE GUTIRREZ

B2 PATRICK MCQUAID
B3 ZYLER THOMAS

B4 KENNETH CANNERELLI
C1 SHAWN PETTY

Cc2 JEFFREY GALLIHER
Cc3 JAKE KRUMER

c4 MIKE DAWSON

D1 GIANA ANDREAZZI
D2 JAMES MASON

D3 COYLE HAGERTY
D4 TOM ALLEN

SJCH  STEPHEN HENDRIX
SJRU  JACKSON GILMORE
SI13 JOSH GILMORE
JRCH LOLA FITZGERALD
JRRU  JOE FRY

JR3 TAIS PERUNOVA
JR11  SHAWN PETTY
CLCH BRITTANY CARRION
TSCH RANDY GUTIRREZ
TSRU TANNER BISSELL
TS3 PATRICK MCQUAID
TS11 SEAN COLLIER
TS21 SHANE GROOVER
SUCH CLAY BALDWIN
SURU LYNN COGDILL
SU3  JOSHUA DEBURGER
SU11 ANTHONY ALAIMO
SSCH DAN LEWIS

SSRU  J.R. HILDEBRAND
SS3 NEAL WHITNEY
SS11  RICK CURTIN

SS21  JACK CAMPBELL
SS31  JEFFREY GALLIHER
SRCH LARRY SIFERS
SRRU JIM SOUBA

SR3 MIKE GUTIRREZ
SR11 MIKE HAMMOND
SR21  STEPHAN WALTZ
SR31 MARTIN ERAMO
VTCH  BILLY WILLIAMS
VTRU TOM CHRISTOPHER

94
97
97
97
98
89
85
97
71
98
96
94
94
93
96

100
99
99
98
97
96
96
97
95
95
95
97
97
95
95
94
94
93
93
95
90
90
89
91
87
83
83
91
79
74
99
97
95
95
81
96
96
94
90
93
100
97
92
90
98
97
95
95
94
90
99
97
94
94
93
92
95
93

VT3  KEITH PHELPS
VT11 CARL SCHLICHT
VT21 JIM TAKAKUWA
LYCH LOLA FITZGERALD
LYRU LYNN COGDILL
LY3 LAUREN WELSH
LY11l TAIS PERUNOVA
LY21  GIANA ANDREAZZI
MLCH PATRICK MCQUAID
MLRU SHANE GROOVER
ML3  JOSHUA DEBURGER
ML11 BLAKE SEABAUGH
RMCH BRUCE JONES
RMRU BOBBY SCOTT
RM3  DON BERRY

PCCH ALEX KRUMER
PCCH JAKE KRUMER
2M11 JOHN LYMAN
2M11 LARRY SIFERS
2M21 LOLA FITZGERALD
2M21 ZYLER THOMAS
2M31 ALEX KRUMER
2M31 JAKE KRUMER
2LYCH GIANA ANDREAZZI
2LYCH LYNN COGDILL
RKCH NATALIE JACKSON
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS
MVRU STEPHAN WALTZ
MV3  ANDRE FREY
MV11 RB WILSON
MV21 JEFFREY GALLIHER
FRCH ANDRE FREY

--- 28 GAUGE 88 ENTRIES ---

CH JOE FRY

RU CLAY BALDWIN
3RD  JACK CAMPBELL
AAA1 TANNER BISSELL
AAA2  BILLY WILLIAMS
AAA3  LARRY SIFERS
AAA4  DAN LEWIS

AA1  JOHN LYMAN

AA2  J.R. HILDEBRAND
AA3  RICK CURTIN

AA4  CHRIS BAKER

Al ANDRE FREY

A2 LARRY BLOUNT

A3 MIKE HAMMOND
Al LOLA FITZGERALD
B1 ANTHONY ALAIMO
B2 WAYNE TOOKER
B3 ALEX KRUMER

B4 BRUCE JONES

C1 JACKSON GILMORE
Cc2 JAKE KRUMER

Cc3 GIANA ANDREAZZI
c4 BRAD ALLEN

D1 COYLE HAGERTY
D2 NATHEN BACKHERMS
D3 SHAWN PETTY

D4 MIKE SCOTT

SJCH JACKSON GILMORE
SJRU  STEPHEN HENDRIX
JRCH JOE FRY

JRRU  LOLA FITZGERALD
JR3 COYLE HAGERTY
JR11  ZYLER THOMAS
CLCH BRITTANY CARRION
TSCH TANNER BISSELL
TSRU SHANE GROOVER
TS3 GIANA ANDREAZZI
TS11 SEAN COLLIER
TS21  BRITTANY CARRION
SUCH CLAY BALDWIN
SURU ANTHONY ALAIMO

92
89
89
99
97
95

91
94
93
92
76
89
86
81
93
90
94
99
99
93
93
90
91
97
75
95
93
91
84
90
91

100
100
98
98
97
96
96
96
94
94
91
97
97
96
96
96
96
94
93
95
93
92
91
94
90
89
87
95
93
100
96
94
93
92
98
94
92
87
92
100
96

Su3
SU11
SU31
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS21
SS31
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR21
SR31
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
V121
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
Ly21
MLCH
MLRU
ML3
ML11
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
PCCH
PCCH
2M11
2M11
2M21
2M21
2M31
2M31
2LYCH
2LYCH
RKCH
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
Mv21
FRCH

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
Al
A2
A3
A4
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
Cc2
c3
c4
D1
D2
D3

LYNN COGDILL
JOSHUA DEBURGER
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
JACK CAMPBELL
JOHN LYMAN

DAN LEWIS

J.R. HILDEBRAND
JAMES MURPHY
ALEX KRUMER
ANDRE FREY
LARRY BLOUNT
MIKE HAMMOND
LARRY SIFERS

MIKE O'KEEFE
WAYNE TOOKER
BILLY WILLIAMS
CARL SCHLICHT
BRUCE JONES
KEITH PHELPS
DAVID WELLS

LOLA FITZGERALD
LYNN COGDILL
BRITTANY CARRION
LAUREN WELSH
GIANA ANDREAZZI
SHANE GROOVER
JOSHUA DEBURGER
PATRICK MCQUAID
NATALIE JACKSON
BRUCE JONES

DON BERRY

BOBBY SCOTT
ALEX KRUMER
JAKE KRUMER
JOHN LYMAN
LARRY SIFERS
ANTHONY ALAIMO
CLAY BALDWIN
ALEX KRUMER
JAKE KRUMER
BRITTANY CARRION
LOLA FITZGERALD
NATALIE JACKSON
ANDRE FREY

BILLY WILLIAMS
WALTER CHENG

R B WILSON
STEPHAN WALTZ
ANDRE FREY

--- 410 BORE 83 ENTRIES ---
JOE FRY

MIKE O'KEEFE
SEAN GIBSON

CLAY BALDWIN
DAN LEWIS

LARRY SIFERS

NEAL WHITNEY
BILLY WILLIAMS
CHRIS BAKER
LARRY BLOUNT
LOLA FITZGERALD
MIKE HAMMOND
BUTCH HEARN
ALEX KRUMER
JOSHUA DEBURGER
LAUREN WELSH
JEFF ALEXANDER
SEAN COLLIER

JAKE KRUMER
WAYNE TOOKER
KEITH PHELPS
SHAWN PETTY
PETER MAKARENKO
ADEN WYCKOFF
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94
92
88
98
96
96
94
92
94
97
97
96
96
96
96
97
95
93
91
93
96
94
92
87
92
94
92
86
81
93
86
72
94
93
96
96
96
100
94
93
92
96
81
97
97
94
81
89
97

96
94
94
94
92
93
93
89
82
94
94
93
91
91
89
89
87
88
84
84
81
87
83
81



D4 STEPHEN HOPKINS
SJCH  STEPHEN HENDRIX
SJRU  JACKSON GILMORE
JRCH JOE FRY

JRRU  LOLA FITZGERALD
JR3 LAUREN WELSH
JR11  SHAWN PETTY
CLCH BRITTANY CARRION
TSCH RANDY GUTIRREZ
TSRU SHANE GROOVER
TS3 SEAN COLLIER
TS21 TANNER BISSELL
SUCH CLAY BALDWIN
SURU LYNN COGDILL

SU3  JOSHUA DEBURGER
SU11 ANTHONY ALAIMO
SSCH SEAN GIBSON
SSRU  NEAL WHITNEY
SS3 DAN LEWIS

SS11  RICK CURTIN

SS21  ALEX KRUMER
SS31  JAMES MASON
SRCH MIKE O'KEEFE
SRRU  LARRY BLOUNT
SR3 LARRY SIFERS

SR11 ANDRE FREY

SR21  MIKE HAMMOND
SR31 STEPHAN WALTZ
VTCH BILLY WILLIAMS
VTRU BRUCE JONES

VT3  PETER MAKARENKO
VT11 CARL SCHLICHT
VT21 TOM CHRISTOPHER
LYCH LOLA FITZGERALD
LYRU LAUREN WELSH
LY3 LYNN COGDILL
LY21 KATHRYN ALLEN
MLCH SHANE GROOVER
MLRU JOSHUA DEBURGER
ML3  PATRICK MCQUAID
ML11 NATALIE JACKSON
RMCH BRUCE JONES
RMRU DON BERRY

RM3  BOBBY SCOTT
PCCH ALEX KRUMER
PCCH JAKE KRUMER
2M11 ANTHONY ALAIMO
2M11 CLAY BALDWIN
2M31 ALEX KRUMER
2M31 JAKE KRUMER
2LYCH BRITTANY CARRION
2LYCH LOLA FITZGERALD
RKCH NATALIE JACKSON
MVCH SEAN GIBSON
MVRU BILLY WILLIAMS
MV3  ANDRE FREY

MV11 WALTER CHENG
MV21 STEPHAN WALTZ
FRCH ANDRE FREY

81
89
85
96
94
89
87
82

90
88
86
94
89
89
86
94
93
92
90
91
79
94
94
93
88
93

89
87
83

83

--- DOUBLES EVENT 72 ENTRIES ---

CH CLAY BALDWIN

RU TAIS PERUNOVA
3RD  JOHN LYMAN
AAA1l JOE FRY

AAl  LARRY SIFERS

AA2  CHRIS BAKER

Al RANDY GUTIRREZ
A2 LOLA FITZGERALD
A3 MIKE HAMMOND
B1 JOSHUA DEBURGER
B2 BRUCE JONES

B3 PATRICK MCQUAID
C1 JIM TAKAKUWA
Cc2 GIANA ANDREAZZI
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99
97
96
96
93
86
96
95
95
96
96
94
95
91

Cc3 TOM CHRISTOPHER
D1 JAMES MASON

D2 STEEN THOMSEN
D3 SERGUEI PEROUNOV
D4 PETER MAKARENKO
JRCH  TAIS PERUNOVA
JRRU  JOE FRY

JR3 LOLA FITZGERALD
JR11  ZYLER THOMAS
JR12  LAUREN WELSH
CLCH BRITTANY CARRION
TSCH RANDY GUTIRREZ
TSRU  PATRICK MCQUAID
TS3 GIANA ANDREAZZI
TS11 SEAN COLLIER
TS21 BRITTANY CARRION
SUCH CLAY BALDWIN
SURU JOSHUA DEBURGER
SU3  ANTHONY ALAIMO
SU31 LYNN COGDILL
SSCH JOHN LYMAN

SSRU  J.R. HILDEBRAND
SS3 NEAL WHITNEY
SS21  CLINT VANDERFORD
SS31  SEAN GIBSON

SS32  JAMES MASON
SRCH MIKE HAMMOND
SRRU  LARRY SIFERS

SR3  ANDRE FREY

SR11 LARRY BLOUNT
SR12  DENNIS JAMES
SR21 MARDY KEMMER
SR22  KENNETH CANNERELLI
SR31 STEPHAN WALTZ
SR32  MIKE O'KEEFE
VTCH BRUCE JONES
VTRU JIM TAKAKUWA
VT3 BILLY WILLIAMS
VT11 KEITH PHELPS

VT21 DAVID WELLS

VT22 TOM CHRISTOPHER
LYCH TAIS PERUNOVA
LYRU LOLA FITZGERALD
LY3 GIANA ANDREAZZI

LY11 LAUREN WELSH
LY21 LYNN COGDILL
LY22 KATHRYN ALLEN

MLCH JOSHUA DEBURGER
MLRU PATRICK MCQUAID
RMCH BRUCE JONES
RMRU DON BERRY

RM3  BOBBY SCOTT
2M21 ANTHONY ALAIMO
2M21 CLAY BALDWIN
2M31 LOLA FITZGERALD
2M31 ZYLER THOMAS
MVCH ANDRE FREY
MVRU BILLY WILLIAMS
MV3  SEAN GIBSON
MV11 WALTER CHENG
MV21 STEPHAN WALTZ
MV22 JAMES MASON
FRCH ANDRE FREY

--- HOA EVENT 81 ENTRIES ---

CH JOE FRY

RU CLAY BALDWIN
3RD  LOLA FITZGERALD
AAA1 DAN LEWIS

AA1l  LARRY SIFERS
AA2  BILLY WILLIAMS
AA3  RICK CURTIN

AA4  NEAL WHITNEY
Al JACK CAMPBELL
A2 LARRY BLOUNT

89
88
83
77
70
97
96
95
89
88
75
96
94
91
88
75
99
96
93
86
96
95
93
93
90
88
95
93
93
92
91
91
90
89
89
96
95
92
85
89
89
97
95
91
88
86
83
96
94
96
89
74
93
99
95
89
93
92
90
88
89
88
93

393
391
386
381
385
379
375
368
381
380

A3

Al

B1

B2

B3

B4

C1

Cc2

Cc3

c4

D1

D2

D3

D4

El

E2
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
CLCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS21
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SuU11
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS21
SS31
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR21
SR31
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT21
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly21
MLCH
MLRU
ML3
ML11
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
PCCH
PCCH
2M11
2M11
2M21
2m21
2MmM31
2M31
2LYCH
2LYCH
RKCH
MVCH
MVRU
MvV3
MV11
Mv21

MIKE HAMMOND
MIKE O'KEEFE
ALEX KRUMER
ANTHONY ALAIMO
BUTCH HEARN
BRUCE JONES
JAKE KRUMER
WAYNE TOOKER
GIANA ANDREAZZI
TOM CHRISTOPHER
SHAWN PETTY
COYLE HAGERTY
JEFFREY GALLIHER
ADEN WYCKOFF
NATALIE JACKSON
ROBERT DORMAN
STEPHEN HENDRIX
JACKSON GILMORE
JOE FRY

LOLA FITZGERALD
LAUREN WELSH
SHAWN PETTY
BRITTANY CARRION
RANDY GUTIRREZ
SHANE GROOVER
SEAN COLLIER
PATRICK MCQUAID
CLAY BALDWIN
LYNN COGDILL
ANTHONY ALAIMO
JOSHUA DEBURGER
JACK CAMPBELL
DAN LEWIS

ALEX KRUMER
RICK CURTIN

SEAN GIBSON
JEFFREY GALLIHER
LARRY SIFERS
LARRY BLOUNT
MIKE HAMMOND
DENNIS JAMES
MIKE O'KEEFE
BUTCH HEARN
BILLY WILLIAMS
BRUCE JONES
CARL SCHLICHT
KEITH PHELPS
DAVID WELLS
LOLA FITZGERALD
LYNN COGDILL
LAUREN WELSH
GIANA ANDREAZZI
SHANE GROOVER
JOSHUA DEBURGER
PATRICK MCQUAID
NATALIE JACKSON
BRUCE JONES

DON BERRY

BOBBY SCOTT
ALEX KRUMER
JAKE KRUMER
ANTHONY ALAIMO
CLAY BALDWIN
LOLA FITZGERALD
ZYLER THOMAS
ALEX KRUMER
JAKE KRUMER
BRITTANY CARRION
LOLA FITZGERALD
NATALIE JACKSON
BILLY WILLIAMS
ANDRE FREY

SEAN GIBSON
WALTER CHENG
STEPHAN WALTZ

379
377
376
366
365
365
356
354
347
346
363
346
336
333
303
225
362
342
393
386
368
363
339
376
371
360
358
391
376
366
364
381
381
376
375
361
336
385
380
379
355
377
365
379
365
360
359
355
386
376
368
347
371
364
358
303
365
337
320
376
356
366
391
386
356
376
356
339
386
303
379
372
361
349
361

FRCH

VEGAS SKEET CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP, 11 -

CH
RU
AAl
AA2
B1

C1

Cc2

c3

D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
MLCH
RMCH

CH
RU
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1
C1
Cc2

c3
D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
MLCH
RMCH

CH
RU
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2

ANDRE FREY

VEGAS SKEET ASSOCIATION
LAS VEGAS,NV

15

--- 16 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 16 ENTRIES ---
ROBERT DONOVAN
STAN SALTER

RICK CURTIN
ANTHONY ALAIMO
JAMES DEVERAUX
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
PATRICK MCQUAID
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
JIM TAKAKUWA
JEFFREY GALLIHER
TOM ALLEN

JAMES DEVERAUX
PATRICK MCQUAID
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
ANTHONY ALAIMO
STAN SALTER

RICK CURTIN

JEFFREY GALLIHER
JAMES MASON
ROBERT DONOVAN
JIM SOUBA

MARK BIVINS

JIM TAKAKUWA
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
JIMMY BEARDEN
PATRICK MCQUAID
JIM SOUBA

--- 20 GAUGE 16 ENTRIES ---
JAMES DEVERAUX
RICK CURTIN
ANTHONY ALAIMO
JIM SOUBA
STAN SALTER
ROBERT DONOVAN
PATRICK MCQUAID
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
JIM TAKAKUWA
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
JAMES MASON
TOM ALLEN
RON DOMBROWSKI
JAMES DEVERAUX
PATRICK MCQUAID
ANTHONY ALAIMO
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
ROBERT DONOVAN
JIM SOUBA
MARK BIVINS
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
JIM TAKAKUWA
TOM ALLEN
RON DOMBROWSKI
JIMMY BEARDEN
PATRICK MCQUAID
JIM SOUBA

--- 28 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES ---
RICK CURTIN

ANTHONY ALAIMO
PATRICK MCQUAID

JAMES DEVERAUX

ROBERT DONOVAN

JAMES MASON

JIM TAKAKUWA
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99
98
97
93
97
95
94
93
90
90
87
97
94
95
93
98
97
90
88
99
92
79
90
93

94
92

98
97
94
92
97
94
95
92
90
88
89
86
77
98
95
94
88
94
92
87
92
90
86
77

95
92

97
96
95
95
92
93
92



c3

D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
MLCH

CH
RU
Al

B1

B2

B3

C1

Cc2

c3

D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
MLCH
RMCH

RYAN DOMBROWSKI
MARK BIVINS

RON DOMBROWSKI
TOM ALLEN

JAMES DEVERAUX
PATRICK MCQUAID
ANTHONY ALAIMO
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
RICK CURTIN

JAMES MASON
ROBERT DONOVAN
JIM SOUBA

MARK BIVINS

JIM TAKAKUWA
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
RON DOMBROWSKI
TOM ALLEN
PATRICK MCQUAID

--- 410 BORE 14 ENTRIES ---

RICK CURTIN
ANTHONY ALAIMO
PATRICK MCQUAID
JAMES DEVERAUX
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
JIM SOUBA

ROBERT DONOVAN
JIM TAKAKUWA
JAMES MASON
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
MARK BIVINS
JIMMY BEARDEN
JAMES DEVERAUX
PATRICK MCQUAID
ANTHONY ALAIMO
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
RICK CURTIN

JAMES MASON
ROBERT DONOVAN
JIM SOUBA

MARK BIVINS

JIM TAKAKUWA
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
JIMMY BEARDEN
TOM ALLEN

RON DOMBROWSKI
PATRICK MCQUAID
JIM SOUBA

91
88
86
86
95
95
96
91
97
93
92
92
88
92
90
86
86
95

97
94
87
92
86
89
92
89
81
84
79
78
92
87
94
84
97
81
92
89
79
89
86
78
78
53
87
89

--- DOUBLES EVENT 13 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
Al
A2
B1

B2

B3

Cc1
Cc2

c3
D1
D2
TSCH
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
MLCH
RMCH

ANTHONY ALAIMO
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
ROBERT DONOVAN
JIM SOUBA

RYAN DOMBROWSKI
JIM TAKAKUWA
PATRICK MCQUAID
RON DOMBROWSKI
MARK BIVINS

TOM ALLEN

JAMES MASON
JIMMY BEARDEN
PATRICK MCQUAID
ANTHONY ALAIMO
RYAN DOMBROWSKI
JAMES MASON
JEFFREY GALLIHER
ROBERT DONOVAN
MARK BIVINS

JIM SOUBA
LAWRENCE MIRANDA
RON DOMBROWSKI
JIM TAKAKUWA
PATRICK MCQUAID
JIM SOUBA
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92
92
91
75
92
84
82
86
82
79
83
79
82
92
92
83
73
91
82
75
92
86
84
82
75

--- HOA EVENT 14 ENTRIES ---

CH RICK CURTIN 388
RU JAMES DEVERAUX 382
B1 ROBERT DONOVAN 377
B2 ANTHONY ALAIMO 377
C1 LAWRENCE MIRANDA 361
Cc2 JIM TAKAKUWA 361
Cc3 RYAN DOMBROWSKI 358
D1 RON DOMBROWSKI 303
TSCH JAMES DEVERAUX 382
TSRU  PATRICK MCQUAID 371
SUCH ANTHONY ALAIMO 377
SURU RYAN DOMBROWSKI 358
SSCH  RICK CURTIN 388
SSRU  JAMES MASON 351
SRCH ROBERT DONOVAN 377
SRRU JIM SOUBA 365
SR3  MARK BIVINS 333
VTCH LAWRENCE MIRANDA 361
VTRU JIM TAKAKUWA 361
VT3  JIMMY BEARDEN 327
VT11 RON DOMBROWSKI 303
MLCH PATRICK MCQUAID 371
NORTH CAROLINA

FORT BRAGG CLAY TARGET CENTER

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
Al
A2
A3
Ad
A5
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
ca
C5
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
El
E2
E3
SJCH
SJRU
SI13
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
CLCH
CLRU
CL3

SPRING LAKE, NC
NOVEMBER OPEN, 11 -15

--- 52 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 52 ENTRIES ---
STUART BROWN 100
CHARLES LAWLEY 99
PAUL STEMAC 98
DONNIE PARKS 97
CORRIE CLONINGER 97
JAY BUNTING 97
MICHAEL LAWLEY 97
TIMOTHY RIORDAN 98
MARK SMITH 97
OTTO (CHIP) SIMMONS 97
DOUG FOSTER 97
STEPHEN TIMMONS 97
MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER 97
JOHN FEEZOR 97
BRUCE COLCLOUGH 97
CARTER BROWN 95
DAVID PELHAM 94
CODY BROUGHTON 98
GEORGE SHUMAN 97
JEFFREY MCNANY 95
JOSIE CLONINGER 95
JOSHUA PARKS 94
RAY BRANDON 96
CHRIS WALLACE 96
ADDISON WALLACE 94
DARIEL DELLINGER 92
MATTHEW MCKELLAR 90
LUKE GODARD 91
VAUGHN KLOSOWSKI 89
EVAN CATES 88
JOSIE CLONINGER 95
ADDISON WALLACE 94
LUKE GODARD 91
CORRIE CLONINGER 97
CALEB SHORT 91
VAUGHN KLOSOWSKI 89
CODY BROUGHTON 98
CARTER BROWN 95
BENJAMIN BRANDON 94

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
MLCH
MLRU
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RFCH
RFRU
RF3
MVCH
MVRU
MV3

CH
RU
3RD
AAA1
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA5
Al
A2
A3
Ad
A5
B1
B2
B3
B4
BS
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
c4
C5
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
SJCH
SJRU
NE}
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SuU3

MICHAEL LAWLEY
JOSHUA PARKS
JAMES DELOSH
TIMOTHY RIORDAN
BRUCE COLCLOUGH
CHRIS WALLACE
STUART BROWN
CHARLES LAWLEY
MARK SMITH

MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER

JOHN FEEZOR

JAY BUNTING

PAUL STEMAC
STEPHEN TIMMONS
GEORGE SHUMAN
CORRIE CLONINGER
JOSIE CLONINGER
ADDISON WALLACE
TIMOTHY RIORDAN
MATTHEW HAMILTON
STUART BROWN
PAUL STEMAC

RON HOSTINSKY
CHARLES LAWLEY
JEFFREY MCNANY
RANDY BROWNING
GEORGE SHUMAN
CHRIS WALLACE
GARY MULLINS

--- 20 GAUGE 47 ENTRIES ---

JAY BUNTING
STUART BROWN
DONNIE PARKS
JEFFREY DE SANTIS
STEPHEN TIMMONS
PAUL STEMAC

MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER

THOMAS MYAARD
CORRIE CLONINGER
OTTO (CHIP) SIMMONS
JAMES DELOSH
MARK SMITH
MICHAEL LAWLEY
DOUG FOSTER
BRUCE COLCLOUGH
BENJAMIN BRANDON
JOHN FEEZOR

NEILL MCINNIS
GEORGE SHUMAN
GARY MULLINS
CALEB SHORT

DOUG BROWN
ADDISON WALLACE
MICHAEL RESTALL
MATTHEW MCKELLAR
LUKE GODARD
VAUGHN KLOSOWSKI
WENDELLE GRAY
DENIS WERNER

LUKE GODARD
ADDISON WALLACE
JOSIE CLONINGER
CORRIE CLONINGER
CALEB SHORT
VAUGHN KLOSOWSKI
BENJAMIN BRANDON
CARTER BROWN
CODY BROUGHTON
JAMES DELOSH
MICHAEL LAWLEY
JOSHUA PARKS
BRUCE COLCLOUGH
TIMOTHY RIORDAN
DOUG BROWN

97
94
92
98
97
96
100
99
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
95
94
98
89
100
98
97
99
95
95
97
96
94

100
100
99
97
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
96
92
91
91
91
94
92
84
79
68
92
91
90
98
92
84
97
92
83
99
97
95
97
94
91

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
MLCH
MLRU
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RFCH
RFRU
RF3
MVCH
MVRU
MV3

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA5
Al
A2
A3
Ad
A5
B1
B2

B3

B4

B5
C1
Cc2
c3
Cc4
D1
D2
D3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
CLCH
CLRU
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
Su3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
MLCH
MLRU

STUART BROWN
DONNIE PARKS

OTTO (CHIP) SIMMONS
JAY BUNTING

MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER

JOHN FEEZOR
STEPHEN TIMMONS
PAUL STEMAC
GARY MULLINS
CORRIE CLONINGER
ADDISON WALLACE
JOSIE CLONINGER
TIMOTHY RIORDAN
MATTHEW HAMILTON
STUART BROWN
PAUL STEMAC
JOHN JONES
STEPHEN TIMMONS
GARY MULLINS
RANDY BROWNING
JAMES DELOSH
GARY MULLINS
GEORGE SHUMAN

--- 28 GAUGE 38 ENTRIES ---

STUART BROWN
PAUL STEMAC
JEFFREY DE SANTIS
CORRIE CLONINGER
JAY BUNTING
MICHAEL LAWLEY
MARK SMITH

OTTO (CHIP) SIMMONS
SCOTT GRAHAM
STEVEN RUSSELL
DOUG FOSTER
RANDY BROWNING
STEPHEN TIMMONS
THOMAS MYAARD
NEILL MCINNIS
DAVID PELHAM
JOHN FEEZOR
CARTER BROWN
GARY MULLINS
ADDISON WALLACE
MATTHEW HAMILTON
DOUG BROWN

JOHN JONES

DARIEL DELLINGER
WENDELLE GRAY
DENIS WERNER
ADDISON WALLACE
JOSIE CLONINGER
CORRIE CLONINGER
CARTER BROWN
BENJAMIN BRANDON
MICHAEL LAWLEY
JAMES DELOSH
BRUCE COLCLOUGH
TIMOTHY RIORDAN
MATTHEW HAMILTON
STUART BROWN
JEFFREY DE SANTIS
NEILL MCINNIS

JAY BUNTING

MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER

JOHN FEEZOR

PAUL STEMAC
STEPHEN TIMMONS
HURLEY MERRITT
CORRIE CLONINGER
ADDISON WALLACE
JOSIE CLONINGER
TIMOTHY RIORDAN
MATTHEW HAMILTON
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100
99
99
100
99
96
99
99
96
98
91
90
94
90
100
99
88
99
96
95
99
96
95

100
100
99
99
99
98
96
95
93
97
97
96
96
95
98
92
92
91
90
93
90
90
90
85
84
73
93
90
99
91
88
98
94
93
92
90
100
99
98
99
95
92
100
96
92
99
93
90
92
90



C1
Cc2
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
CLCH
CLRU
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
LYCH

ADDISON WALLACE
MICHAEL RESTALL
JOSIE CLONINGER
ADDISON WALLACE
CORRIE CLONINGER
BENJAMIN BRANDON
CARTER BROWN
JAMES DELOSH
MICHAEL LAWLEY
JASON CLONINGER
BRUCE COLCLOUGH
MATTHEW HAMILTON
STUART BROWN
RON HOSTINSKY
JEFFREY DE SANTIS
JAY BUNTING

JOHN FEEZOR
MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER
PAUL STEMAC
STEPHEN TIMMONS
JOSIE CLONINGER

LYRU
LY3

CORRIE CLONINGER
ADDISON WALLACE

MLCH MATTHEW HAMILTON
RMCH STUART BROWN
RMRU PAUL STEMAC

RMCH STUART BROWN 100
RMRU PAUL STEMAC 100
RM3  JOHN JONES 90
RFCH RANDY BROWNING 96
RFRU  GARY MULLINS 90
MVCH JAMES DELOSH 94
MVRU GARY MULLINS 90
MV3  MATTHEW MCKELLAR 90
--- 410 BORE 35 ENTRIES ---
CH JAY BUNTING 99
RU STUART BROWN 98
3RD  JEFFREY DE SANTIS 97
AAl  PAULSTEMAC 95
AA2  CORRIE CLONINGER 95
AA3  OTTO (CHIP) SIMMONS 94
Al STEPHEN TIMMONS 95
A2 SCOTT GRAHAM 95
A3 THOMAS MYAARD 94
Al GARY MULLINS 93
A5 MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER 91
B1 HURLEY MERRITT 95
B2 RUSSELL BINGHAM 89
B3 NEILL MCINNIS 88
B4 TIMOTHY RIORDAN 88
B5 CARTER BROWN 87
C1 GEORGE SHUMAN 84
Cc2 MATTHEW HAMILTON 77
D1 ADDISON WALLACE 88
D2 DARIEL DELLINGER 85
D3 DOUG BROWN 70
D4 WENDELLE GRAY 65
D5 DENIS WERNER 59
SJCH ADDISON WALLACE 88
SJRU  JOSIE CLONINGER 86
JRCH  CORRIE CLONINGER 95
CLCH CARTER BROWN 87
TSCH JAMES DELOSH 91
TSRU  MICHAEL LAWLEY 91
SUCH BRUCE COLCLOUGH 88
SURU TIMOTHY RIORDAN 88
SU3  MATTHEW HAMILTON 77
SSCH  STUART BROWN 98
SSRU  JEFFREY DE SANTIS 97
SS3 SCOTT GRAHAM 95
SRCH JAY BUNTING 99
SRRU  MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER 91
SR3 RUSSELL BINGHAM 89
VTCH HURLEY MERRITT 95
VTRU STEPHEN TIMMONS 95
VT3  PAULSTEMAC 95
LYCH CORRIE CLONINGER 95
LYRU ADDISON WALLACE 88
LY3 JOSIE CLONINGER 86
MLCH TIMOTHY RIORDAN 88
MLRU MATTHEW HAMILTON 77
RMCH STUART BROWN 98
RMRU PAUL STEMAC 95
RM3  RON HOSTINSKY 82
RFCH GARY MULLINS 93
RFRU RANDY BROWNING 84
MVCH GARY MULLINS 93
MVRU JAMES DELOSH 91
MV3  GEORGE SHUMAN 84
--- DOUBLES EVENT 24 ENTRIES ---
CH STUART BROWN 100
RU JAY BUNTING 99
3RD  PAUL STEMAC 97
Al CORRIE CLONINGER 94
A2 JEFFREY DE SANTIS 94
A3 MICHAEL LAWLEY 89
B1 RON HOSTINSKY 95
B2 JOSIE CLONINGER 95
B3 JAMES DELOSH 93
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RM3

RON HOSTINSKY

MVCH JAMES DELOSH

--- HOA EVENT 35 ENTRIES ---

CH STUART BROWN

RU JAY BUNTING

3RD  PAULSTEMAC

AAl  JEFFREY DE SANTIS
AA2  CORRIE CLONINGER
Al STEPHEN TIMMONS
A2 OTTO (CHIP) SIMMONS
A3 THOMAS MYAARD

Ad MICHAEL LAWLEY

A5 MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER
B1 GARY MULLINS

B2 DOUG FOSTER

B3 NEILL MCINNIS

B4 JOHN FEEZOR

B5 CHARLES LAWLEY

C1 ADDISON WALLACE
Cc2 GEORGE SHUMAN

c3 DARIEL DELLINGER

c4 JOHN JONES

C5 MATTHEW HAMILTON
El WENDELLE GRAY

E2 DENIS WERNER

SJCH ADDISON WALLACE
SJRU  JOSIE CLONINGER
JRCH CORRIE CLONINGER
CLCH CARTER BROWN

TSCH MICHAEL LAWLEY
TSRU  JAMES DELOSH

SUCH BRUCE COLCLOUGH
SURU TIMOTHY RIORDAN
SU3  MATTHEW HAMILTON
SSCH  STUART BROWN

SSRU  JEFFREY DE SANTIS
SS3 OTTO (CHIP) SIMMONS
SRCH JAY BUNTING

SRRU  MICHAEL MEYERHOEFFER
SR3  JOHN FEEZOR

VTCH PAUL STEMAC

VTRU STEPHEN TIMMONS
VT3 HURLEY MERRITT
LYCH CORRIE CLONINGER
LYRU ADDISON WALLACE
LY3 JOSIE CLONINGER
MLCH TIMOTHY RIORDAN
MLRU MATTHEW HAMILTON

79
79
95
79
94
91
88
93
89
90
89
83
100
95
94
99
91
90
97
93
95
94
79
83
100
97
95
93

398
395
392
389
389
387
385
384
383
382
373
372
371
369
368
366
362
353
347
346
307
278
366
361
389
365
383
376
375
372
346
398
389
385
395
382
369
392
387
373
389
366
361
372
346

RMCH STUART BROWN 398
RMRU PAUL STEMAC 392
RM3  RON HOSTINSKY 349
RFCH  GARY MULLINS 373
RFRU RANDY BROWNING 370
MVCH JAMES DELOSH 376
MVRU GARY MULLINS 373
MV3  GEORGE SHUMAN 362
PENNSYLVANIA
CARLISLE FISH & GAME ASSOC.
CARLISLE PA

HOT CHOCOLATE OPEN, 11 -1

--- 18 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 18 ENTRIES -
CH TYLER MROCZKA 98
RU TONY MAGGI 98
3RD  MARK HILDEBRAND 98
Al MATTHEW SANDERS 96
B1 RACHEL SAUERS 97
Cc1 JEFFREY GROH 93
D1 GUY BARR 94
El PAUL HUNT 88

--- 20 GAUGE 18 ENTRIES ---
CH TYLER MROCZKA 99
RU MARK STRICKLAND 97
3RD  JOHN STOUGH 97
Al TOM WOLFE 95
B1 RACHEL SAUERS 96
Cc1 JEFFREY GROH 96
D1 GUY BARR 90

SOUTH CAROLINA
PARTRIDGE CREEK SKEET CLUB
RIDGEVILLE, SC
SNOW BIRD OPEN, 11 -1
--- 35 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 34 ENTRIES ---
CH LARSON HARKINS 100
RU GEORGE SHUMAN 98
3RD  JEFFREY DE SANTIS 96
AA1l  STEVE LIVINGSTON 96
AA2  KEVIN SUITT 95
AA3  ANDREW WINDERS 93
Al ROBERT DUDLEY 95
A2 RANDY KING 94
A3 MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI 93
B1 JOHN FEEZOR 96
B2 WALTON STARLING 95
B3 MATTHEW HAMILTON 94
C1 JACK MILLS 95
Cc2 JOHN RHINE 92
Cc3 RICK SOMERALL 91
D1 LISA STROUPE 92
D2 ANNELEISE PHINNEY 92
D3 HANNAH SEALY 92
El ANDY ELLISOR 80
E2 TRINITY MORRIS 77
E3 EVELYN ELKINS 77
SJCH ROBERT DUDLEY 95
SIRU  MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI 93
JRCH  LARSON HARKINS 100
JRRU  DYLAN HEINSOHN 93
TSCH ANDREW WINDERS 93

TSRU
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
LYCH
LYRU
MLCH
MLRU
RMCH
RMRU
MVCH
MVRU
FRCH

CH

RU
3RD
AAl
Al

A2

A3

B1

B2

B3

Cc1

c2

c3

D1

D2

D3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
TSCH
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
LYCH
LYRU
MLCH
RMCH
RMRU
MVCH
MVRU
FRCH

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
Al
Bl
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
SJCH

JOHN RHINE
MATTHEW HAMILTON
JEFFREY DE SANTIS
KEVIN SUITT

JOHN FEEZOR

STEVE LIVINGSTON
GEORGE SHUMAN
JACK MILLS

BILL BERRY

LISA STROUPE
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
MATTHEW HAMILTON
ANDREW WINDERS
KEVIN SUITT

RICK SOMERALL
GEORGE SHUMAN
JACK MILLS

WALTON STARLING

--- 20 GAUGE 29 ENTRIES ---
LARSON HARKINS
KEVIN SUITT
ROBERT DUDLEY
JEFFREY DE SANTIS
STEVE LIVINGSTON
BRADLEY W.C. LUDWIG
MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI
JOHN FEEZOR
DOYLE ESTES
DENNIS LESHER
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
WALTON STARLING
MARLA TUPPER
JAYCEE BECKHAM
ANDY ELLISOR
JOHN RHINE
ROBERT DUDLEY
MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI
LARSON HARKINS
JAYCEE BECKHAM
JOHN RHINE
MATTHEW HAMILTON
KEVIN SUITT
JEFFREY DE SANTIS
STEVE LIVINGSTON
JOHN FEEZOR
DENNIS LESHER
GEORGE SHUMAN
BILL BERRY
JAYCEE BECKHAM
LISA STROUPE
MATTHEW HAMILTON
KEVIN SUITT
RICK SOMERALL
DOYLE ESTES
GEORGE SHUMAN
WALTON STARLING

--- 28 GAUGE 26 ENTRIES ---
JACK MILLS

JEFFREY DE SANTIS
MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI
LARSON HARKINS

ROBERT DUDLEY

BILL BERRY

MARLA TUPPER

LISA STROUPE

FRANK HASSELL

STEVE LIVINGSTON
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
WALTON STARLING

ANDY ELLISOR

FRANK SUBER

RICK SOMERALL
MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI
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92
94
96
95
96
96
98
95
93
92
92
94
93
95
91
98
95
95

99
98

98
98
95
93
96
95
94
93
93
93

87
85

93
99

85
91
98
98
98
96
94
94
93
95
93
91
98
81
95
94
93

93
92
92
90
83
98



SIRU  ROBERT DUDLEY 96 |VTRU JACK MILLS 77 |SRCH RICHARD FARIS 95
JRCH  LARSON HARKINS 97 |SVCH BILL BERRY 89 |SRRU MARY BETH FARIS 92 —- 28 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES -
JRRU  DYLAN HEINSOHN 93 |LYCH ANNELEISE PHINNEY 93 |SR3  PHILROSCHE 80 |CH  MIKE SMITH 46
SSCH JEFFREY DE SANTIS 98 |LYRU LISA STROUPE 82 |VICH RODNEY RAINES 87 |RU  PATENGLISH 44
SSRU  LISA STROUPE 97 | MLCH ANDREW WINDERS 91 |VTRU DAVID BEIRS 85 |3RD  TIMOTHY PERRY 4
SRCH MARLA TUPPER 97 |RMCH KEVIN SUITT 93 |VT3  DENNIS MARTINEAU 81 |SSCH TIMOTHY PERRY 41
SRRU  STEVE LIVINGSTON 95 |RMRU RICK SOMERALL 75 |LYCH MARY BETH FARIS 92 |SRCH MIKE SMITH 46
VTCH JACK MILLS 99 | MVCH BILL BERRY 89 |RMCH DAVID BEIRS 85 |VICH PATENGLISH 44
VTRU FRANK HASSELL 95 | MVRU DOYLE ESTES 80 |MVCH RICHARD FARIS 95
SVCH  BILL BERRY 95 |FRCH WALTON STARLING 90 ~-- 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES -
LYCH MARLA TUPPER 97 --- 28 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES - CH  PATENGLISH 4
LYRU  LISA STROUPE 97 —— HOA EVENT 25 ENTRIES - CH  KEVIN MCDONALD 99 |RU  MIKE SMITH 40
RMCH RICK SOMERALL 83 |CH  LARSON HARKINS 396 |RU  RICHARD FARIS 96 |SRCH MIKE SMITH 40
MVCH JACK MILLS 99 |RU  JEFFREY DE SANTIS 390 |Al  MARY BETH FARIS 89 |VICH PATENGLISH 4
MVRU FRANK HASSELL 95 |3RD  ROBERT DUDLEY 383 |B1  BRADLEY W.C.LUDWIG 84
FRCH WALTON STARLING 92 |Al  BILLBERRY 375 |C1  DAVID HAMILTON 9% — HOA EVENT 2 ENTRIES -
A2 MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI 374 D1  DENNIS MARTINEAU 84 |CH  PATENGLISH 175
- 410 BORE 26 ENTRIES - BL  STEVE LIVINGSTON 372 |D2  DAVID BEIRS 81 |RU  MIKE SMITH 168
CH  LARSON HARKINS 100 |B2  JOHN FEEZOR 372 |D3  PHILROSCHE 79 |SRCH MIKE SMITH 168
RU  JEFFREY DE SANTIS 98 |B3  DYLAN HEINSOHN 369 |SUCH KEVIN MCDONALD 99 |VTCH PATENGLISH 175
3RD  ROBERT DUDLEY 94 |c1  LISASTROUPE 371 |SSCH DAVID HAMILTON 9%
Al BILLBERRY 94 |C2  MARLATUPPER 370 |SSRU ANDY ELLISOR 75
BL  MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI 90  |C3  ANNELEISE PHINNEY 369 |SRCH RICHARD FARIS 9%
B2 DYLAN HEINSOHN 90 |D1  JAYCEE BECKHAM 355 |SRRU MARY BETH FARIS 89
B3 WALTON STARLING 87 |D2  ANDY ELLISOR 325 |SR3  BRADLEY W.C.LUDWIG 84 TEXAS
Cl  ANNELEISE PHINNEY 91 |E1l  WENDELLE GRAY 313 |VTCH DENNIS MARTINEAU 84
€2 DENNIS LESHER 90 |SICH ROBERT DUDLEY 383 |VTRU DAVID BEIRS 81 GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB
€3 LISASTROUPE 89 |SIRU MACKENZIE (MACK) MORRI 374 [LYCH MARY BETH FARIS 89 HOUSTON, TX
DI JAYCEE BECKHAM 82 |JRCH LARSON HARKINS 396 |RMCH DAVID BEIRS 81 | p1TEXAS STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP,
D2 WENDELLE GRAY 77 |JRRU  DYLAN HEINSOHN 369 |MVCH RICHARD FARIS 9% 11-1
D3 MIKE MALONE 74 |SSCH JEFFREY DE SANTIS 390
SICH  ROBERT DUDLEY 94 |SSRU  LISA STROUPE 371 —-- 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES - 11 ATTENDED
SIRU  ANNELEISE PHINNEY 91 |SRCH STEVE LIVINGSTON 372 |CH  KEVIN MCDONALD 86 12 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES -
JRCH  LARSON HARKINS 100 |SRRU JOHN FEEZOR 372 |B1  BRADLEYW.C.LUDWIG 82 |cH  LUKE ALLMAND 95
JRRU  DYLAN HEINSOHN 90 |VTCH GEORGE SHUMAN 368 |SUCH KEVIN MCDONALD 86 |RU  TIMOTHY PROVORSE 03
SSCH  JEFFREY DE SANTIS 98 |VTRU JACK MILLS 367 |SRCH BRADLEY W.C.LUDWIG 82 |3rp  STORMY WEATHERFORD 93
SSRU  LISA STROUPE 89 |SVCH BILL BERRY 375 AAL  MYLES GUTHEINZ 73
SRCH MARLA TUPPER 88 |LYCH LISA STROUPE 371 —-DOUBLES EVENT 4 ENTRIES—  |a1  KIRK BARRINGER 36
SRRU  BILL MCNEAL 88 |LYRU MARLA TUPPER 370 |CH  BRADLEYW.C.LUDWIG 90 |c1  VICKIE CLINE 90
VTCH DENNIS LESHER 90 |RMCH RICK SOMERALL 340 |RU  KEVIN MCDONALD 8 |c2  ALLEN CLINE 83
VTRU RICK SOMERALL 85 |MVCH BILL BERRY 375 |D1  RODNEY RAINES 72 |b1 WILEY L LEN DENNIS 90
SVCH BILL BERRY 94 | MVRU GEORGE SHUMAN 368 |D2  DENNIS MARTINEAU 70 |E1 NEAL WILLIAMS 71
LYCH  ANNELEISE PHINNEY 91 |FRCH WALTON STARLING 367 |SRCH BRADLEYW.C.LUDWIG 90 |2  CRYSTAL WADDELL 67
LYRU  LISA STROUPE 89 SRRU  KEVIN MCDONALD 83 |E3  CAROLTHIENPONT 63
RMCH RICK SOMERALL 85 | meeeeeeeeeeeeeeia VTCH RODNEY RAINES 72
RMRU MIKE MALONE 74 MID-CAROLINA GUN CLUB VTRU DENNIS MARTINEAU 70 12 GAUGE 146 ENTRIES —
MVCH BILL BERRY 94 ORANGEBURG, SC CH RACHEL BARRINGER 100
MVRU DOYLE ESTES 85 LEAF BLOWER OPEN, 11 - 14 RU  LINDSAY PLESKO 100
FRCH WALTON STARLING 87 14 ATTENDED 3RD  MELISSA BARRINGER 100
- DOUBLES EVENT 18 ENTRIES - - 12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES - TENNESSEE :ﬁ:; fésTHB:ggiE 133
CH  JEFFREY DE SANTIS 98 |CH  CARSON STUCK 95 AAA3  LOUIS OVIEDO II 100
RU ~ ROBERT DUDLEY 95 (RU  SETH BILLET 86 SOUTHGATE GUN CLUB AAL  NICHOLAS GODFREY 100
3RD  KEVIN SUITT 93 D1 RODNEY RAINES 74 LAVINIA, TN AA2  CONNOR THIGPEN 100
AAL  ANDREW WINDERS o1  (E1  MIKE MALONE 85 2020 NOVEMBER SOUTHGATE, 11-15 |AA3  CODY SERGEANT 100
Al STEVE LIVINGSTON 91 E2 BANKS WELCH 71 AA4  LAUREN BURGE 99
BL  DYLAN HEINSOHN 93 |CLCH CARSON STUCK 95 - 4 ATTENDED - A1 CHUCK RISTER 100
B2 BILL BERRY 89  [TSCH  SETH BILLET 86 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES — A2 ALEXIA SHAW 99
B3  BRADLEYW.C.LUDWIG ~ 87 |SRCH BANKS WELCH 71 |cH  PATENGLISH 45 |A3  GEORGE MURRAY 08
€1 WALTON STARLING 90  (VTCH MIKE MALONE 85 [RU  MORGAN HILLIARD 43 |A4  CASEYSTANFIELD 98
€2 DOVYLE ESTES 80 |VTRU RODNEY RAINES 74 |3RD  MIKE SMITH 41 |B1  TERRY OLSON 100
€3 JACKMILLS 77 |MLCH SETH BILLET 86 Bl  TIMOTHY PERRY 38 [B2  NELSON CHRISTENSEN 99
D1 ANNELEISE PHINNEY 93 [RMCH MIKE MALONE 85 [SICH MORGAN HILLIARD 43 (B3  TODD CHADDOCK 99
D2 LISASTROUPE 82 SSCH  TIMOTHY PERRY 38 [B4  LLOYDKING 99
SICH  ROBERT DUDLEY 95 |CH  RICHARD FARIS 95  |\VTCH PAT ENGLISH 45 |c2  DAWN WEHRHEIM 97
SJIRU  ANNELEISE PHINNEY 93 |RU  MARY BETH FARIS 92 |LYCH MORGAN HILLIARD 43 |c3  RODNEY BEAMSLEY %6
JRCH  DYLAN HEINSOHN 93 |cl1  RODNEY RAINES 87 C4  DAVID WOOD 9%
JRRU JAYCEE BECKHAM 76 Cc2 DAVID HAMILTON 86 ---20 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES --- D1 CHRIS WOODS 95
TSCH ANDREW WINDERS 91 |Cc3  DENNIS MARTINEAU 81 |cH  PATENGLISH 45 |D2  NOAH RUBY 04
SSCH JEFFREY DE SANTIS 98 [D1  DAVIDBEIRS 85 |RU  MIKE SMITH 41 |D3  DAVID GREENE 94
SSRU  KEVIN SUITT 93 (D2 PHILROSCHE 80 [3RD  TIMOTHY PERRY 38 [El  CAMERON PURTZER 94
SRCH  STEVE LIVINGSTON 91 D3 ANDYELLISOR 75 ISSCH TIMOTHY PERRY 38 |E2  NATHANIELTHOMPSON 91
SRRU BRADLEY W.C.LUDWIG 87 [SSCH DAVID HAMILTON 86 |SRCH MIKE SMITH 41 |E3  RICHARD GROTHUES 89
VTCH DENNIS LESHER 81 |SSRU  ANDY ELLISOR 75 |VTCH PATENGLISH 45 |SICH CONNOR THIGPEN 100
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SJRU  COOPER OLIVER

SJ3 CADE HOLLAND
SJ11  NOAH RUBY

SJ12 CAMERON PURTZER
JRCH  LAUREN BURGE
JRRU  ALEXIA SHAW

JR3 SAM FURLER

JR11  KALEB HARMON
JR12  NATHAN KERTH
CLCH NICHOLAS GODFREY
CLRU LOUISOVIEDO Il
CL3 BRADLEY PANG
CL11

MACKINZEE SWETMAN

CL12
TSCH
TSRU

HANNAH WALTHALL
RACHEL BARRINGER
MELISSA BARRINGER

TS3
TS11
TS12

NICHOLAS GODFREY
JOSH POOLE
LOUIS OVIEDO 1l

SUCH
SURU
Su3

SU11

TERRY OLSON
BRANDON CADE
TODD CHADDOCK
LLOYD KING

SU12 CASEY STANFIELD
SSCH PAT BYRNE

SSRU  BILL SINNOTT

SS3 FRANK TROCHESSET
SS11  BRIAN D'SOUZA
S§S12 WILLIAM EDMUNDS
SRCH VAN BOERNER
SRRU ROBERT PAXTON
SR3 ROBIN WOODS
SR11 MIKE GERSCHICK
SR12  MICHAEL FOX

VTCH NELSON CHRISTENSEN
VTRU JOHN CASTILLO
VT3  DOUG COULTER
VT11 DONNY PENWELL
VT12 EARL HOOPER
SVCH WALTER EDMUNDS
SVRU ROBERT DAVIS

SV3  JOHN GILLS

SVil DAVID CUDIA

SV12 HELEN SWETMAN
LYCH RACHEL BARRINGER
LYRU LINDSAY PLESKO
LY3 MELISSA BARRINGER
LY1l TERRY OLSON

LY12  ALEXIA SHAW
RMCH VAN BOERNER
RMRU DOUG COULTER
RM3  RUSSELL STEVENS
RM11 DOUGLAS MINNIG
RM12 DAVID WOOD
2MCH JACOB YOUNG
2MCH JOSH POOLE

2MRU CODY SERGEANT
2MRU LAUREN BURGE
5MCH BRADLEY PANG
5MCH BRANDON CADE
S5MCH JUSTIN NAPIER
S5MCH LINDSAY PLESKO
5MCH MICHAEL FOX
MVCH BRIAN D'SOUZA
MVRU CHARLES BURGE
MV3  PHIL NIKEL

MV11 ROBERT MANSKEY

--- 20 GAUGE 142 ENTRIES ---

CH ROBERT PAXTON
RU HUNTER EDMUNDS
3RD  TAYLOR NICOSIA
AAA1 JOHN BARNES
AAA2 JACOB YOUNG
AAA3 CODY SERGEANT
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96
95
94
94
99
99
98
97
97
100
100
100
98
97
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
100
100
99
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
97
96
96
99
100
100
99
100
100
97
100
98
98
94
90
90

100
100
100
100
100
100

AAA4
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Ad
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
SJCH
SJRU
SI13
SJ11
SJ12
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SuU11
SsuU12
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
Sviil
svi2
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
2MCH
2MCH

MELISSA BARRINGER
LINDSAY PLESKO
CLIFF MOLLER

WES RODDIE

NOAH RUBY
HANNAH WALTHALL
MIKE SCHMITT

SAM FURLER
NELSON CHRISTENSEN
CHARLES JACKSON
STEPHEN NAEVE
TODD CHADDOCK
DAVID GREENE

PHIL NIKEL

JOHN TRANT
CAMERON PURTZER
MIKE WILL
CAMPBELL PURTZER
NOAH RUBY
CAMERON PURTZER
COOPER OLIVER
CONNOR THIGPEN
CADE HOLLAND
SAM FURLER

WES RODDIE
MERRIL STANFIELD
REMINGTON BACK
KALEB HARMON
HANNAH WALTHALL
LOUIS OVIEDO Il
NICHOLAS GODFREY
MACKINZEE SWETMAN
BRADLEY PANG
HUNTER EDMUNDS
TAYLOR NICOSIA
JACOB YOUNG
CODY SERGEANT
JOHN BARNES
BRANDON CADE
TERRY OLSON
CASEY STANFIELD
JASON WARD

TODD CHADDOCK
WILLIAM EDMUNDS
BRIAN D'SOUZA
PAT BYRNE

ROBERT ELLINGTON
CHARLES JACKSON
ROBERT PAXTON
CLIFF MOLLER

MIKE SCHMITT
BABETTE BURLEY
ROBIN WOODS
NELSON CHRISTENSEN
DOUG COULTER
STEPHEN NAEVE
PHIL NIKEL

JOHN CASTILLO
HELEN SWETMAN
WALTER EDMUNDS
DAVID CUDIA
ROBERT DAVIS
JOHN GILLS

TAYLOR NICOSIA
LINDSAY PLESKO
MELISSA BARRINGER
RACHEL BARRINGER
HANNAH WALTHALL
DOUG COULTER
VAN BOERNER
RUSSELL STEVENS
DWIGHT MOORE
DENNIS GODFREY
JACOB YOUNG

JOSH POOLE

100
100
100
99
100
100
99
99
98
98
97
97
98
96
95
97
93
90
100
97
96
96
96
99
99
99
98
98
100
100
99
98
98
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
96
96
97
95
92
90
89
100
100
100
100
100
98
98
96
95
95
100
100

2MRU BRIAN D'SOUZA
2MRU LINDSAY PLESKO
5MCH CLIFF MOLLER
5MCH JOHN BARNES
5MCH RANDY WALL
5MCH SHYUEMIN PANG
5MCH WILLIAM EDMUNDS
MVCH BRIAN D'SOUZA
MVRU PHIL NIKEL

MV3  CHARLES BURGE
MV11 ROBERT MANSKEY

--- 28 GAUGE 143 ENTRIES ---

CH BRIAN MURRAY
RU RICHARD FUNK
3RD  LOUIS OVIEDO I

AAA1 MIKE GERSCHICK
AAA2 CODY SERGEANT
AAA3 CAMERON SCHUSTER

AAA4  JOSH POOLE

AA1  NICHOLAS GODFREY
AA2  KALEIGH LAWSON
AA3  MELISSA BARRINGER

Al BABETTE BURLEY
A2 ROBERT ELLINGTON
A3 JOE HENSLEY

Ad RANDY WALL

B1 FRANK TROCHESSET
B2 TERRY OLSON

B3 MERRIL STANFIELD
B4 RAN DAVIS

Cc1 CAMERON PURTZER
C2 EARL HOOPER

Cc3 JOHN TRANT

c4 ROBERT MANSKEY
D1 STEPHEN SALADINO
D2 GEORGIA MONK

D3 CHRIS WOODS

SJCH CAMERON PURTZER
SJRU  CADE HOLLAND

SI13 COOPER OLIVER
SJ11  NOAH RUBY

SJ12  CONNOR THIGPEN
JRCH  ALEXIA SHAW

JRRU  MERRIL STANFIELD
JR3 SAM FURLER

JR11  KALEB HARMON
JR12  LAUREN BURGE
CLCH LOUISOVIEDO Il
CLRU  NICHOLAS GODFREY
CL3 KALEIGH LAWSON
CL11 BRADLEY PANG
CL12 MACKINZEE SWETMAN
TSCH BRIAN MURRAY
TSRU LOUIS OVIEDO Il
TS3 RACHEL BARRINGER
TS11  KALEIGH LAWSON
TS12 CODY SERGEANT
SUCH TERRY OLSON

SURU JASON WARD

SU3  CASEY STANFIELD
SU11 KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
SU12 TROY BEHRENS
SSCH FRANK TROCHESSET
SSRU  WILLIAM EDMUNDS
SS3 RAN DAVIS

SS11  JOE HENSLEY

SS12  ROBERT ELLINGTON
SRCH RICHARD FUNK
SRRU  MIKE GERSCHICK
SR3 VAN BOERNER
SR11 GREG VAN BELOIS
SR12 BABETTE BURLEY
VTCH JOHN CASTILLO
VTRU DOUG COULTER

98
100
100
100
96
96
98
98
96

92

100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
97
97
95
95
94
91
91
97
96
95
94
93
99
99
98
97
96
100
99
99
98
97
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
99
99
99
99
98

VT3
VT11
VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
Svi1
Svi2
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
Ly12
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Ad
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
Cc2
c3
Cc4
D1
D2
D3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
SJ11
SJ12
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
TSCH
TSRU
TS3

EARL HOOPER
DONNY PENWELL
GARY BURLEY
HELEN SWETMAN
WALTER EDMUNDS
DAVID CUDIA
ROBERT DAVIS
JOHN GILLS
ALEXIA SHAW
MERRIL STANFIELD
MELISSA BARRINGER
KALEIGH LAWSON
LINDSAY PLESKO
VAN BOERNER
DOUG COULTER
DENNIS GODFREY
DAVID CUDIA

KEN WAGNER
JACOB YOUNG
JOSH POOLE
LOUIS OVIEDO Il
REMINGTON MCBEE
DONNIE HARRIS
GREG VAN BELOIS
MIKE GERSCHICK
RICHARD FUNK
ROBERT PAXTON
CHARLES BURGE
BRIAN D'SOUZA
ROBERT MANSKEY
PHIL NIKEL

--- 410 BORE 139 ENTRIES ---
HUNTER EDMUNDS
RICHARD FUNK
CODY SERGEANT
LAUREN BURGE
CARTER WEHRHEIM
JOHN CASTILLO
BRIAN MURRAY
LINDSAY PLESKO
BRIAN D'SOUZA
TAYLOR NICOSIA
GREG VAN BELOIS
WES RODDIE
KALEB HARMON
REMINGTON BACK
DONNY PENWELL
WALTER JACKSON
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
PHIL NIKEL
EARL HOOPER
JOHN GILLS
TOMMY MAYS
CAMERON PURTZER
DAVID WILL
GOLDIE TELTSCHICK
COOPER OLIVER
CADE HOLLAND
NOAH RUBY
CAMERON PURTZER
CONNOR THIGPEN
LAUREN BURGE
WES RODDIE
KALEB HARMON
REMINGTON BACK
NATHAN KERTH
BRADLEY PANG
NICHOLAS GODFREY
MACKINZEE SWETMAN
LOUIS OVIEDO Il
KALEIGH LAWSON
HUNTER EDMUNDS
CODY SERGEANT
CARTER WEHRHEIM
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97
97
95
98
98
97
95
93
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
97
97
96
98
99
100
96
93
99
100
100
99
96
96
95
89

100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
97
97
96
96
95
94
94
94
92
92
91
91
88
85
84
91
91
91
88
81
99
96
96
95
93
97
97
95

91
100
100
99



TS11
TS12
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SuU12
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
Svi1
Svi2
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
LY12
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU
5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11

BRIAN MURRAY
JACOB YOUNG
BRANDON CADE
JASON WARD

KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
TROY BEHRENS
ARCHIE ALEXANDER
BRIAN D'SOUZA
PAT BYRNE

FRANK TROCHESSET
WALTER JACKSON
BILL SINNOTT
RICHARD FUNK
ROBERT PAXTON
VAN BOERNER
GREG VAN BELOIS
MIKE GERSCHICK
JOHN CASTILLO
DOUG COULTER
DONNY PENWELL
NELSON CHRISTENSEN
PHIL NIKEL
WALTER EDMUNDS
DAVID CUDIA

JOHN GILLS

HELEN SWETMAN
ROBERT DAVIS
LINDSAY PLESKO
LAUREN BURGE
MELISSA BARRINGER
TAYLOR NICOSIA
RACHEL BARRINGER
VAN BOERNER
DOUG COULTER
DENNIS GODFREY
WALTER JACKSON
DONALD ROOT
CODY SERGEANT
LAUREN BURGE
BRIAN D'SOUZA
LINDSAY PLESKO
DONNIE HARRIS
GREG VAN BELOIS
MIKE GERSCHICK
RICHARD FUNK
ROBERT PAXTON
BRIAN D'SOUZA
PHIL NIKEL
CHARLES BURGE
ROBERT MANSKEY

99
98
98
97
96
96
94
98
96
94
94
94
100
98
98
97
96
99
97
94
92
92
94
91
91
86
86
99
99
98
97
97
98
97
95
94
93
100
99
98
99
93
97
96
100
98
98
92
91
83

--- DOUBLES EVENT 120 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3

B1

B2

B3

B4
C1

Cc2

c3

D1
D2
D3
SJCH

BRIAN MURRAY
CHUCK RISTER
JOSH POOLE

JOHN BARNES
CODY SERGEANT
ROBERT PAXTON
NICHOLAS GODFREY
BRIAN D'SOUZA
MELISSA BARRINGER
MICHAEL FOX
LOUIS OVIEDO Il
LAUREN BURGE
NATHAN KERTH
ALEXIA SHAW

R CLAY SWETMAN
DAWN WEHRHEIM
STEPHEN NAEVE
TERRY OLSON
DANNY BARRACO
JAMES SPEER
CHRIS WOODS
PHIL NIKEL
CONNOR THIGPEN
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100
99

SJRU  CADE HOLLAND 92
JRCH  NATHAN KERTH 98
JRRU  ALEXIA SHAW 98
JR3 LAUREN BURGE 95
JR11  KALEB HARMON 94
JR12  SAM FURLER 93
CLCH NICHOLAS GODFREY 98
CLRU ADAM COLT MCBEE 97
CL3 BRADLEY PANG 97
CL11 LOUISOVIEDO Il 95
CL12 KALEIGH LAWSON 94
TSCH BRIAN MURRAY 100
TSRU CHUCK RISTER 99
TS3  JOSH POOLE 99
TS11 JOHN BARNES 99
TS12  NICHOLAS GODFREY 98
SUCH ARCHIE ALEXANDER 96
SURU SHYUEMIN PANG 94
SU3  KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 94
SU11 JASON WARD 94
SU12 BRANDON CADE 93
SSCH GEORGE MURRAY 98
SSRU  BRIAN D'SOUZA 98
SS3 R CLAY SWETMAN 97
SS11  DAWN WEHRHEIM 97
SS12  PAT BYRNE 96
SRCH ROBERT PAXTON 98
SRRU  ARTHUR COLWELL 97
SR3  GREG VAN BELOIS 97
SR11 VAN BOERNER 97
SR12  CLIFF MOLLER 97
VTCH DONNY PENWELL 93
VTRU JOHN CASTILLO 93
VT3 NELSON CHRISTENSEN 92
VT11l DOUGLAS MINNIG 92
VT12 STEPHEN NAEVE 91
SVCH DAVID CUDIA 93
SVRU HELEN SWETMAN 89
SV3  WALTER EDMUNDS 89
SV11 JAMES SPEER 87
SV12 JOHN GILLS 86
LYCH LINDSAY PLESKO 98
LYRU  ALEXIA SHAW 98
LY3 MELISSA BARRINGER 98
LYl1l DAWN WEHRHEIM 97
LY12 TAYLOR NICOSIA 96
RMCH VAN BOERNER 97
RMRU DENNIS GODFREY 93
RM3  DAVID CUDIA 93
RM11 DOUGLAS MINNIG 92
RM12 DONALD ROOT 91
2MCH JACOB YOUNG 96
2MCH JOSH POOLE 99
2MRU CODY SERGEANT 98
2MRU LAUREN BURGE 95
5MCH ARCHIE ALEXANDER 96
5MCH BRIAN MURRAY 100
5MCH GEORGE MURRAY 98
5MCH KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 94
S5MCH NELSON CHRISTENSEN 92
MVCH BRIAN D'SOUZA 98
MVRU CHARLES BURGE 85
MV3  PHIL NIKEL 83
MV11 ROBERT MANSKEY 81

--- HOA EVENT 139 ENTRIES ---

CH CODY SERGEANT 399
RU LINDSAY PLESKO 398
3RD  HUNTER EDMUNDS 397
AAA1 JOHN BARNES 396
AAA2 ROBERT PAXTON 396
AAA3  RACHEL BARRINGER 396
AA1  MELISSA BARRINGER 397
AA2  BRIAN MURRAY 395
AA3 VAN BOERNER 394

Al
A2
A3
Al
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
SJCH
SJRU
SI3
SJ11
SJ12
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SU12
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
Svi1
SV12
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
LY12
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
2MCH
2MCH
2MRU
2MRU

WILLIAM EDMUNDS
MICHAEL FOX

GREG VAN BELOIS
MACKINZEE SWETMAN
TERRY OLSON
BABETTE BURLEY
LLOYD KING

TODD CHADDOCK
NOAH RUBY

JOHN TRANT
ROBERT GEORGE
CAMERON PURTZER
STEPHEN SALADINO
EVAN KOWALSKI
CAMPBELL PURTZER
ROBERT HAHN
NOAH RUBY

CADE HOLLAND
COOPER OLIVER
CAMERON PURTZER
CONNOR THIGPEN
LAUREN BURGE
KALEB HARMON
SAM FURLER

WES RODDIE
REMINGTON BACK
NICHOLAS GODFREY
BRADLEY PANG
LOUIS OVIEDO 1l
MACKINZEE SWETMAN
KALEIGH LAWSON
CODY SERGEANT
HUNTER EDMUNDS
MELISSA BARRINGER
RACHEL BARRINGER
JOSH POOLE
BRANDON CADE
JASON WARD

KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
TERRY OLSON
LLOYD KING

PAT BYRNE

BRIAN D'SOUZA
WILLIAM EDMUNDS
ROBERT ELLINGTON
BILL SINNOTT
ROBERT PAXTON
VAN BOERNER
RICHARD FUNK
MIKE GERSCHICK
MICHAEL FOX

JOHN CASTILLO
DOUG COULTER
DONNY PENWELL
NELSON CHRISTENSEN
STEPHEN NAEVE
WALTER EDMUNDS
DAVID CUDIA
HELEN SWETMAN
JOHN GILLS

ROBERT DAVIS
LINDSAY PLESKO
MELISSA BARRINGER
RACHEL BARRINGER
TAYLOR NICOSIA
LAUREN BURGE
VAN BOERNER
DOUG COULTER
DENNIS GODFREY
RUSSELL STEVENS
DAVID CUDIA
JACOB YOUNG

JOSH POOLE

CODY SERGEANT
LAUREN BURGE

388
388
388
388
387
387
385
384
379
375
370
376
355
351
335
323
379
378
378
376
370
391
388
386
385
382
395
393
392
388
384
399
397
397
396
396
395
392
388
387
385
392
390
388
387
386
396
394
394
392
388
393
391
383
382
372
384
375
375
369
367
398
397
396
393
391
394
391
383
377
375
395
396
399
391

5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
5MCH
MVCH
MVRU
MV3

MV11

DONNIE HARRIS
GREG VAN BELOIS
MIKE GERSCHICK
RICHARD FUNK
ROBERT PAXTON
BRIAN D'SOUZA
CHARLES BURGE
PHIL NIKEL
ROBERT MANSKEY

374
388
392
394
396
390
373
367
360

COMAL COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS

CH

RU
3RD
Al

B1

B2

D1

El
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
MVCH
MVRU

CH

RU
3RD
B1

C1

Cc2

D1
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
MVCH

CH
RU
3RD
B1
C1
C2
D1
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

CLuB
SPRING BRANCH, TX
HUNTERS MINI, 11 -3

--- 9 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---

DOUGLAS MINNIG
LOUIS LEVY
RUSSELL STEVENS
ROBERT DAVIS
JERRY ADAMS
MICHAEL LEININGER
PHIL NIKEL
MILTON TYLER
RUSSELL STEVENS
JERRY ADAMS
MICHAEL LEININGER
DOUGLAS MINNIG
LOUIS LEVY

PHIL NIKEL
ROBERT DAVIS
MILTON TYLER
DOUGLAS MINNIG
RUSSELL STEVENS
JERRY ADAMS
MILTON TYLER
LOUIS LEVY

PHIL NIKEL

--- 20 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---

RUSSELL STEVENS
DOUGLAS MINNIG
MICHAEL LEININGER
ROBERT DAVIS

PHIL NIKEL

JERRY ADAMS
ANTHONY HUEBINGER
RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
JERRY ADAMS
DOUGLAS MINNIG
ANTHONY HUEBINGER
PHIL NIKEL

ROBERT DAVIS
RUSSELL STEVENS
DOUGLAS MINNIG
JERRY ADAMS

PHIL NIKEL

--- 28 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---

RUSSELL STEVENS
ROBERT DAVIS
MICHAEL LEININGER
DOUGLAS MINNIG
JERRY ADAMS

PHIL NIKEL

ANTHONY HUEBINGER
RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
JERRY ADAMS
DOUGLAS MINNIG
PHIL NIKEL

ANTHONY HUEBINGER
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99
95
95
86
90
90
85
77
95
90
90
99
95
85
86
77
99
95
90
77
95
85

48
48
48
47
40
38
42
48
48
38
48
42
40
47
48
48
38
40

48
48
47
47
46
40
39
48
47
46
47
40
39



SVCH ROBERT DAVIS
RMCH RUSSELL STEVENS
RMRU DOUGLAS MINNIG

RM3

JERRY ADAMS

MVCH PHIL NIKEL

CH
RU
3RD
B1
C1
c2
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH

--- HOA EVENT 6 ENTRIES ---

DOUGLAS MINNIG
RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
ROBERT DAVIS
JERRY ADAMS

PHIL NIKEL

RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
JERRY ADAMS
DOUGLAS MINNIG
PHIL NIKEL

ROBERT DAVIS

RMCH DOUGLAS MINNIG
RMRU RUSSELL STEVENS

RM3

JERRY ADAMS

MVCH PHIL NIKEL

48
48
47
46
40

194
191
185
181
174
165
191
185
174
194
165
181
194
191
174
165

GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB

HOUSTON, TX
2020 BUCKLE RACE SERIES LEG #5 20GA,
11-7
--- 61 ATTENDED ---
--- 20 GAUGE 61 ENTRIES ---
CH PAT BYRNE
RU JOHN BARNES
3RD  CONNOR THIGPEN
AA1l  KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
AA2  JOSH POOLE
AA3  ARCHIE ALEXANDER
Al WILLIAM EDMUNDS
A2 NOAH RUBY
A3 SHYUEMIN PANG
B1 NELSON CHRISTENSEN
B2 SCOTT BOWMAN
B3 JOHN TSCHIRHART
Cc1 JOEL YUKON
Cc2 MARK BRANSON
c3 CHRIS WOODS
D1 CAMERON PURTZER
D2 EVAN KOWALSKI
D3 NATHANIEL THOMPSON
SJCH CONNOR THIGPEN
SJRU  NOAH RUBY
SJ3 CAMERON PURTZER
JRCH SAM FURLER
JRRU  KALEB HARMON
JR3 DUSTIN HOLLAND
JR11  CAMPBELL PURTZER
TSCH JOHN BARNES
TSRU JOSH POOLE
TS3 SCOTT BOWMAN
TS11  CHRIS WOODS
SUCH KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
SURU ARCHIE ALEXANDER
SU3  SHYUEMIN PANG
SU11 BRANDON CADE
SSCH PAT BYRNE
SSRU  WILLIAM EDMUNDS
SS3 JOE HENSLEY
SS11  JEFF MOSSMAN
SRCH ROBIN WOODS
SRRU  MICHAEL FOX
SR3  JOHN TSCHIRHART
SR11  CLIFF MOLLER
VTCH NELSON CHRISTENSEN
VTRU DOUG COULTER

November 2020 / Clay Target Nation

100
100

90

100
99
98
93
99
99
98
96
100
99
96
92
98
97
96
95
99
97

VT3  STEPHEN NAEVE
VT11l JOHN CASTILLO
SVCH WALTER EDMUNDS
LYCH BABETTE BURLEY
RMCH DOUG COULTER

--- 20 GAUGE 61 ENTRIES ---

CH JOHN BARNES

RU ARCHIE ALEXANDER
3RD  KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
AA1l  JOHN CASTILLO

AA2  PAT BYRNE

AA3  KALEB HARMON

Al NOAH RUBY

A2 JOE HENSLEY

A3 MICHAEL FOX

B1 SCOTT BOWMAN

B2 GARY BURLEY

B3 NELSON CHRISTENSEN
C1 CHRIS WOODS

Cc2 GOLDIE TELTSCHICK
c3 JOEL YUKON

D1 CAMPBELL PURTZER
D2 STEVE KNAUSS

D3 CAMERON PURTZER
SICH NOAH RUBY

SJRU  CONNOR THIGPEN
SI13 CAMERON PURTZER
JRCH  KALEB HARMON
JRRU  CAMPBELL PURTZER
JR3 SAM FURLER

JR11  DUSTIN HOLLAND
TSCH JOHN BARNES

TSRU JOSH POOLE

TS3 SCOTT BOWMAN
TS11 JAMES HALL

SUCH ARCHIE ALEXANDER
SURU KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
SU3  BRANDON CADE
SU11 SHYUEMIN PANG
SSCH  JOE HENSLEY

SSRU  PAT BYRNE

SS3 MICHAEL BRADSHAW
SS11  WILLIAM EDMUNDS
SRCH MICHAEL FOX

SRRU BABETTE BURLEY
SR3  CLIFF MOLLER

SR11 DAVID SOFIA

VTCH JOHN CASTILLO
VTRU STEPHEN NAEVE
VT3  GARY BURLEY

VT11 NELSON CHRISTENSEN
SVCH WALTER EDMUNDS
LYCH BABETTE BURLEY

RMCH DOUG COULTER

--- HOA EVENT 61 ENTRIES ---

CH JOHN BARNES

RU KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
3RD  PAT BYRNE

AA1l  ARCHIE ALEXANDER
AA2  JOSH POOLE

AA3  KALEB HARMON

Al NOAH RUBY

A2 CONNOR THIGPEN
A3 MICHAEL FOX

B1 NELSON CHRISTENSEN
B2 SCOTT BOWMAN

B3 GARY BURLEY

C1 CHRIS WOODS

Cc2 JOEL YUKON

Cc3 GOLDIE TELTSCHICK
D1 CAMPBELL PURTZER
D2 CAMERON PURTZER
D3 STEVE KNAUSS

95
93
93
97

99
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
98
97
97
97
94
92
91
95
93
92
99
97
92
98
95
94
90
99
97
97
97
99
99
96
95
98
98
97
96
98
97
97
96
99
98
97
97
88
97
97

199
198
198
198
196
195
197
196
195
196
195
189
187
186
183
185
184
182

SJCH
SJRU
SI3

NOAH RUBY
CONNOR THIGPEN
CAMERON PURTZER

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
SVCH
LYCH
RMCH

KALEB HARMON
SAM FURLER
CAMPBELL PURTZER
DUSTIN HOLLAND
JOHN BARNES

JOSH POOLE

SCOTT BOWMAN
JAMES HALL

KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
ARCHIE ALEXANDER
SHYUEMIN PANG
BRANDON CADE
PAT BYRNE

WILLIAM EDMUNDS
JOE HENSLEY
MICHAEL BRADSHAW
MICHAEL FOX

ROBIN WOODS
CLIFF MOLLER
BABETTE BURLEY
NELSON CHRISTENSEN
JOHN CASTILLO
DOUG COULTER
STEPHEN NAEVE
WALTER EDMUNDS
BABETTE BURLEY
DOUG COULTER

197
196
184
195
191
185
182
199
196
195
188
198
198
193
192
198
195
194
187
195
193
192
190
196
194
194
193
181
190
194

COMAL COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS

CLUB
SPRING BRANCH, TX
VETERAN'S MINI, 11 - 10

--- 3 ATTENDED ---

--- 20 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
CH MICHAEL LEININGER
RU PHIL NIKEL
SRCH MICHAEL LEININGER
VTCH PHIL NIKEL
MVCH PHIL NIKEL

--- 28 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
CH MICHAEL LEININGER
RU ANTHONY HUEBINGER
3RD  PHIL NIKEL
SRCH MICHAEL LEININGER
VTCH ANTHONY HUEBINGER
VTRU PHIL NIKEL
MVCH PHIL NIKEL

--- 410 BORE 3 ENTRIES ---
CH MICHAEL LEININGER
RU PHIL NIKEL
3RD  ANTHONY HUEBINGER
SRCH MICHAEL LEININGER
VTCH PHIL NIKEL
VTRU ANTHONY HUEBINGER
MVCH PHIL NIKEL

--- HOA EVENT 2 ENTRIES ---
CH MICHAEL LEININGER
RU PHIL NIKEL
SRCH MICHAEL LEININGER
VTCH PHIL NIKEL
MVCH PHIL NIKEL

FT HOOD SKEET & TRAP CLUB

FORT HOOD, TX
GOBBLE OPEN, 11-14

91
84
91
84
84

49
45
42
49
45
42
42

46
42
37
46
42
37
42

186
168
186
168
168

--- 7 ATTENDED ---

--- 20 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
CH KEN WAGNER
RU DWIGHT MOORE
3RD  ROBERT GEORGE
D1 MARK HAMMONS
D2 THOMAS COLVIN
D3 LARRY SWAN
D4 HOWARD MATTHEWS JR

SUCH MARK HAMMONS

SURU HOWARD MATTHEWS JR
SSCH KEN WAGNER

SRCH ROBERT GEORGE

SRRU THOMAS COLVIN

VTCH DWIGHT MOORE

VTRU LARRY SWAN

MLCH HOWARD MATTHEWS JR
RMCH KEN WAGNER

RMRU DWIGHT MOORE

RM3  ROBERT GEORGE

RM11 MARK HAMMONS

RM12 THOMAS COLVIN

RM13 LARRY SWAN

--- 28 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---

CH KEN WAGNER

RU DWIGHT MOORE

3RD  ROBERT GEORGE

D1 THOMAS COLVIN

D2 MARK HAMMONS

D3 LARRY SWAN

D4 HOWARD MATTHEWS JR

SUCH MARK HAMMONS

SURU HOWARD MATTHEWS JR
SSCH KEN WAGNER

SRCH ROBERT GEORGE

SRRU THOMAS COLVIN

VTCH DWIGHT MOORE

VTRU LARRY SWAN

MLCH HOWARD MATTHEWS JR
RMCH KEN WAGNER

RMRU DWIGHT MOORE

RM3  ROBERT GEORGE

RM11 THOMAS COLVIN

RM12 MARK HAMMONS

RM13 LARRY SWAN

--- HOA EVENT 7 ENTRIES ---

CH KEN WAGNER

RU DWIGHT MOORE

3RD  ROBERT GEORGE

Al LARRY SWAN

A2 HOWARD MATTHEWS JR
D1 MARK HAMMONS

D2 THOMAS COLVIN

SUCH MARK HAMMONS

SURU HOWARD MATTHEWS JR
SSCH KEN WAGNER

SRCH ROBERT GEORGE

SRRU THOMAS COLVIN

VTCH DWIGHT MOORE

MLCH HOWARD MATTHEWS JR
RMCH KEN WAGNER

RMRU DWIGHT MOORE

RM3  ROBERT GEORGE

RM11 MARK HAMMONS

RM12 THOMAS COLVIN

53

58

183
173
169
129
111
145
139
145
111
183
169
139
173
111
183
173
169
145
139

GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB

HOUSTON, TX

BEST OF TEXAS & GOLD CUP, 11 -

--- 137 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 135 ENTRIES ---
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CH JOSH POOLE

RU AARON BENTON
3RD  KALEIGH LAWSON
AAA1 NICHOLAS GODFREY
AAA2 ROBERT LINDLEY
AAA3  JOHN BARNES
AAA4  ARMOUR STRUNK
AA1l  GUSTAVO ACOSTA
AA2  WILLIAM EDMUNDS
AA3  DAVE MAAS

AA4  JACOB MOORE

Al NATHAN KERTH

A2 JOE HENSLEY

A3 ARCHIE ALEXANDER
B1 LLOYD KING

B2 HANNAH WALTHALL
B3 SAM FURLER

C1 GOLDIE TELTSCHICK
C2 DAVID CUDIA

Cc3 BRAD ALLEN

D1 NOAH RUBY

D2 PHIL NIKEL

D3 JAMES SPEER

El CAMERON PURTZER
E2 KYLE KERN

E3 NATHANIEL THOMPSON

SJCH CADE HOLLAND
SJRU  COOPER OLIVER

SJ3 NOAH RUBY

SJ11  CONNOR THIGPEN
SJ12 CAMERON PURTZER
JRCH  NATHAN KERTH
JRRU  JACOB MOORE

JR3 SHEAFFER STANFILL
JR11  MITCHELL ALLEN
JR12  ALEXIA SHAW

CLCH KALEIGH LAWSON
CLRU NICHOLAS GODFREY
CL3 HANNAH WALTHALL
CL11 KAITLYN KOENIG
CL12 HUNTER DICKERMAN
TSCH JOSH POOLE

TSRU  AARON BENTON
TS3 KALEIGH LAWSON
TS11 NICHOLAS GODFREY
TS12  JOHN BARNES
SUCH DAVE MAAS

SURU CLAY BALDWIN

SU3  BRANDON CADE
SU11 ARCHIE ALEXANDER
SU12 LLOYD KING

SSCH GUSTAVO ACOSTA
SSRU  WILLIAM EDMUNDS
SS3 ROBERT LINDLEY
SS11  JOE HENSLEY

SS12  GEORGE MURRAY
SRCH CRAIG PARSONS
SRRU  LARRY BLOUNT

SR3  CLIFF MOLLER

SR11 BABETTE BURLEY
SR12  RICHARD FUNK
VTCH BILLY WILLIAMS
VTRU NELSON CHRISTENSEN
VT3  TOMMY MOORE
VT11 E WAYNE TANNER
VT12 JOHN CASTILLO
SVCH WALTER EDMUNDS
SVRU JAMES SPEER

SV3  DAVID CUDIA

LYCH KALEIGH LAWSON
LYRU  ALEXIA SHAW

LY3 BABETTE BURLEY
LYll HANNAH WALTHALL
LY12 TAYLOR NICOSIA
RMCH RUSSELL STEVENS

November 2020 / Clay Target Nation

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
96
95
95
96
96
96
96
93
93
96
96
96
96
96
100
100
99

99
100
100
99

93
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
98
97
97
97
97
96
95
100
99
99
99
98
97

RMRU VAN BOERNER
RM3  WILLIAM MCKEON
RM11 DOUG COULTER
RM12 DAVID CUDIA
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS
MVRU FRED TSCHANTZ
MV3  BRIAN D'SOUZA
MV11 MICHAEL SCHMIDT
MV12 CHARLES BURGE
FRCH FRED TSCHANTZ
JO1  WES RODDIE

--- 20 GAUGE 131 ENTRIES ---

CH CAMERON SCHUSTER
RU TAYLOR NICOSIA
3RD  PAUL GIAMBRONE
AAA1l LAUREN BURGE
AAA2 EDWARD SMITH
AAA3 RICHARD FUNK
AAA4  ARMOUR STRUNK
AA1l  BILLY WILLIAMS
AA2  ARCHIE ALEXANDER
AA3  KALEIGH LAWSON
AA4  DAVE MAAS

Al SCOTT BOWMAN
A2 BABETTE BURLEY
A3 COOPER OLIVER

B1 LLOYD KING

B2 CHARLES BURGE

B3 RAYMOND HAIK

Cc1 CAMERON PURTZER
Cc2 GOLDIE TELTSCHICK
Cc3 EVAN KOWALSKI

D1 BRENT FLOYD

D2 KYLE KERN

D3 GEORGIA MONK
SJCH COOPER OLIVER
SJRU  CONNOR THIGPEN
SI3 CADE HOLLAND
SJ11  CAMERON PURTZER
SJ12  NOAH RUBY

JRCH  LAUREN BURGE
JRRU  CARTER ROYSTON
JR3 JACOB MOORE
JR11  NATHAN KERTH
JR12  KALEB HARMON
CLCH KALEIGH LAWSON
CLRU MELISSA TAYLOR
CL3 HANNAH WALTHALL
CL11 HUNTER DICKERMAN
CL12 NICHOLAS GODFREY
TSCH CAMERON SCHUSTER
TSRU  PAUL GIAMBRONE
TS3 EDWARD SMITH
TS11 SCOTT BOWMAN
TS12  ARMOUR STRUNK
SUCH ARCHIE ALEXANDER
SURU DAVE MAAS

SU3  DESSISLAV IVANOV
SU11 LLOYD KING

SU12 CLAY BALDWIN
SSCH PAT BYRNE

SSRU  GUSTAVO ACOSTA
SS3 FRED TSCHANTZ
SS11  CHARLES BURGE
SS12  BILLSINNOTT

SRCH RICHARD FUNK
SRRU BABETTE BURLEY
SR3  CLIFF MOLLER

SR11 MICHAEL SCHMIDT
SR12  CRAIG PARSONS
VTCH  BILLY WILLIAMS
VTRU E WAYNE TANNER
VT3  DOUG COULTER
VT11 STEPHEN NAEVE

96
96
96
95
99
99
98
97
97

94

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
45
43
42
50
50
50
49
48
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48

VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
LY12

JOHN CASTILLO
WALTER EDMUNDS
DAVID CUDIA
JAMES SPEER
TAYLOR NICOSIA
LAUREN BURGE
KALEIGH LAWSON
BABETTE BURLEY
MELISSA TAYLOR

RMCH VAN BOERNER
RMRU WILLIAM MCKEON

RM3

DOUG COULTER

RM11 RUSSELL STEVENS
RM12 DAVID CUDIA
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS
MVRU MICHAEL SCHMIDT

MV3

FRED TSCHANTZ

MV11 CHARLES BURGE
MV12 BRIAN D'SOUZA

FRCH
Jo1

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
Al
A2
A3
B1

B2

B3
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
SJCH
SJRU
SI13
SJ11
SJ12
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SuU11
SU12
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11

FRED TSCHANTZ
WES RODDIE

--- 28 GAUGE 132 ENTRIES ---

KALEB HARMON
ARMOUR STRUNK
PAUL GIAMBRONE
ROBERT LINDLEY
BILLY WILLIAMS
CODY SERGEANT
FRED TSCHANTZ
NICHOLAS GODFREY
GLENN ULBRICH
NATHAN BOYD
CRAIG PARSONS
WES RODDIE

CADE HOLLAND
JASON JOHNSON
RAN DAVIS

MARLA STANFIELD
DANNY BARRACO
JOHN TSCHIRHART
GOLDIE TELTSCHICK

NATHANIEL THOMPSON

CHRIS WOODS
DENNIS BRADLEY
CHARLIE MORELLO
CADE HOLLAND
MARLA STANFIELD
COOPER OLIVER
NOAH RUBY
CONNOR THIGPEN
KALEB HARMON
WES RODDIE
LAUREN BURGE
SHEAFFER STANFILL
MITCHELL ALLEN
NICHOLAS GODFREY
MELISSA TAYLOR
KALEIGH LAWSON
HANNAH WALTHALL
HUNTER DICKERMAN
ARMOUR STRUNK
PAUL GIAMBRONE
CODY SERGEANT
JOSH POOLE
NICHOLAS GODFREY
BRANDON CADE
JASON JOHNSON
CLAY BALDWIN
DESSISLAV IVANOV
DAVE MAAS
ROBERT LINDLEY
FRED TSCHANTZ
RAN DAVIS

BRIAN D'SOUZA

48
48
47
37
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
50
50
50
50
48
50
49

96

89
88
92
91
87
99
96
95
94
92
100
99
98
98
97
99
97
96
93
92
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
100
99
99
98

SS12
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
Ly11
Ly12
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MV12
FRCH
Jo1

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4L
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
Al
A2
A3
Ad
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
SJ11
SJ12
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
TSCH
TSRU

WILLIAM MCKEON
VAN BOERNER
GLENN ULBRICH
MIKE GERSCHICK
CRAIG PARSONS
AL MAGYAR

BILLY WILLIAMS
DOUG COULTER
TOMMY MOORE
JOHN CASTILLO
STEPHEN NAEVE
DAVID CUDIA
WALTER EDMUNDS
JAMES SPEER
LAUREN BURGE
RACHEL BARRINGER
MELISSA TAYLOR
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
KALEIGH LAWSON
VAN BOERNER
WILLIAM MCKEON
DOUG COULTER
ALLEN CLINE
RUSSELL STEVENS
BILLY WILLIAMS
FRED TSCHANTZ
BRIAN D'SOUZA
MICHAEL SCHMIDT
CHARLES BURGE
FRED TSCHANTZ
WES RODDIE

--- 410 BORE 132 ENTRIES ---
MIKE GERSCHICK
TAYLOR NICOSIA
CLAY BALDWIN
BRANDON CADE
CODY SERGEANT
JOHN CASTILLO
LAUREN BURGE
GUSTAVO ACOSTA
VAN BOERNER
WES RODDIE
GEORGE MURRAY
ZYLER THOMAS
COOPER OLIVER
SHYUEMIN PANG
REMINGTON BACK
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
DAVID BARTLETT
TOM PAVLACK
GLENN ULBRICH
CONNOR THIGPEN
PHIL NIKEL
MICHAEL BRADSHAW
CAMERON PURTZER
KYLE KERN
STEPHEN SALADINO
COOPER OLIVER
CONNOR THIGPEN
NOAH RUBY
CAMERON PURTZER
MARLA STANFIELD
LAUREN BURGE
ZYLER THOMAS
WES RODDIE
JACOB MOORE
REMINGTON BACK
NICHOLAS GODFREY
HUNTER DICKERMAN
KAITLYN KOENIG
MELISSA TAYLOR
KALEIGH LAWSON
TAYLOR NICOSIA
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
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97
99
99
99
98
97
100
97
97
96
94
93
87
83
98
97
97
97
96
99
97
97
94
93
100
99
98
97
95
99
99

100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
97
99
95
93
93
96
90
89
89
84
84
98
96
91
89
88
99
98
97
97
97
97
97
95
93
92
100
99



TS3 CODY SERGEANT
TS11 JOHN BARNES
TS12 JACOB YOUNG
SUCH CLAY BALDWIN
SURU BRANDON CADE
SU3  SHYUEMIN PANG
SU11 DESSISLAV IVANOV
SU12 KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
SSCH GUSTAVO ACOSTA
SSRU  FRED TSCHANTZ
SS3 GEORGE MURRAY
SS11  WILLIAM MCKEON
SS12  BRIAN D'SOUZA
SRCH MIKE GERSCHICK
SRRU  RICHARD FUNK
SR3 VAN BOERNER
SR11 MICHAEL SCHMIDT
SR12 CRAIG PARSONS
VTCH JOHN CASTILLO
VTRU  BILLY WILLIAMS
VT3  DOUG COULTER
VT11 BEN HULSEY

VT12 GARY BURLEY
SVCH WALTER EDMUNDS
SVRU DAVID CUDIA

SV3  JAMES SPEER

LYCH TAYLOR NICOSIA
LYRU BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
LY3 LAUREN BURGE
LY11l LINDSAY PLESKO
LY12  KAITLYN KOENIG
RMCH VAN BOERNER
RMRU WILLIAM MCKEON
RM3  DOUG COULTER
RM11 RUSSELL STEVENS
RM12 DAVID CUDIA
MVCH MICHAEL SCHMIDT
MVRU FRED TSCHANTZ
MV3  BRIAN D'SOUZA
MV11 BILLY WILLIAMS
MV12 CHARLES BURGE
FRCH FRED TSCHANTZ
Jo1 WES RODDIE

99
98
98
99
99
98
98
95
98
97
97
97
96
100
98
98
98
97
99
93
92
92
91
89
87
82
100
99
99
98
95
98
97
92
89
87
98
97
96
93
92
97
97

--- DOUBLES EVENT 110 ENTRIES ---

CH SHEAFFER STANFILL
RU KALEIGH LAWSON
3RD  CLAY BALDWIN
AAA1l DESSISLAV IVANOV
AAA2 GEORGE MURRAY
AAA3 JOSH POOLE

AAA4  PAT BYRNE

AAl  DAVE MAAS

AA2  CLIFF MOLLER

AA3  EDWARD SMITH
AA4  TROY BEHRENS

Al TOMMY MOORE
A2 NATHAN BOYD

A3 BRIAN D'SOUZA

B1 WES RODDIE

B2 JASON JOHNSON
B3 GUSTAVO ACOSTA
B4 DAVID HEBERT

C1 KATHRYN ALLEN

Cc2 AUSTIN CHANDLER
c3 DENNIS BRADLEY
D1 RAYMOND HAIK

D2 CHARLES JACKSON
D3 GRANT FARRELLY
SJCH CADE HOLLAND
SJRU  CONNOR THIGPEN
SJ3 CAMERON PURTZER
SJ11  COOPER OLIVER
JRCH  SHEAFFER STANFILL
JRRU  WES RODDIE
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
99
98
97
97
93
89
89
90
86
85
89
89
85
72
100
99

JR3 CARTER ROYSTON
JR11  MITCHELL ALLEN
JR12  SAM FURLER

CLCH KALEIGH LAWSON
CLRU  NICHOLAS GODFREY
CL3 MELISSA TAYLOR
CL11  KAITLYN KOENIG
CL12 HUNTER DICKERMAN
TSCH KALEIGH LAWSON
TSRU JOSH POOLE

TS3  JOHN BARNES
TS11 EDWARD SMITH
TS12 NATHAN BOYD
SUCH CLAY BALDWIN
SURU DESSISLAV IVANOV
SU3  DAVE MAAS

SU11 TROY BEHRENS
SU12 JASON JOHNSON
SSCH GEORGE MURRAY
SSRU  PAT BYRNE

SS3 BRIAN D'SOUZA
SS11  GUSTAVO ACOSTA
SS12  JEFF MOSSMAN
SRCH CRAIG PARSONS
SRRU  CLIFF MOLLER

SR3 MICHAEL SCHMIDT
SR11 DAVID HEBERT
SR12  MIKE SCHMITT
VTCH TOMMY MOORE
VTRU  BILLY WILLIAMS
VT3  JOHN CASTILLO
VT11 NELSON CHRISTENSEN
VT12 DOUG COULTER
SVCH DAVID CUDIA
SVRU JAMES SPEER

LYCH KALEIGH LAWSON
LYRU LAUREN BURGE
LY3 TAYLOR NICOSIA
LY11l BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
LY12 BABETTE BURLEY
RMCH WILLIAM MCKEON
RMRU VAN BOERNER
RM3  ALLEN CLINE

RM11 DOUG COULTER
RM12 RUSSELL STEVENS
MVCH MICHAEL SCHMIDT
MVRU BRIAN D'SOUZA
MV3  FRED TSCHANTZ
MV11 BILLY WILLIAMS
MV12 CHARLES BURGE
Jo1 WES RODDIE

--- HOA EVENT 130 ENTRIES ---

CH BRANDON CADE

RU JOHN BARNES

3RD  CLAY BALDWIN
AAA1 PAUL GIAMBRONE
AAA2 JOSH POOLE

AAA3  FRED TSCHANTZ
AAA4  ARMOUR STRUNK
AA1l  GUSTAVO ACOSTA
AA2  LAUREN BURGE
AA3  CRAIG PARSONS
AA4  TAYLOR NICOSIA
Al SHYUEMIN PANG
A2 COOPER OLIVER

A3 KALEIGH LAWSON
B1 BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
B2 ANDREW HARRINGTON
B3 CONNOR THIGPEN
Cc1 BRAD ALLEN

Cc2 TOMMY MAYS

Cc3 ALLEN CLINE

D1 CAMERON PURTZER
D2 JAMES SPEER

97
97
96
100
97
94
91
90
100
100
99
98
98
100
100
99
98
98
100
100
97
97
96
98
98
98
97
97
98
95
94
93
92
88
80
100
96
96
96
96
95
94
92
92
92
98
97
96
95
90
99

347
346
346
346
345
345
345
345
345
344
344
340
339
338
340
335
334
326
320
318
322
298

D3 CHARLIE MORELLO 296
El HUUUAN PANG 279
SICH COOPER OLIVER 339
SJRU  CONNOR THIGPEN 334
SI13 NOAH RUBY 329
SJ11  CADE HOLLAND 326
SJ12 CAMERON PURTZER 322
JRCH  LAUREN BURGE 345
JRRU  KALEB HARMON 343
JR3 JACOB MOORE 342
JR11  SHEAFFER STANFILL 340
JR12  WES RODDIE 339
CLCH NICHOLAS GODFREY 344
CLRU  KALEIGH LAWSON 338
CL3 HUNTER DICKERMAN 331
CL11 MELISSA TAYLOR 329
CL12 HANNAH WALTHALL 327
TSCH JOHN BARNES 346
TSRU  PAUL GIAMBRONE 346
TS3  JOSH POOLE 345
TS11 ARMOUR STRUNK 345
TS12 CODY SERGEANT 344
SUCH BRANDON CADE 347
SURU CLAY BALDWIN 346
SU3  DESSISLAV IVANOV 342
SU11 DAVE MAAS 342
SU12 SHYUEMIN PANG 340
SSCH  FRED TSCHANTZ 345
SSRU  GUSTAVO ACOSTA 345
SS3 ROBERT LINDLEY 344
SS11  BRIAN D'SOUZA 340
SS12  PAT BYRNE 339
SRCH CRAIG PARSONS 344
SRRU VAN BOERNER 343
SR3 RICHARD FUNK 342
SR11 MIKE GERSCHICK 342
SR12  MICHAEL SCHMIDT 342
VTCH BILLY WILLIAMS 342
VTRU JOHN CASTILLO 340
VT3  DOUG COULTER 334
VT1l TOMMY MOORE 332
VT12 STEPHEN NAEVE 326
SVCH DAVID CUDIA 322
SVRU WALTER EDMUNDS 321
SV3  JAMES SPEER 298
LYCH LAUREN BURGE 345
LYRU TAYLOR NICOSIA 344
LY3 BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 340
LY11l LINDSAY PLESKO 338
LY12 KALEIGH LAWSON 338
RMCH VAN BOERNER 343
RMRU WILLIAM MCKEON 339
RM3  DOUG COULTER 334
RM11 RUSSELL STEVENS 327
RM12 DAVID CUDIA 322
MVCH FRED TSCHANTZ 345
MVRU BILLY WILLIAMS 342
MV3  MICHAEL SCHMIDT 342
MV11 BRIAN D'SOUZA 340
MV12 CHARLES BURGE 334
FRCH FRED TSCHANTZ 345
Jo1 WES RODDIE 339

COMAL COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS
CLUB
SPRING BRANCH, TX
COOLER TEMPS MINI, 11 -17

--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 28 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
CH LOUIS LEVY 95
RU ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 93
3RD  RUSSELL STEVENS 92
Al MICHAEL LEININGER 90

Bl DOUGLAS MINNIG 91
C1 PHIL NIKEL 89
SSCH  RUSSELL STEVENS 92
SRCH MICHAEL LEININGER 90
VTCH LOUIS LEVY 95
VTRU ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 93
VT3  DOUGLAS MINNIG 91
VT11 PHIL NIKEL 89
RMCH RUSSELL STEVENS 92
RMRU DOUGLAS MINNIG 91
MVCH LOUIS LEVY 95
MVRU ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 93
MV3  PHIL NIKEL 89

---410 BORE 5 ENTRIES ---

CH DOUGLAS MINNIG 49
RU RUSSELL STEVENS 44
3RD  PHIL NIKEL 42
C1 MICHAEL LEININGER 40
D1 ANTHONY HUEBINGER 34
SSCH  RUSSELL STEVENS 44
SRCH MICHAEL LEININGER 40
VTCH DOUGLAS MINNIG 49
VTRU PHIL NIKEL 42
VT3  ANTHONY HUEBINGER 34
RMCH DOUGLAS MINNIG 49
RMRU RUSSELL STEVENS 44
MVCH PHIL NIKEL 42

--- DOUBLES EVENT 6 ENTRIES ---

CH RUSSELL STEVENS 45
RU DOUGLAS MINNIG 44
3RD  PHIL NIKEL 40
B1 MICHAEL LEININGER 38
D1 MILTON TYLER 38
D2 ANTHONY HUEBINGER 35
SSCH  RUSSELL STEVENS 45
SRCH MICHAEL LEININGER 38
VTCH DOUGLAS MINNIG 44
VTRU PHIL NIKEL 40
VT3  ANTHONY HUEBINGER 35
SVCH MILTON TYLER 38
RMCH RUSSELL STEVENS 45
RMRU DOUGLAS MINNIG 44
RM3  MILTON TYLER 38
MVCH PHIL NIKEL 40

--- HOA EVENT 4 ENTRIES ---

CH DOUGLAS MINNIG 184
RU RUSSELL STEVENS 181
3RD  PHIL NIKEL 171
B1 MICHAEL LEININGER 168
SSCH  RUSSELL STEVENS 181
SRCH MICHAEL LEININGER 168
VTCH DOUGLAS MINNIG 184
VTRU PHIL NIKEL 171
RMCH DOUGLAS MINNIG 184
RMRU RUSSELL STEVENS 181
MVCH PHIL NIKEL 171

TERRELL RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB
TERRELL, TX

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST - 12GA & 410 BO,

11-21

--- 15 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 15 ENTRIES ---

CH WES RODDIE 98
RU BRIAN D'SOUZA 97
3RD  ROBERT ELLINGTON 94
B1 DAVID BLAKEMORE 93
B2 JOHNNY DELEON 92
B3 DONNIE HARRIS 90
C1 DAVID CUDIA 91
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SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH

MICHAEL BILLINGSLEY
ROBERT MANSKEY
BILL NORVELL
KARSEN FONTENOT
DANIEL KIEDA

CADE HOLLAND
WES RODDIE
KARSEN FONTENOT
DANIEL KIEDA
BRIAN D'SOUZA
ROBERT ELLINGTON
JOHNNY DELEON
DAVID BLAKEMORE
DAVID DIXON
ROBERT MANSKEY
CHARLES SCHREIBER
BILL NORVELL
DAVID CUDIA
KARSEN FONTENOT

RMCH DAVID CUDIA
MVCH BRIAN D'SOUZA
MVRU ROBERT MANSKEY

Jo1
JF1

CH
RU
3RD
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH

WES RODDIE
KARSEN FONTENOT

--- 410 BORE 12 ENTRIES ---
WES RODDIE

BRIAN D'SOUZA
JOHNNY DELEON
DAVID CUDIA

CADE HOLLAND
DAVID BLAKEMORE
ROBERT MANSKEY
KARSEN FONTENOT
MICHAEL BILLINGSLEY
BILL NORVELL

CADE HOLLAND
WES RODDIE
KARSEN FONTENOT
BRIAN D'SOUZA
JOHNNY DELEON
DONNIE HARRIS
DAVID BLAKEMORE
ROBERT MANSKEY
CHARLES SCHREIBER
DAVID CUDIA

BILL NORVELL
KARSEN FONTENOT

RMCH DAVID CUDIA
MVCH BRIAN D'SOUZA
MVRU ROBERT MANSKEY

Jo1
JF1

CH
RU
3RD
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
D1
El
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH

WES RODDIE
KARSEN FONTENOT

--- HOA EVENT 12 ENTRIES ---
WES RODDIE
BRIAN D'SOUZA
JOHNNY DELEON
DAVID BLAKEMORE
DAVID CUDIA
CADE HOLLAND
ROBERT MANSKEY
MICHAEL BILLINGSLEY
KARSEN FONTENOT
BILL NORVELL
CADE HOLLAND
WES RODDIE
KARSEN FONTENOT
BRIAN D'SOUZA
JOHNNY DELEON
DONNIE HARRIS
DAVID BLAKEMORE
ROBERT MANSKEY
CHARLES SCHREIBER
DAVID CUDIA
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91
91
92
88
87
90
98
88
87
97
94
92
93
89
91
90
92
91
88
91
97
91
98
88

98
95

86
86
85
86
69
84
72
86
98
69
95
87
84
85
86
79
86
72
69
86
95
86
98
69

196
192
179
178
177
176
177
175
157
164
176
196
157
192
179
174
178
177
169
177

SVRU
LYCH
RMCH
MVCH
MVRU
Jo1
JF1

BILL NORVELL
KARSEN FONTENOT
DAVID CUDIA
BRIAN D'SOUZA
ROBERT MANSKEY
WES RODDIE
KARSEN FONTENOT

164
157
177
192
177
196
157

COMAL COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS

CH

RU
3RD
Al

A2

B1

D1
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
LYCH
RMCH
MVCH

CH

RU
3RD
Al

A2

Cc1

Cc2
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
LYCH
RMCH
MVCH

CH

RU
3RD
Cc1

C2

Cc3

D1
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
LYCH
RMCH
MVCH

CLUB
SPRING BRANCH, TX

THANKSGIVING MINI, 11 - 24

--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
MIKE OLSON
ANTHONY HUEBINGER
PHIL NIKEL
TERRY OLSON
RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
KEN HILLEMAN
TERRY OLSON
MIKE OLSON
RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
KEN HILLEMAN
ANTHONY HUEBINGER
PHIL NIKEL
TERRY OLSON
RUSSELL STEVENS
PHIL NIKEL

--- 20 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
ANTHONY HUEBINGER
MIKE OLSON

TERRY OLSON

KEN HILLEMAN

PHIL NIKEL

TERRY OLSON
RUSSELL STEVENS
MIKE OLSON
MICHAEL LEININGER
KEN HILLEMAN
ANTHONY HUEBINGER
PHIL NIKEL

TERRY OLSON
RUSSELL STEVENS
PHIL NIKEL

--- 410 BORE 7 ENTRIES ---
MIKE OLSON

TERRY OLSON
RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
KEN HILLEMAN

PHIL NIKEL

ANTHONY HUEBINGER
TERRY OLSON

MIKE OLSON

RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
KEN HILLEMAN
ANTHONY HUEBINGER
PHIL NIKEL

TERRY OLSON
RUSSELL STEVENS
PHIL NIKEL

47
45
a4
43
43
43
43
43
47
43
43
43
45
a4
43
43
a4

48
47
46
45
44
42
39
44
48
45
47
42
46
39
44
48
39

95
92
85
88
83
82
85
92
95
85
88
83
85
82
92
85
82

--- DOUBLES EVENT 5 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU

MICHAEL LEININGER
TERRY OLSON

93
91

3RD
C1

D1
SUCH
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
SVCH
LYCH
RMCH

CH

RU
3RD
Al

D1

D2

El
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
LYCH
RMCH
MVCH

CH
RU
3RD
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SI3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH

MIKE OLSON

KEN HILLEMAN
MILTON TYLER
TERRY OLSON

MIKE OLSON
MICHAEL LEININGER
KEN HILLEMAN
MILTON TYLER
TERRY OLSON
MILTON TYLER

--- HOA EVENT 7 ENTRIES ---
MIKE OLSON

TERRY OLSON
MICHAEL LEININGER
RUSSELL STEVENS

KEN HILLEMAN

PHIL NIKEL

ANTHONY HUEBINGER
TERRY OLSON

MIKE OLSON

RUSSELL STEVENS
MICHAEL LEININGER
KEN HILLEMAN
ANTHONY HUEBINGER
PHIL NIKEL

TERRY OLSON
RUSSELL STEVENS
PHIL NIKEL

VIRGINIA

FAIRFAX ROD & GUN CLUB
MANASSAS, VA
RED & BLUE OPEN, 11-8

--- 53 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 46 ENTRIES ---
RICHARD WEINLEY
GARRETT BAISEY
DEREK VACCO
THOMAS WILLIAMS
ROBERT TINDER
CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN
COLTON BARRICK
NATHANIEL NEULAND
DAVID OUTEN
DANIELLE MURDOCK
JAMES NELSON
THOMAS SKEER
MICHAEL HOLLAND
LUCAS ZARLING
MARK POLANSKY
RHETT WILLEY
DAVID WHIPP IlI
BEN STEWART
GARRETT BAISEY
COLTON BARRICK
LUCAS ZARLING
NATHANIEL NEULAND
SEAN SCOTT
CAMERON MONEYPENNY
DEREK VACCO
DANIELLE MURDOCK
NATHANIEL NEULAND
CHRISTOPHER BAISEY
MARK POLANSKY
RYAN STEWART
ROBERT TINDER
FREDERICK WOOD
SIMON WILLIAMS
CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN

90
85
77
91
90
93
85
77
91
77

187
179
178
176
168
165
176
179
187
176
178
168
176
165
179
176
165

99
98
98
98
98
98
96
95
95
96
93
90
90
90
90
77
74
70
98
96
90
95
93
83
98
96
95
90
90
83
98
97
93
98

SRRU
SR3

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

SVCH
SVRU
LYCH

THOMAS WILLIAMS
TIMOTHY TYNAN
REBECCA MYERS
JON YAGLA

JAMES REED
RICHARD WEINLEY
ROBERT MYERS
DANIELLE MURDOCK
LYRU REBECCA MYERS
LY3 SHELBY AUSTIN
RMCH RICHARD WEINLEY
RMRU ROBERT TINDER
RM3  THOMAS WILLIAMS
MVCH FREDERICK WOOD
FRCH DEREK VACCO
FRRU FREDERICK WOOD

FR3 ~ SIMON WILLIAMS
--- 20 GAUGE 13 ENTRIES -
CH DEREK VACCO
RU DAVID OUTEN
3RD  DANIELLE MURDOCK
Al ROBERT TINDER

B1 NATHANIEL NEULAND
Cc1 JEFFREY BOLSTER

c2 SEAN SCOTT

c3 BOB WEINSTEIN

D1 MARK POLANSKY

D2 NELLIE WHITEHURST
D3 JOSEPH VISCONTI
SJCH  JOSEPH VISCONTI
CLCH NATHANIEL NEULAND
CLRU SEAN SCOTT

TSCH DEREK VACCO

TSRU DAVID OUTEN

TS3 DANIELLE MURDOCK
SUCH MARK POLANSKY
SSCH  JEFFREY BOLSTER
SSRU  ROBERT TINDER

SS3 PHILIP STURM

SRCH BOB WEINSTEIN
VTCH NELLIE WHITEHURST
LYCH DANIELLE MURDOCK
LYRU  NELLIE WHITEHURST
RMCH ROBERT TINDER
MVCH BOB WEINSTEIN
FRCH DEREK VACCO

--- 28 GAUGE 12 ENTRIES ---

CH DEREK VACCO
RU ROBERT TINDER
3RD  BOB WEINSTEIN
Al DAVID OUTEN

B1 JEFFREY BOLSTER

B2 JOHN LIBERTY

C1 DAVE BERNHARDT

Cc2 DANIELLE MURDOCK
D1 NATHANIEL NEULAND
D2 PHILIP STURM

D3 SEAN SCOTT

CLCH NATHANIEL NEULAND
CLRU SEAN SCOTT

TSCH DEREK VACCO

TSRU DAVID OUTEN

TS3 NATHANIEL NEULAND
SUCH MARK POLANSKY
SSCH ROBERT TINDER

SSRU  JEFFREY BOLSTER

SS3 DAVE BERNHARDT
SRCH BOB WEINSTEIN

LYCH DANIELLE MURDOCK
RMCH ROBERT TINDER
MVCH BOB WEINSTEIN
FRCH DEREK VACCO
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98
95
88
87
80
99
96
96
88
84
99
98
98
97
98
97
93

96
92
92
87
91
87
87
85
88
83
63
63
91
87
96
92
92
88
87
87
77
85
83
92
83
87
85
96

94
93
92
92
91
89
91
90
91
84
82
91
82
94
92
91
76
93
91
91
92
90
93
92
94



CH
RU
3RD
Al

B1

B2

B3

C1

Cc2

c3

D1
D2
D3
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
CLCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
FRCH
FRRU
FR3

--- 410 BORE 28 ENTRIES ---

FREDERICK WOOD
DAVID OUTEN
DEREK VACCO
ROBERT TINDER
JOHN LIBERTY
SIMON WILLIAMS
THOMAS WILLIAMS
DALE GOULDMAN
JON YAGLA
THOMAS SKEER
DANIELLE MURDOCK
SHELBY AUSTIN

TED BRADFORD
DAVID WHIPP IlI
GARRETT BAISEY
SHELBY AUSTIN
NATHANIEL NEULAND
DAVID OUTEN
DEREK VACCO
DANIELLE MURDOCK
MARK POLANSKY
CHRISTOPHER BAISEY
FREDERICK WOOD
JOHN LIBERTY
SIMON WILLIAMS
THOMAS WILLIAMS
CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN
ALAN GALE

JON YAGLA
REBECCA MYERS
GRANT MORRISON
ROBERT MYERS
DANIELLE MURDOCK
SHELBY AUSTIN
REBECCA MYERS
THOMAS WILLIAMS
ROBERT TINDER
ROBERT MYERS
FREDERICK WOOD
BOB WEINSTEIN

TED BRADFORD
FREDERICK WOOD
DEREK VACCO
SIMON WILLIAMS
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95
93
91
87
88
88
88
85
84
80
83
81
79
76
87
81
78
93
91
83
74
72
95
88
88
88
87
86
84
62
60
82
83
81
62
88
87
82
95
80
79
95
91
88
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